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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Marube Moninda         M3034        1/143       34:21     1:13:10     1:52:16       38:05    5:44     2:30:20
2     Eric Wallor            M2529        1/132       34:55     1:13:53     1:54:24       37:09    5:47     2:31:33
3     Jose Munoz             M2529        2/132       32:22     1:10:09     1:49:21       42:54    5:49     2:32:14
4     Matt Deleon            M2529        3/132       35:09     1:14:43     1:55:22       42:28    6:02     2:37:50
5     David Mars             M3034        2/143       35:10     1:15:01     1:57:02       42:25    6:05     2:39:27
6     Verdo Gregory          M3034        3/143       36:28     1:18:38     2:02:47       41:22    6:16     2:44:09
7     Jeremy Davis           M3034        4/143       36:02     1:16:59     2:02:04       43:00    6:18     2:45:04
8     Logan Martin           M2529        4/132       38:16     1:20:47     2:04:06       41:52    6:20     2:45:58
9     Jeff Bailey            M2529        5/132       37:44     1:19:55     2:04:15       42:37    6:22     2:46:52
10    Thomas Dever           M5054        1/124       36:21     1:17:36     2:00:25       46:33    6:23     2:46:58
11    Thomas Whalen          M4044        1/185       38:54     1:23:25     2:09:19       42:27    6:34     2:51:45
12    Jeff Kelly             M3539        1/172       39:19     1:23:52     2:13:12       42:59    6:44     2:56:11
13    Gary Krugger           M2529        6/132       40:51     1:26:03     2:11:49       44:23    6:44     2:56:12
14    Anthony Katz           M2529        7/132       40:55     1:26:54     2:13:43       43:53    6:47     2:57:36
15    Matthew Eckberg        M3539        2/172       38:59     1:23:10     2:09:37       48:17    6:48     2:57:54
16    Michael Mallon         M4044        2/185       37:55     1:22:26     2:11:05       46:54    6:48     2:57:59
17    Michael Keefer         M2024        1/128       38:31     1:23:10     2:11:21       46:41    6:48     2:58:01
18    Ryan Merriman          M2024        2/128       39:53     1:23:24     2:08:10       50:02    6:48     2:58:11
19    Steve Holden           M3034        5/143       38:42     1:25:02     2:14:05       45:21    6:51     2:59:26
20    Gale Fischer           M4044        3/185       42:22                 2:14:16       45:20    6:51     2:59:36
21    David Giammar          M3539        3/172       40:17     1:26:52     2:15:18       44:51    6:53     3:00:09
22    Tracy Wollschlager     F4044         1/76       41:44     1:28:37     2:16:22       44:02    6:53     3:00:23
23    Greg Castady           M3539        4/172       37:01     1:20:15     2:09:26       51:03    6:53     3:00:29
24    Pat Brown              M3034        6/143       41:29     1:28:31     2:16:45       43:47    6:54     3:00:31
25    Scott Muench           M4044        4/185       40:17     1:27:10     2:16:27       44:42    6:55     3:01:08
26    Dan Rooney             M4549        1/168       36:43     1:20:58     2:11:04       51:52    6:59     3:02:55
27    Dane Christiansen      M1519         1/21       40:46     1:26:52     2:14:13       48:50    6:59     3:03:03
28    Greg Brown             M2529        8/132       41:29     1:28:31     2:16:45       46:21    6:59     3:03:06
29    Nic Weber              M2529        9/132       39:50     1:24:04     2:12:13       51:57    7:02     3:04:09
30    Allen Lerner           M2529       10/132       42:26     1:29:01     2:17:32       47:01    7:03     3:04:32
31    Hannah Norton          F2529        1/105       41:46     1:29:20     2:19:05       46:08    7:04     3:05:13
32    Nathan Swartzendruber  M2529       11/132       40:19     1:24:22     2:13:11       52:55    7:06     3:06:05
33    Holly Fearing          F3034        1/110       42:16     1:30:15     2:19:34       46:37    7:07     3:06:11
34    Matthew Small          M2529       12/132       44:41     1:34:13     2:23:08       43:50    7:08     3:06:58
35    Dennis Petrushkevich   M5054        2/124       43:27     1:32:05     2:21:26       45:40    7:09     3:07:05
36    Samuel Levon           M2024        3/128       41:44     1:29:38     2:18:35       48:33    7:09     3:07:07
37    Scott Paluska          M4044        5/185       42:50     1:30:31     2:19:08       48:23    7:10     3:07:30
38    Matthew McLeod         M2529       13/132       42:51     1:30:30     2:18:56       48:40    7:10     3:07:36
39    Clark Anderson         M4044        6/185       40:09     1:27:01     2:16:01       51:36    7:10     3:07:36
40    Tom Holthe             M4549        2/168       44:10     1:34:07     2:23:11       45:11    7:12     3:08:22
41    Mike Stotz             M4044        7/185       43:17     1:30:24     2:19:25       49:02    7:12     3:08:27
42    Kevin Henderson        M4549        3/168       42:36     1:30:38     2:19:40       48:53    7:12     3:08:32
43    Steve Jones            M4549        4/168       41:50     1:30:19     2:20:34       48:20    7:13     3:08:53
44    Cory Shoopman          M2024        4/128       44:39     1:34:25     2:24:21       45:03    7:14     3:09:24
45    Robert Ingram          M2024        5/128       40:52     1:28:27     2:19:01       50:31    7:14     3:09:32
46    Jeremy Esch            M2529       14/132       43:27     1:32:04     2:21:26       48:07    7:14     3:09:32
47    Andrew Young           M2529       15/132       44:36     1:34:28     2:24:23       45:10    7:14     3:09:33
48    Chris Gregory          M2529       16/132       44:44     1:34:31     2:24:27       45:08    7:14     3:09:34
49    Will Bernaldo          M3034        7/143       36:30     1:21:22     2:11:50       58:37    7:16     3:10:26
50    Bradley Henz           M3034        8/143       42:14     1:29:31     2:21:56       49:02    7:17     3:10:57
51    Brett Lustgarten       M2024        6/128       44:05     1:29:56     2:21:21       50:10    7:19     3:11:31
52    Gerardo Cardenas       M3539        5/172       42:50     1:30:34     2:22:08       49:40    7:19     3:11:47
53    Laura Harnish          F2024         1/94       40:50     1:28:40     2:19:21       53:59    7:23     3:13:19
54    Daniel Sussman         M2529       17/132       44:43     1:34:29     2:24:25       49:01    7:23     3:13:26
55    Peter Garde            M2024        7/128       43:06     1:30:44     2:19:34       54:25    7:24     3:13:58
56    Adam Zoellner          M2024        8/128       44:13     1:33:32     2:24:28       49:57    7:25     3:14:25
57    Choukri Benmamoun      M4044        8/185       41:52     1:30:12     2:22:26       52:10    7:26     3:14:36
58    Timothy Fears          M4044        9/185       38:42     1:23:25     2:16:44       58:19    7:27     3:15:03
59    Soo Jeon               M4549        5/168       46:55     1:35:43     2:27:00       48:56    7:29     3:15:55
60    Melissa Bergeron       F4549         1/72       45:33     1:36:26     2:28:16       47:54    7:29     3:16:09
61    Anthony Shannon        M1519         2/21       41:49     1:29:43     2:21:49       54:52    7:31     3:16:40
62    Michael Sommers        M2024        9/128       46:06     1:35:36     2:24:08       52:38    7:31     3:16:46
63    John Popovics          M4044       10/185       42:50     1:30:56     2:28:10       49:04    7:32     3:17:13
64    Alejandro Gomez        M2529       18/132       43:18     1:33:02     2:25:58       51:43    7:33     3:17:40
65    Nick Klump             M2529       19/132       44:17     1:33:25     2:24:06       54:03    7:34     3:18:09
66    Greg Scott             M2529       20/132       40:55     1:26:06     2:12:42     1:05:30    7:34     3:18:11
67    Justin Busen           M2024       10/128       44:50     1:34:54     2:26:40       51:49    7:35     3:18:29
68    Nathan Winterroth      M2024       11/128       46:43     1:38:19     2:31:00       47:46    7:35     3:18:46
69    Stephen Winterroth     M2024       12/128       46:43     1:38:19     2:31:01       47:46    7:35     3:18:46
70    Christopher Ostoich    M2529       21/132       47:11     1:39:45     2:32:16       46:36    7:36     3:18:51
71    Jerrod Beyke           M3034        9/143       44:41     1:34:29     2:27:07       52:00    7:36     3:19:07
72    Patrick Hoey           M4044       11/185       45:45     1:36:45     2:29:26       49:41    7:36     3:19:07
73    Huns Brown             M2529       22/132       42:15     1:29:29     2:24:26       55:17    7:37     3:19:42
74    Keith Browning         M3539        6/172       47:13     1:39:49     2:32:25       47:23    7:38     3:19:48
75    Gregg Viola            M3539        7/172       45:19     1:37:00     2:29:06       50:53    7:38     3:19:59
76    Mark Schiefelbein      M3034       10/143       42:51     1:30:46     2:28:25       52:22    7:40     3:20:46
77    David Audet            M4549        6/168       45:35     1:38:45     2:32:18       49:00    7:41     3:21:18
78    Steve Gratkins         M2529       23/132       38:38     1:25:36     2:22:27       58:58    7:41     3:21:24
79    Edward Miller          M2024       13/128       44:42     1:34:29     2:24:27       56:57    7:41     3:21:24
80    Timothy Marker         M4044       12/185       42:49     1:30:49     2:23:30       57:56    7:41     3:21:26
81    Mark Paulson           M4044       13/185       44:14     1:34:09     2:27:40       53:59    7:42     3:21:39
82    Michael Wargo          M4549        7/168       44:03     1:34:31     2:30:29       51:18    7:42     3:21:46
83    John Kim               M4549        8/168       46:55     1:39:09     2:32:16       49:37    7:42     3:21:52
84    Colby Miller           M3034       11/143       46:39     1:38:43     2:31:30       50:49    7:43     3:22:19
85    Bret Maynard           M4044       14/185       44:44     1:34:59     2:29:29       53:11    7:44     3:22:40
86    Katrina Wiltse         F4044         2/76       47:14     1:39:48     2:32:34       50:19    7:45     3:22:52
87    Stephen Disanto        M2024       14/128       44:42     1:34:10     2:27:04       55:50    7:45     3:22:53
88    Felix Cardoso          M2024       15/128       44:41     1:34:29     2:30:16       52:44    7:45     3:23:00
89    Ryan Dick              M2529       24/132       44:02     1:33:26     2:24:33       58:33    7:45     3:23:06
90    Brien Dunphy           M4044       15/185       41:19     1:31:05     2:25:24       57:54    7:46     3:23:18
91    David Schug            M3539        8/172       46:35     1:39:24     2:32:02       51:20    7:46     3:23:21
92    Jon Yoch               M2024       16/128       47:13     1:39:48     2:32:23       51:10    7:46     3:23:33
93    Joshua Bond            M2024       17/128       41:29     1:26:52     2:18:24     1:05:37    7:47     3:24:00
94    Tim Siscoe             M4044       16/185       45:39     1:36:19     2:28:05       56:02    7:48     3:24:07
95    Jongwan Kim            M5054        3/124       44:37     1:35:46     2:30:14       53:58    7:48     3:24:11
96    Jake Taylor            M2024       18/128       43:25     1:33:03     2:27:42       56:30    7:48     3:24:12
97    Michael Drago          M2529       25/132       47:02     1:39:37     2:32:07       52:07    7:48     3:24:13
98    Damien Casten          M3034       12/143       46:00     1:37:33     2:31:04       53:12    7:48     3:24:16
99    Joel Aalberts          M4044       17/185       42:15     1:30:31     2:25:51       58:39    7:48     3:24:29
100   Justin Stanek          M2529       26/132       44:33     1:34:27     2:25:52       58:48    7:49     3:24:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Miguel Carreon         M4044       18/185       46:26     1:38:18     2:32:26       52:17    7:49     3:24:43
102   Jason Fedchak          M3034       13/143       42:53     1:31:29     2:27:37       57:07    7:49     3:24:44
103   Elliot Brinkman        M2529       27/132       44:49     1:35:47     2:31:26       53:21    7:49     3:24:46
104   Brendan McKeough       M4044       19/185       47:17     1:40:13     2:33:26       51:30    7:49     3:24:55
105   Christine Johnson      F3034        2/110       47:41     1:41:11     2:34:42       50:23    7:50     3:25:05
106   Jim Kalina             M3539        9/172       47:13     1:39:44     2:31:17       54:09    7:51     3:25:25
107   Jeremy Alonso          M2024       19/128       44:42     1:34:30     2:30:46       54:58    7:51     3:25:43
108   Stephen Ban            M4044       20/185       44:36     1:34:30     2:25:54     1:00:05    7:52     3:25:59
109   Michael Anderson       M4549        9/168       45:39     1:36:41     2:31:59       54:01    7:52     3:25:59
110   John Kyne              M3034       14/143       48:15     1:42:28     2:35:43       50:23    7:52     3:26:06
111   Tim O'Connell          M2529       28/132       44:52     1:34:37     2:28:00       58:07    7:52     3:26:07
112   Harry Jones            M5054        4/124       48:11     1:42:23     2:36:17       50:14    7:53     3:26:31
113   Steve Laning           M3539       10/172       45:17     1:37:20     2:31:55       54:45    7:53     3:26:39
114   Jeff Morrow            M4044       21/185       46:52     1:39:26     2:33:04       54:16    7:55     3:27:20
115   Peter Goldsmith        M5054        5/124       47:15     1:39:51     2:33:22       54:05    7:55     3:27:26
116   Criss Chang            M3034       15/143       47:03     1:39:34     2:32:53       54:36    7:55     3:27:28
117   Andre Esparza          M2024       20/128       48:51     1:43:54     2:38:58       48:31    7:55     3:27:29
118   Tim Biscan             M5054        6/124       44:24     1:35:54     2:31:28       56:08    7:56     3:27:35
119   Tyler Naibert          M2024       21/128       43:53     1:33:33     2:30:31       57:07    7:56     3:27:38
120   Kyle Dockemeyer        M2024       22/128       41:09     1:30:04     2:29:24       58:28    7:56     3:27:51
121   David Mentjes          M4044       22/185       44:39     1:34:47     2:29:38       58:14    7:56     3:27:52
122   David Quinn            M4044       23/185       42:15     1:30:42     2:27:35     1:00:18    7:56     3:27:53
123   Josh Meyer             M3034       16/143       44:38     1:34:29     2:28:47       59:11    7:56     3:27:57
124   Rob Raguet-Schofield   M3034       17/143       44:37     1:34:28     2:34:09       54:13    7:57     3:28:22
125   Maggie Beach           F3539         1/98       48:46     1:42:51     2:37:39       50:49    7:57     3:28:27
126   James Vrchota          M4044       24/185       46:28     1:37:54     2:30:34       58:08    7:58     3:28:41
127   Dale Ottosen           M5054        7/124       44:44     1:36:15     2:33:46       54:57    7:58     3:28:43
128   Megan Brown            F3034        3/110       47:40     1:39:39     2:34:40       54:05    7:58     3:28:45
129   Chris Weber            M3539       11/172       44:43     1:35:09     2:28:47       59:59    7:58     3:28:46
130   Steve Monks            M5054        8/124       44:43     1:35:08     2:31:32       57:25    7:59     3:28:57
131   Kevin Lamovec          M2024       23/128       48:53     1:44:08     2:39:08       49:59    7:59     3:29:06
132   Ryan Curry             M3034       18/143       41:46     1:29:42     2:23:41     1:05:43    8:00     3:29:23
133   Patrick Zacher         M2024       24/128       45:46     1:36:30     2:32:32       56:52    8:00     3:29:24
134   Eric Bursott           M4549       10/168       48:25     1:41:37     2:34:54       54:33    8:00     3:29:26
135   Tim Bott               M4044       25/185       47:10     1:40:03     2:37:04       52:24    8:00     3:29:27
136   Samuel Kiekhaefer      M1519         3/21       44:20     1:33:30     2:23:40     1:05:55    8:00     3:29:34
137   Jim Wallace            M4549       11/168       48:56     1:44:14     2:39:09       50:28    8:00     3:29:37
138   Greg Lawhead           M5559         1/62       48:09     1:42:28     2:37:57       51:42    8:00     3:29:39
139   Roger Marquis          M4549       12/168       48:54     1:44:14     2:39:09       50:31    8:00     3:29:39
140   Nancy Schubring        F4549         2/72       44:25     1:35:27     2:31:23       58:19    8:00     3:29:41
141   Kristy Powell          F3034        4/110       47:59     1:41:45     2:36:52       52:50    8:00     3:29:41
142   Carl Florczyk          M2529       29/132       47:13     1:39:48     2:32:26       57:21    8:01     3:29:47
143   Scott Dewitt           M3034       19/143       39:20     1:25:17     2:20:02     1:10:37    8:03     3:30:39
144   Jay Hawkins            M4044       26/185       46:55     1:39:45     2:33:08       57:47    8:03     3:30:55
145   Erin Schaub            F2529        2/105       46:00     1:40:50     2:37:55       53:08    8:03     3:31:03
146   Ok Song                F4549         3/72       47:27     1:41:36     2:37:16       54:11    8:04     3:31:27
147   Andrew Scheele         M3539       12/172       44:37     1:34:24     2:27:15     1:04:16    8:05     3:31:31
148   Justin Stephens        M3034       20/143       47:40     1:40:49     2:34:03       57:54    8:05     3:31:57
149   Eric Stine             M4044       27/185       47:46     1:42:05     2:38:01       53:58    8:06     3:31:59
150   Marty Williams         M3539       13/172       47:09     1:39:43     2:34:14       57:48    8:06     3:32:02
151   Jason Laine            M3034       21/143       44:41     1:34:27     2:34:13       58:05    8:06     3:32:17
152   Jonathan Towner        M2024       25/128       47:05     1:39:37     2:36:25       56:01    8:07     3:32:26
153   Troy McArthy           M4044       28/185       50:50     1:45:09     2:39:42       52:45    8:07     3:32:27
154   Rob Schultz            M4044       29/185       46:10     1:39:35     2:36:59       55:35    8:07     3:32:34
155   Joseph Chew            M2024       26/128       46:07     1:37:22     2:37:57       54:45    8:07     3:32:41
156   James Bock             M4549       13/168       48:38     1:41:46     2:37:14       55:45    8:08     3:32:59
157   Danielle Watson        F2024         2/94       48:23     1:42:27     2:39:35       53:40    8:08     3:33:15
158   Jon Sopcak             M2024       27/128       46:53     1:39:01     2:39:34       54:00    8:09     3:33:34
159   Mike Heiar             M2529       30/132       49:18     1:45:10     2:41:19       52:24    8:10     3:33:43
160   Mike Weber             M2529       31/132       41:51     1:34:02     2:35:32       58:38    8:11     3:34:10
161   Brian Gereg            M3539       14/172       44:11     1:35:29     2:37:04       57:30    8:11     3:34:33
162   Jeremy McKissack       M3034       22/143       44:45     1:35:16     2:32:34     1:02:01    8:12     3:34:34
163   Matt Kubsch            M2024       28/128       44:46     1:34:44     2:32:24     1:02:19    8:12     3:34:43
164   Charlene Myers-Sponhol F3539         2/98       47:13     1:40:58     2:39:13       55:42    8:12     3:34:54
165   Brian Jochems          M1519         4/21       43:19     1:30:33     2:27:29     1:07:35    8:13     3:35:03
166   Jennie Keith           F3034        5/110       50:33     1:46:54     2:43:17       51:48    8:13     3:35:04
167   Joshua Tate            M3034       23/143       50:00     1:44:17     2:39:19       55:46    8:13     3:35:05
168   Alan Lawrance          M3539       15/172       45:59     1:38:06     2:33:29     1:01:42    8:13     3:35:10
169   Stanley Ozarowski      M4549       14/168       49:02     1:44:20     2:39:17       56:08    8:13     3:35:24
170   Mala Lawrence          F2529        3/105       49:43     1:47:12     2:44:48       50:58    8:14     3:35:46
171   Nicholas Siedentop     M3034       24/143       49:02     1:44:22     2:40:20       55:33    8:14     3:35:52
172   Meaghan Clavey         F2024         3/94       48:59     1:44:23     2:41:00       54:55    8:15     3:35:54
173   Joseph Utter           M3034       25/143       51:42     1:48:37     2:44:56       51:05    8:15     3:36:01
174   Brenden West           M3539       16/172       47:17     1:40:37     2:36:50       59:12    8:15     3:36:02
175   Bart Rinkenberger      M3539       17/172       48:51     1:45:30     2:43:37       52:36    8:15     3:36:12
176   Devin Mears            M3539       18/172       46:09     1:37:45     2:36:38       59:35    8:15     3:36:12
177   Mark Rusten            M3539       19/172       51:04     1:47:43     2:43:48       52:46    8:16     3:36:33
178   Joseph Hoch            M2529       32/132       47:12     1:39:47     2:38:26       58:29    8:17     3:36:54
179   Jordan Wolf            M2024       29/128       44:42     1:34:29     2:32:05     1:04:51    8:17     3:36:55
180   Sherry Robertson       F4044         3/76       46:21     1:40:31     2:37:16       59:53    8:17     3:37:09
181   Derik Summerfield      M3539       20/172       50:16     1:45:12     2:41:16       55:58    8:18     3:37:13
182   Bob Kacich             M2529       33/132       48:27     1:41:30     2:38:20       58:55    8:18     3:37:15
183   Rob Johnson            M3034       26/143       44:42     1:36:02     2:36:52     1:00:35    8:18     3:37:27
184   Brian Kratz            M4044       30/185       49:19     1:44:06     2:39:02       58:30    8:18     3:37:31
185   Steve Cors             M4549       15/168       45:25     1:35:53     2:33:04     1:04:34    8:18     3:37:37
186   Benjamin Blonn         M2529       34/132       48:54     1:44:15     2:40:44       57:00    8:19     3:37:43
187   David Oskam            M4549       16/168       48:50     1:44:10     2:40:19       57:34    8:19     3:37:53
188   Todd Kersten           M4549       17/168       49:09     1:44:51     2:44:23       53:36    8:19     3:37:59
189   Harley Tom             M4044       31/185       47:09     1:41:01     2:38:28       59:39    8:20     3:38:07
190   Tim Kline              M3034       27/143       44:44     1:34:42     2:32:58     1:05:10    8:20     3:38:08
191   Alan Haguewood         M3539       21/172       44:55     1:36:30     2:37:02     1:01:14    8:20     3:38:15
192   Jesus Lopez            M2024       30/128       41:44     1:31:42     2:31:31     1:06:55    8:20     3:38:25
193   Calvin Schenk          M2024       31/128       47:42     1:41:48     2:36:00     1:02:27    8:20     3:38:26
194   Melanie Raischel       F4044         4/76       48:47     1:44:17     2:39:22       59:06    8:20     3:38:28
195   Jarrad Miller          M2024       32/128       44:43     1:35:36     2:44:34       53:59    8:21     3:38:33
196   Brian Porter           M3539       22/172       45:52     1:37:35     2:40:44       57:55    8:21     3:38:38
197   Matthew Skarshaug      M1519         5/21       51:38     1:49:13     2:47:13       51:30    8:21     3:38:42
198   Roger Hill             M4549       18/168       48:39     1:44:18     2:43:10       55:48    8:22     3:38:58
199   Matt Schwenk           M3539       23/172       48:20     1:43:38     2:41:33       57:27    8:22     3:39:00
200   Bill Cottrell          M4044       32/185       45:42     1:38:47     2:35:20     1:03:49    8:22     3:39:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Hyoseok Seo            M5054        9/124       49:57     1:45:49     2:44:30       54:49    8:22     3:39:19
202   Tony Brinkman          M5054       10/124       50:46     1:46:30     2:43:43       55:40    8:23     3:39:22
203   Tor Jensen             M3539       24/172       48:54     1:44:11     2:41:19       58:08    8:23     3:39:26
204   Trale Bardell          M2529       35/132       43:42     1:34:14     2:39:45       59:49    8:23     3:39:34
205   Shane Cultra           M4044       33/185       47:15     1:39:50     2:35:35     1:04:01    8:23     3:39:36
206   Curtis Wilson          M2529       36/132       44:11     1:39:03     2:39:43       59:54    8:23     3:39:36
207   Donald Bultema         M3539       25/172       47:12     1:41:09     2:39:04     1:00:33    8:23     3:39:36
208   Matthew Snyder         M5054       11/124       46:25     1:38:18     2:35:21     1:04:19    8:23     3:39:40
209   Torey Peterson         M2024       33/128       49:20     1:46:52     2:43:01       56:40    8:23     3:39:40
210   Gary Krienitz          M3539       26/172       46:00     1:39:15     2:40:10       59:30    8:23     3:39:40
211   Gabriel Lopez-Walle    M3539       27/172       44:37     1:39:26     2:43:18       56:25    8:23     3:39:43
212   Drew Bunyan            M2529       37/132       49:01     1:44:21     2:40:34       59:11    8:23     3:39:45
213   Tad Savage             M4044       34/185       48:49     1:44:14     2:40:06       59:41    8:23     3:39:46
214   Ron Eisenberg          M3539       28/172       51:43     1:49:16     2:47:16       52:34    8:24     3:39:50
215   Todd McGee             M4044       35/185       47:13     1:40:48     2:42:17       57:41    8:24     3:39:57
216   Joseph Willis          M2529       38/132       45:34     1:40:48     2:39:37     1:00:25    8:24     3:40:02
217   Robert Brock           M4549       19/168       48:32     1:43:53     2:39:42     1:00:26    8:24     3:40:07
218   Jared Busen            M2529       39/132       47:43     1:42:20     2:40:54       59:18    8:24     3:40:11
219   Steven Lauridsen       M4044       36/185       49:16     1:44:34     2:41:30       58:43    8:24     3:40:13
220   Jim Cole               M3539       29/172       47:05     1:39:42     2:38:56     1:01:23    8:25     3:40:19
221   Matt Kyrias            M2024       34/128       49:16     1:44:53     2:41:54       58:32    8:25     3:40:25
222   Kristen Wade           F3034        6/110       50:38     1:47:19     2:45:57       54:34    8:25     3:40:30
223   Nancy McCarty          F4044         5/76       48:39     1:43:58     2:43:21       57:12    8:25     3:40:33
224   Larry Mitchell         M4044       37/185       47:11     1:39:50     2:42:47       57:51    8:25     3:40:37
225   Jennifer Fong          F3034        7/110       51:43     1:49:16     2:47:17       53:27    8:26     3:40:43
226   Janet Ball             F3539         3/98       50:36     1:47:46     2:46:44       54:07    8:26     3:40:51
227   Kim Ray                F3539         4/98       49:50     1:46:43     2:44:48       56:03    8:26     3:40:51
228   Dan Kittivanichkulkrai M2529       40/132       44:59     1:34:31     2:29:25     1:11:30    8:26     3:40:55
229   Kristopher Stenger     M3034       28/143       46:13     1:41:04     2:41:24       59:35    8:26     3:40:59
230   Kent Witte             M4044       38/185       47:15     1:41:10     2:40:16     1:00:52    8:26     3:41:07
231   Matt Hey               M3034       29/143       51:28     1:47:14     2:43:50       57:20    8:27     3:41:10
232   Jose Serna             M4044       39/185       47:30     1:43:16     2:43:24       57:47    8:27     3:41:10
233   Matthew Barrette       M3034       30/143       45:49     1:37:39     2:36:54     1:04:28    8:27     3:41:21
234   Anthony Wintheiser     M2529       41/132       49:44     1:45:45     2:43:19       58:12    8:27     3:41:30
235   Thomas Guilfoyle       M4549       20/168       49:28     1:44:47     2:40:56     1:00:39    8:28     3:41:34
236   David Ashcraft         M4044       40/185       46:21     1:39:08     2:39:06     1:02:35    8:28     3:41:40
237   Richard Otten          M2024       35/128       53:01     1:51:09     2:49:31       52:13    8:28     3:41:43
238   Jim Bohlig             M4044       41/185       48:35     1:44:29     2:41:53       59:51    8:28     3:41:44
239   Donald Crossman        M4549       21/168       48:50     1:44:23     2:43:44       58:11    8:28     3:41:55
240   Lendol Calder          M5054       12/124       51:01     1:47:52     2:44:14       57:46    8:28     3:42:00
241   David Martin           M1519         6/21       50:51     1:46:16     2:45:52       56:11    8:29     3:42:03
242   Mary Wilson            F3539         5/98       50:48     1:48:08     2:46:56       55:12    8:29     3:42:08
243   Adam Sheinkopf         M3539       30/172       48:22     1:44:51     2:45:37       56:42    8:29     3:42:18
244   Craig Utterback        M3539       31/172       42:58     1:32:28     2:37:44     1:04:39    8:29     3:42:23
245   Russell Bertch         M5054       13/124       48:43     1:44:11     2:44:25       57:59    8:29     3:42:23
246   Bonnie Sexton          F4044         6/76       47:09     1:42:48     2:44:04       58:20    8:29     3:42:24
247   Edward Nykaza          M3034       31/143       48:55     1:45:07     2:44:28       57:57    8:29     3:42:25
248   Austin Deer            M2529       42/132       49:14     1:43:50     2:45:34       56:53    8:30     3:42:26
249   Mark Bowman            M5559         2/62       52:06     1:50:49     2:49:06       53:25    8:30     3:42:30
250   Doug Pickett           M3539       32/172       47:59     1:43:31     2:43:14       59:20    8:30     3:42:33
251   Nathan Blair           M1519         7/21       45:17     1:37:01     2:41:59     1:00:42    8:30     3:42:41
252   Tony Vazzana           M3539       33/172       49:27     1:44:28     2:41:30     1:01:23    8:31     3:42:52
253   Shannon Pritchard      M4044       42/185       47:12     1:41:04     2:43:13       59:40    8:31     3:42:53
254   Jenna Carpenter        F4044         7/76       52:04     1:51:24     2:50:47       52:11    8:31     3:42:58
255   Michael Weirath        M4044       43/185       44:16     1:35:43     2:39:57     1:03:15    8:31     3:43:11
256   Guillermo Hurtado      M3539       34/172       46:41     1:40:39     2:40:56     1:02:25    8:32     3:43:21
257   Steven Yoder           M3034       32/143       51:13     1:48:15     2:48:11       55:13    8:32     3:43:23
258   Tom Kuntz              M5054       14/124       46:11     1:39:35     2:41:58     1:01:36    8:32     3:43:34
259   William January        M5559         3/62       48:52     1:45:34     2:45:54       57:43    8:32     3:43:36
260   Mark Rotz              M5054       15/124       49:57     1:46:35     2:45:01       58:45    8:33     3:43:46
261   Robert Dluzen          M4549       22/168       49:02     1:44:22     2:42:30     1:01:17    8:33     3:43:46
262   Adam Silbernagel       M3539       35/172       47:21     1:41:11     2:39:33     1:04:17    8:33     3:43:50
263   Lisa McIntyre          F3539         6/98       52:32     1:51:09     2:50:25       53:35    8:33     3:43:59
264   Steve Tobin            M4549       23/168       48:05     1:43:24     2:42:50     1:01:12    8:33     3:44:02
265   Jonathan Hein          M5054       16/124       49:26     1:46:44     2:45:46       58:27    8:34     3:44:12
266   Cs Whicker             M4044       44/185       45:23     1:38:54     2:42:07     1:02:08    8:34     3:44:15
267   Juan Saenz             M3034       33/143       47:16     1:41:43     2:43:29     1:00:48    8:34     3:44:16
268   Gregory Jones          M2024       36/128       51:37     1:52:51     2:51:11       53:15    8:34     3:44:26
269   Brian Dunham           M3539       36/172       45:49     1:39:40     2:41:26     1:03:03    8:34     3:44:29
270   Kristi Choate          F3539         7/98       53:11     1:52:26     2:51:19       53:10    8:34     3:44:29
271   Charles Fall           M5559         4/62       53:20     1:50:54     2:48:33       55:58    8:34     3:44:30
272   Joseph Welty           M5054       17/124       52:43     1:49:22     2:47:03       57:28    8:34     3:44:31
273   Christopher White      M4549       24/168       50:31     1:46:46     2:45:53       58:50    8:35     3:44:42
274   Dave Jessen            M5054       18/124       53:18     1:52:34     2:51:28       53:16    8:35     3:44:44
275   Jason Pals             M3539       37/172       48:53     1:44:34     2:44:47       59:59    8:35     3:44:45
276   Angel Aquino-Lugo      M2529       43/132       46:52     1:41:38     2:42:29     1:02:22    8:35     3:44:51
277   Jim Nelson             M4549       25/168       47:13     1:40:40     2:41:18     1:03:39    8:35     3:44:56
278   Brian Sopcak           M2024       37/128       46:53     1:39:01     2:41:57     1:03:00    8:35     3:44:56
279   Blake Jenewein         M2024       38/128       56:22     1:58:03     2:56:31       48:25    8:35     3:44:56
280   Chad Yocum             M3539       38/172       54:21     1:54:22     2:53:17       51:43    8:35     3:45:00
281   Steve Koester          M4549       26/168       46:53     1:39:22     2:36:15     1:09:04    8:36     3:45:19
282   Dean Collis            M5054       19/124       51:39     1:49:12     2:47:13       58:07    8:36     3:45:19
283   Greg Maclin            M5054       20/124       48:55     1:44:10     2:44:29     1:00:51    8:36     3:45:19
284   Thomas Reed            M3034       34/143       51:30     1:49:04     2:47:04       58:34    8:37     3:45:37
285   James Gumbart          M2529       44/132       50:35     1:49:52     2:49:11       56:27    8:37     3:45:38
286   Stephen Liesen         M4549       27/168       43:51     1:39:31     2:45:11     1:00:29    8:37     3:45:40
287   Wendy Torri            F4549         4/72       48:47     1:44:12     2:43:58     1:01:42    8:37     3:45:40
288   Peter Smith            M3539       39/172       48:47     1:44:12     2:43:59     1:01:42    8:37     3:45:40
289   Craig Blean            M2529       45/132       55:26     1:55:55     2:55:25       50:20    8:37     3:45:44
290   Joseph Balagtas        M4044       45/185       47:11     1:41:18     2:44:16     1:01:30    8:37     3:45:46
291   Leigh Sharp            M3539       40/172       49:37     1:46:58     2:45:57     1:00:09    8:38     3:46:05
292   Jim French             M4044       46/185       52:44     1:52:07     2:51:04       55:05    8:38     3:46:09
293   Rick Brewer            M4549       28/168       49:03     1:45:46     2:40:53     1:05:19    8:38     3:46:12
294   Lori Flesvig           F3539         8/98       51:27     1:50:14     2:49:41       56:36    8:38     3:46:17
295   Steve Emeott           M4044       47/185       48:54     1:44:22     2:41:54     1:04:29    8:39     3:46:23
296   Hong Weng              F2529        4/105       51:43     1:47:45     2:46:21     1:00:12    8:39     3:46:32
297   Robert Hillier Jr.     M4044       48/185       51:43     1:47:45     2:46:21     1:00:12    8:39     3:46:33
298   Kristopher Bakos       M3034       35/143       49:49     1:45:49     2:42:46     1:03:54    8:39     3:46:40
299   Brad Dameron           M3034       36/143       44:31     1:34:25     2:33:19     1:13:23    8:39     3:46:42
300   Nike Olson             F2024         4/94       50:58     1:48:41     2:49:19       57:24    8:39     3:46:42
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Patrick Mills          M5559         5/62       47:33     1:45:30     2:48:04       58:50    8:40     3:46:53
302   Lori French            F4549         5/72       52:10     1:50:49     2:50:35       56:38    8:40     3:47:13
303   Forrest Heyman         M2024       39/128       51:04     1:48:10     2:47:06     1:00:10    8:41     3:47:15
304   John Janicke           M3539       41/172       49:13     1:48:18     2:51:31       55:52    8:41     3:47:22
305   James Kelton           M4549       29/168       48:50     1:45:15     2:43:52     1:03:39    8:41     3:47:30
306   Bethany Schmidt        F4044         8/76       53:11     1:52:35     2:52:22       55:09    8:41     3:47:31
307   Steven Martin          M2529       46/132       54:48     1:52:56     2:51:20       56:26    8:42     3:47:45
308   Tim Delf               M5054       21/124       55:25     1:56:28     2:53:56       53:54    8:42     3:47:49
309   Simone Goes            F4044         9/76       54:27     1:54:21     2:54:06       53:51    8:42     3:47:57
310   Jim Dillon             M4549       30/168       49:26     1:45:20     2:47:35     1:00:31    8:42     3:48:05
311   Scott Derengowski Ii   M3034       37/143       48:58     1:43:48     2:42:16     1:05:57    8:43     3:48:13
312   John Pirog             M5054       22/124       50:11     1:47:40     2:49:50       58:26    8:43     3:48:16
313   Uma Patel              F2024         5/94       50:54     1:48:09     2:49:15       59:05    8:43     3:48:20
314   Rodd Whelpley          M4549       31/168       45:30     1:38:51     2:38:37     1:09:47    8:43     3:48:24
315   Lorc Weir              M3539       42/172       47:15     1:41:50     2:47:01     1:01:26    8:43     3:48:26
316   Kenneth Miller         M4044       49/185       50:39     1:48:06     2:49:48       58:46    8:44     3:48:34
317   Ken Patt               M2024       40/128       52:50     1:51:27     2:49:38       58:58    8:44     3:48:35
318   Ryan Thomas            M3539       43/172       47:11     1:39:48     2:47:03     1:01:34    8:44     3:48:36
319   Steve Mindy            M4044       50/185       51:38     1:49:46     2:51:11       57:27    8:44     3:48:37
320   Emily Fonner           F3034        8/110       52:47     1:50:38     2:52:51       55:50    8:44     3:48:41
321   Fernando Moreu         M3539       44/172       46:18     1:39:36     2:40:31     1:08:13    8:44     3:48:43
322   Jessica Pollock        F4044        10/76       52:15     1:50:26     2:50:20       58:31    8:44     3:48:50
323   Nathan Kershner        M3034       38/143       49:29     1:44:20     2:53:22       55:32    8:44     3:48:53
324   Tamera Munch           F3034        9/110       49:29     1:44:21     2:53:23       55:31    8:44     3:48:54
325   Steve Baumann          M4044       51/185       51:35     1:49:06     2:50:45       58:12    8:44     3:48:56
326   Rachel Schiff          F2024         6/94       54:32     1:52:32     2:53:49       55:07    8:44     3:48:56
327   Christine Stahl        F4044        11/76       51:29     1:50:30     2:51:35       57:40    8:45     3:49:14
328   Al Wade                M3539       45/172       43:01     1:33:05     2:32:50     1:16:37    8:46     3:49:27
329   Joseph Powell          M2529       47/132       49:20     1:44:46     2:44:27     1:05:02    8:46     3:49:29
330   Traci Falbo            F3539         9/98       54:29     1:54:29     2:55:25       54:05    8:46     3:49:30
331   Darla Schwertfeger     F4549         6/72       54:24     1:54:28     2:55:01       54:32    8:46     3:49:32
332   Loren Rusell           M2024       41/128       45:57     1:36:48     2:36:28     1:13:10    8:46     3:49:38
333   Derek Hackney          M3539       46/172       53:18     1:52:32     2:53:36       56:22    8:47     3:49:57
334   Yi Luan                M3034       39/143       54:15     1:54:41     2:55:13       54:46    8:47     3:49:59
335   Daniel Koss            M2024       42/128       45:32     1:40:07     2:41:58     1:08:05    8:47     3:50:03
336   Bill Anderson          M3539       47/172       44:44     1:34:33     2:35:28     1:14:36    8:47     3:50:04
337   John Thode             M5054       23/124       51:06     1:50:28     2:52:03       58:04    8:47     3:50:06
338   Brian McCaghy          M3034       40/143       44:39     1:36:55     2:41:07     1:09:10    8:47     3:50:17
339   Joe Gallo              M4044       52/185       47:11     1:41:54     2:46:42     1:03:36    8:47     3:50:17
340   Eve Minogue            F4549         7/72       53:56     1:55:00     2:56:00       54:24    8:48     3:50:24
341   Jesus Sanchez          M3539       48/172       44:46     1:35:53     2:41:29     1:08:56    8:48     3:50:25
342   Joelle Kurczodyna      F2024         7/94       54:42     1:55:01     2:54:56       55:45    8:48     3:50:41
343   Luke Herbert           M4044       53/185       49:46     1:45:58     2:44:02     1:06:46    8:49     3:50:47
344   Sergio Del Real        M4044       54/185       51:24     1:46:24     2:44:48     1:06:02    8:49     3:50:50
345   Michael Cruz           M4549       32/168       51:46     1:52:04     2:52:48       58:04    8:49     3:50:51
346   Lisa Royer             F4044        12/76       52:04     1:51:39     2:52:30       58:22    8:49     3:50:52
347   Derick Anhalt          M2529       48/132       44:42     1:34:34     2:32:26     1:18:36    8:49     3:51:01
348   Slade Crowder          M3539       49/172       52:28     1:50:45     2:50:45     1:00:21    8:49     3:51:05
349   Jim Tanking            M4549       33/168       52:06     1:51:12     2:51:48       59:27    8:50     3:51:15
350   Kristyn Anderson       F3034       10/110       52:47     1:51:24     2:51:04     1:00:15    8:50     3:51:19
351   Bill Adelmann          M3539       50/172       50:47     1:47:07     2:47:13     1:04:15    8:50     3:51:28
352   Matt Baughman          M3034       41/143       54:19     1:54:45     2:54:51       56:38    8:50     3:51:28
353   Layne Sutherland       M4044       55/185       44:40     1:36:50     2:41:41     1:09:48    8:50     3:51:29
354   Douglas Newton         M6064         1/33       46:53     1:42:39     2:46:01     1:05:31    8:50     3:51:32
355   Richard Regalado       M2024       43/128       45:09     1:40:26     2:45:33     1:06:00    8:50     3:51:32
356   Terrance Fowler        M5054       24/124       48:07     1:44:07     2:44:36     1:06:59    8:50     3:51:34
357   Lindsay Calvario       F2529        5/105       54:30     1:54:28     2:55:25       56:16    8:51     3:51:40
358   Patricia O'Bryan       F5559         1/22       52:13     1:51:30     2:54:55       56:49    8:51     3:51:44
359   Aaron Churchill        M3539       51/172       46:34     1:39:59     2:45:27     1:06:19    8:51     3:51:45
360   David Kahn             M4044       56/185       49:27     1:45:51     2:49:17     1:02:28    8:51     3:51:45
361   Bret Buganski          M2024       44/128       44:32     1:39:26     2:50:00     1:01:57    8:51     3:51:56
362   John Milne             M2024       45/128       48:56     1:43:48     2:45:10     1:06:51    8:51     3:52:01
363   Pat Peters             M1519         8/21       44:43     1:35:04     2:43:54     1:08:11    8:52     3:52:04
364   Roland Bechtel         M4044       57/185       49:55     1:47:51     2:50:01     1:02:10    8:52     3:52:10
365   Michael Allen          M3539       52/172       55:09     1:56:39     2:57:35       54:37    8:52     3:52:12
366   Benjamin Boyle         M2024       46/128       47:10     1:39:25     2:39:09     1:13:06    8:52     3:52:15
367   Ayanna Dowd            F3539        10/98       51:37     1:49:32     2:50:07     1:02:10    8:52     3:52:17
368   Mark Smith             M4044       58/185       54:23     1:54:35     2:54:53       57:32    8:52     3:52:25
369   Debbie Henderson       F3034       11/110       53:59     1:53:37     2:53:45       58:41    8:52     3:52:25
370   Eric Henderson         M3539       53/172       53:58     1:53:36     2:53:44       58:41    8:52     3:52:25
371   Anders Bitsch-Larsen   M3034       42/143       42:19     1:29:57     2:53:32       59:07    8:53     3:52:38
372   Jeff Fago              M5054       25/124       53:39     1:53:33     2:53:28       59:14    8:53     3:52:42
373   Neal Garrison          M3539       54/172       42:20     1:38:25     2:46:18     1:06:33    8:53     3:52:51
374   Bruce Smith            M5559         6/62       54:22     1:53:22     2:52:01     1:00:51    8:53     3:52:51
375   Norman Jacks           M3034       43/143       55:21     1:54:58     2:55:33       57:21    8:53     3:52:53
376   Karla Janicke          F3539        11/98       49:13     1:48:18     2:51:34     1:01:21    8:53     3:52:55
377   Alec Zopf              M2024       47/128       45:36     1:38:31     2:44:51     1:08:05    8:54     3:52:55
378   Karen Ray              F3034       12/110       52:21     1:51:42     2:53:56       59:00    8:54     3:52:55
379   Danny Churchward       M5054       26/124       54:05     1:55:10     2:55:47       57:09    8:54     3:52:56
380   Lauren Lee             F5054         1/38       50:18     1:49:21     2:52:35     1:00:22    8:54     3:52:57
381   Lisa Muench            F4044        13/76       51:59     1:49:58     2:54:28       58:30    8:54     3:52:57
382   Stephen Finch          M4549       34/168       51:48     1:51:35     2:53:10       59:47    8:54     3:52:57
383   Lori Streitmatter      F3034       13/110       51:02     1:49:02     2:51:08     1:01:55    8:54     3:53:02
384   Richard Hamer          M5054       27/124       52:50     1:51:22     2:53:58       59:24    8:54     3:53:21
385   Pria Young             F2529        6/105       51:38     1:49:18     2:50:17     1:03:09    8:55     3:53:25
386   Chris Marion           M3034       44/143       48:59     1:45:27     2:49:14     1:04:15    8:55     3:53:28
387   Dave Jaeger            M2024       48/128       50:39     1:47:45     2:48:06     1:05:24    8:55     3:53:29
388   Molly Chernick         F2529        7/105       51:33     1:49:10     2:51:01     1:02:34    8:55     3:53:34
389   Pavel Mlch             M3539       55/172       51:33     1:46:36     2:51:31     1:02:06    8:55     3:53:36
390   Brett Frey             M3034       45/143       52:49     1:51:16     2:50:34     1:03:03    8:55     3:53:36
391   Joel Silva             M2024       49/128       50:09     1:46:18     2:48:50     1:04:48    8:55     3:53:38
392   Jason Schellenberg     M4044       59/185       54:29     1:54:50     2:56:15       57:31    8:55     3:53:45
393   Violeta Ochoa Salabert F3034       14/110       52:45     1:53:45     2:59:12       54:42    8:56     3:53:54
394   Logan Farrell          M1519         9/21       54:29     1:54:25     2:55:25       58:46    8:56     3:54:10
395   Greg Choate            M4044       60/185       53:11     1:52:25     2:51:18     1:03:04    8:57     3:54:22
396   Casey Camp             M4549       35/168       53:22     1:52:36     2:55:23       59:01    8:57     3:54:24
397   Brian Walsh            M3539       56/172       52:44     1:49:42     2:51:12     1:03:12    8:57     3:54:24
398   Eric Skocaj            M2024       50/128       57:01     1:56:24     2:56:46       57:39    8:57     3:54:24
399   Steve Geller           M4044       61/185       47:05     1:39:49     2:40:49     1:13:38    8:57     3:54:27
400   Greg Ohlsen            M5559         7/62       50:54     1:48:31     2:51:35     1:02:57    8:57     3:54:31
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Heather Price          F3539        12/98       50:33     1:49:17     2:55:09       59:26    8:57     3:54:34
402   Tory Wright            F1519         1/16       57:09     2:01:56     3:00:22       54:18    8:57     3:54:39
403   Larry Wells            M3539       57/172       49:23     1:48:04     2:48:07     1:06:36    8:58     3:54:43
404   Jonathan Bower         M2024       51/128       54:46     1:52:16     2:52:16     1:02:40    8:58     3:54:55
405   Scott Dahl             M3539       58/172       56:03     1:57:50     2:58:41       56:17    8:58     3:54:58
406   Jason Gull             M4044       62/185       49:49     1:47:45     2:52:49     1:02:24    8:59     3:55:12
407   Chari Gay              F3539        13/98       52:45     1:52:01     2:57:35       57:48    8:59     3:55:23
408   Juliet Parmiter        F3034       15/110       56:04     1:58:08     3:00:36       54:48    8:59     3:55:24
409   Melissa Gerdel         F2529        8/105       51:39     1:50:06     2:53:39     1:01:48    8:59     3:55:26
410   Jennie Shipley         F3034       16/110       51:44     1:50:51     2:54:02     1:01:25    8:59     3:55:27
411   Ana Solares            F3539        14/98       48:45     1:48:46     2:54:04     1:01:27    8:59     3:55:31
412   Cheryl Naughton        F3539        15/98       54:30     1:54:28     2:55:25     1:00:12    9:00     3:55:37
413   Michelle Towell        F3539        16/98       56:25     1:58:01     3:00:48       54:51    9:00     3:55:38
414   Barb Lynn              F3539        17/98       51:03     1:49:49     2:54:29     1:01:10    9:00     3:55:38
415   Jim Holthe             M4549       36/168       51:25     1:49:57     2:52:35     1:03:09    9:00     3:55:44
416   Robert Ted Barron      M5054       28/124       50:20     1:46:47     2:50:52     1:04:55    9:00     3:55:47
417   Chad Brinkley          M3539       59/172       51:43     1:49:18     2:50:27     1:05:30    9:00     3:55:57
418   Courtney Navarro       F3034       17/110       51:41     1:49:14     2:54:20     1:01:39    9:01     3:55:59
419   Jeremiah Canales       M3539       60/172       48:14     1:43:42     2:48:36     1:07:28    9:01     3:56:03
420   Julie Davison          F4549         8/72       55:16     1:57:27     3:00:12       55:53    9:01     3:56:05
421   Jacob King             M3539       61/172       46:14     1:40:17     2:47:53     1:08:16    9:01     3:56:09
422   James Ritter           M4044       63/185       48:55     1:49:25     2:56:14     1:00:04    9:01     3:56:18
423   Keith Walker           M4549       37/168       52:03     1:51:42     2:53:25     1:02:56    9:01     3:56:20
424   Pyong Kim              M5054       29/124       58:36     1:58:58     2:58:55       57:26    9:01     3:56:21
425   Helvecio Borges        M5054       30/124       53:17     1:53:39     2:56:49       59:32    9:01     3:56:21
426   David Verner           M4044       64/185       54:10     1:55:35     2:57:59       58:28    9:02     3:56:27
427   Amy Peal               F3539        18/98       53:18     1:52:34     2:55:31     1:01:00    9:02     3:56:31
428   Michael Bordowitz      M4549       38/168       50:15     1:47:09     2:50:30     1:06:04    9:02     3:56:33
429   Jim Blachowicz         M4044       65/185       49:08     1:44:49     2:48:12     1:08:23    9:02     3:56:35
430   Bryon Graun            M3034       46/143       49:14     1:44:29     2:48:12     1:08:28    9:02     3:56:39
431   Kim Munsterman         F3034       18/110       59:34     2:02:25     3:03:24       53:18    9:02     3:56:42
432   Scott Smith            M5559         8/62       51:55     1:49:38     2:53:26     1:03:18    9:02     3:56:43
433   Eric Fair              M3539       62/172       53:29     1:53:39     2:56:02     1:00:53    9:03     3:56:54
434   Allison Curtin         F3034       19/110       48:35     1:45:55     2:52:02     1:04:55    9:03     3:56:57
435   Aimee Kleppin          F3034       20/110       50:14     1:48:36     2:52:32     1:04:38    9:03     3:57:09
436   Casey Augspurger       M2529       49/132       51:57     1:50:47     2:54:21     1:02:55    9:03     3:57:15
437   Margo Garnant          F4044        14/76       54:22     1:58:00     3:00:49       56:32    9:04     3:57:20
438   Courtney Porter        F3539        19/98       49:19     1:46:47     2:50:05     1:07:17    9:04     3:57:21
439   Michael Delahanty      M5054       31/124       54:36     1:56:55     3:00:34       56:51    9:04     3:57:25
440   Andrew Dunn            M2024       52/128       44:23     1:41:37     2:50:00     1:07:28    9:04     3:57:27
441   Mellisa Mangers        F3034       21/110       52:44     1:52:09     2:56:57     1:00:38    9:04     3:57:34
442   Que Broadnax           F5559         2/22       55:09     1:58:13     3:00:58       56:38    9:04     3:57:36
443   Steve Holler           M5054       32/124       50:41     1:48:06     2:49:22     1:08:18    9:04     3:57:40
444   Rebecca Buchanan       F3539        20/98       53:18     1:52:36     2:58:14       59:27    9:04     3:57:41
445   Kevin Coppersmith      M4549       39/168       48:30     1:46:46     2:54:10     1:03:50    9:05     3:58:00
446   Brian Ruter            M3539       63/172       54:36     1:57:29     3:00:12       57:49    9:05     3:58:00
447   Jeffrey Little         M4044       66/185       52:25     1:51:27     2:53:45     1:04:17    9:05     3:58:01
448   Angela McCallum        F3034       22/110       51:37     1:49:24     2:55:43     1:02:26    9:05     3:58:09
449   Jason Meyer            M3034       47/143       41:33     1:28:47     2:28:21     1:29:52    9:06     3:58:12
450   David Meisenhelter     M5559         9/62       54:08     1:53:47     2:56:09     1:02:09    9:06     3:58:18
451   Miguelito Delacruz     M3539       64/172       50:19     1:50:10     2:55:23     1:02:56    9:06     3:58:18
452   Kevin Carrigan         M5054       33/124       51:58     1:50:09     2:49:30     1:08:50    9:06     3:58:19
453   Mimi Ko                F2529        9/105       51:43     1:49:31     2:56:44     1:01:54    9:07     3:58:37
454   Frank Canino           M3034       48/143       53:02     1:50:19     2:48:58     1:09:42    9:07     3:58:39
455   Hannah Gelman          F2529       10/105       53:31     1:53:33     2:57:33     1:01:15    9:07     3:58:48
456   Dominique Griffon      F4044        15/76       55:23     1:58:41     3:01:42       57:16    9:07     3:58:58
457   Angie Rieger           F4044        16/76       53:31     1:55:33     2:58:08     1:00:52    9:07     3:59:00
458   Donny Pittman Jr.      M3539       65/172       49:48     1:46:59     2:49:48     1:09:22    9:08     3:59:10
459   Jeff Black             M4549       40/168       54:25     1:56:31     3:01:42       57:29    9:08     3:59:11
460   Heath Helstrom         M3034       49/143       47:57     1:44:36     2:53:37     1:05:36    9:08     3:59:12
461   Justine Plenkiewicz    F3034       23/110       55:36     1:57:37     3:01:04       58:14    9:08     3:59:18
462   Reid Hansen            M5559        10/62       54:12     1:55:23     2:59:15     1:00:03    9:08     3:59:18
463   Bob Sarocka            M4549       41/168       55:57     1:59:00     3:01:47       57:36    9:08     3:59:22
464   Stephanie Teague       F4044        17/76       48:49     1:44:45     2:53:10     1:06:14    9:08     3:59:24
465   Cindi Matt             F3539        21/98       53:21     1:53:38     2:55:05     1:04:23    9:08     3:59:28
466   Rosie Morrey           F3034       24/110       51:10     1:49:57     2:57:52     1:01:38    9:09     3:59:30
467   Ladd Clifford          M4044       67/185       58:32     2:05:32     3:00:27       59:15    9:09     3:59:41
468   David Bogart           M2529       50/132       47:35     1:41:40     2:39:14     1:20:38    9:09     3:59:52
469   John Martin            M4549       42/168       44:43     1:37:05     2:48:24     1:11:31    9:09     3:59:54
470   Steve Thomas           M4549       43/168       48:52     1:45:16     2:51:43     1:08:13    9:10     3:59:55
471   Charlie Busch          M4044       68/185       54:41     1:54:42     2:55:40     1:04:20    9:10     4:00:00
472   Guillaume Gigaud       M2024       53/128       53:30     1:54:13     3:00:31       59:35    9:10     4:00:06
473   Sydney Rinkenberger    F2529       11/105       50:07     1:48:57     2:52:37     1:07:30    9:10     4:00:07
474   Kim Holderfield        F3539        22/98       53:27     1:52:03     2:57:02     1:03:05    9:10     4:00:07
475   Anthony Schreiner      M5054       34/124       51:57     1:51:12     2:54:40     1:05:41    9:10     4:00:20
476   Andrew Thurman         M2529       51/132       55:27     1:55:56     2:59:18     1:01:28    9:11     4:00:45
477   Roy Riley              M2024       54/128       43:28     1:40:50     2:49:29     1:11:21    9:12     4:00:49
478   Christopher Bossman    M4549       44/168       48:52     1:45:42     2:47:53     1:13:19    9:12     4:01:11
479   Austin Woodruff        M2024       55/128       53:07     1:52:25     2:56:10     1:05:11    9:13     4:01:21
480   Chad Cremeens          M3539       66/172       48:29     1:44:14     2:54:21     1:07:04    9:13     4:01:24
481   Sang Park              M4549       45/168       51:03     1:48:28     2:51:52     1:09:34    9:13     4:01:25
482   Jay Anderson           M3539       67/172       55:03     1:57:22     2:59:51     1:01:40    9:13     4:01:31
483   Matt Wolfersberger     M3539       68/172       55:03     1:57:22     2:59:52     1:01:40    9:13     4:01:31
484   Brynn Freeman          F2529       12/105       54:57     1:56:10     2:59:12     1:02:25    9:13     4:01:37
485   Sarah Armstrong Hibit  F2529       13/105       51:30     1:50:14     2:58:04     1:03:39    9:14     4:01:43
486   Lucas Wenthe           M2529       52/132       48:11     1:44:04     2:53:00     1:08:47    9:14     4:01:47
487   Dan Lucas              M2529       53/132       53:13     1:52:28     2:52:06     1:09:51    9:14     4:01:56
488   Dave Mueller           M2529       54/132       54:29     1:55:26     3:00:37     1:01:38    9:15     4:02:14
489   Richard Hogan          M5054       35/124       55:35     1:56:40     2:59:43     1:02:32    9:15     4:02:15
490   Patrick Boyle          M4044       69/185       47:56     1:44:18     2:49:35     1:12:59    9:16     4:02:34
491   Todd Favakeh           M4044       70/185       51:43     1:52:37     2:59:40     1:02:54    9:16     4:02:34
492   Kristine Donovan       F3034       25/110       54:57     1:56:11     2:59:46     1:02:51    9:16     4:02:37
493   Miles Ross             M1519        10/21       55:12     1:55:47     2:56:20     1:06:24    9:16     4:02:43
494   Andrea Arlinghaus      F2529       14/105       52:01     1:52:05     2:59:29     1:03:23    9:16     4:02:52
495   Marsha Clifford        F3539        23/98       52:52     1:54:39     3:00:54     1:01:59    9:16     4:02:52
496   Ben Choi               M5559        11/62       45:55     1:40:21     2:48:46     1:14:09    9:16     4:02:54
497   Patrick Grice          M3034       50/143       45:21     1:44:21     2:56:21     1:06:38    9:17     4:02:59
498   Matt Myren             M4044       71/185       54:35     1:56:54     3:00:38     1:02:23    9:17     4:03:00
499   Larry McCollough       M4044       72/185       48:41     1:44:41     2:53:12     1:09:49    9:17     4:03:01
500   Stephanie Smit         F3539        24/98       55:11     1:57:46     3:00:39     1:02:28    9:17     4:03:07

Generated March 28, 2026 at 7:24 PM 5/19



Christie Clinic Illinois Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Sally Gilbertson       F3539        25/98       53:08     1:53:40     3:00:53     1:02:17    9:17     4:03:09
502   Jeff Palmer            M4044       73/185       48:53     1:44:59     2:50:44     1:12:38    9:17     4:03:22
503   Steve Weddle           M5054       36/124       48:08     1:43:13     2:42:20     1:21:06    9:18     4:03:26
504   Ingrid Barracks        F2529       15/105       54:32     1:59:09     3:02:56     1:00:51    9:18     4:03:47
505   Scott MacAdam          M5559        12/62       56:04     1:59:48     3:04:30       59:20    9:18     4:03:50
506   Scott Ehling           M4044       74/185       49:27     1:45:20     2:47:20     1:16:36    9:19     4:03:56
507   Michael Nickrent       M2024       56/128       48:33     1:44:01     2:53:39     1:10:28    9:19     4:04:06
508   Sean Kelly             M2529       55/132       48:56     1:50:49     2:58:18     1:05:54    9:19     4:04:12
509   Charles Edwards        M3034       51/143       51:33     1:49:25     2:49:45     1:14:31    9:19     4:04:16
510   Tony Nickrent          M4549       46/168       55:20     1:58:45     3:02:32     1:01:46    9:19     4:04:17
511   Ron Hain               M3034       52/143       56:53     1:59:38     3:03:33     1:00:45    9:19     4:04:17
512   Rachel Koroloff        F3034       26/110       54:29     1:54:30     3:02:25     1:01:58    9:20     4:04:22
513   Michael Erwin          M3034       53/143       51:03     1:48:56     2:57:20     1:07:05    9:20     4:04:25
514   J. Scott Rollinson     M3539       69/172       46:47     1:46:34     2:56:21     1:08:13    9:20     4:04:34
515   Brian Parker           M2024       57/128       54:53     1:56:52     3:01:23     1:03:21    9:20     4:04:43
516   Katie Jealouse         F1519         2/16       54:54     1:56:54     3:01:24     1:03:21    9:21     4:04:44
517   Brian Kettler          M3034       54/143       47:56     1:47:25     2:56:04     1:08:45    9:21     4:04:48
518   Sean Kenel             M1519        11/21       49:36     1:46:27     2:55:43     1:09:06    9:21     4:04:48
519   George Burbules        M5054       37/124       52:48     1:52:48     2:56:28     1:08:22    9:21     4:04:49
520   Dan Milinko            M3539       70/172       48:53     1:47:53     2:58:12     1:06:42    9:21     4:04:53
521   Susan Freeman          F4044        18/76       52:55     1:54:23     3:01:45     1:03:10    9:21     4:04:54
522   Scott Parker           M3034       55/143       55:55     1:59:00     3:01:47     1:03:23    9:21     4:05:09
523   Jeffrey Schumaker      M3034       56/143       48:49     1:50:22     2:59:35     1:05:35    9:22     4:05:10
524   Heather Quinn          F3539        26/98       55:00     1:58:59     3:02:49     1:02:26    9:22     4:05:15
525   Laura Hambly           F3539        27/98       54:55     1:56:36     3:02:06     1:03:14    9:22     4:05:19
526   Charles Andrews        M4549       47/168       52:57     1:52:48     2:58:59     1:06:21    9:22     4:05:19
527   Robert Hibbs           M4549       48/168       52:41     1:53:10     3:01:01     1:04:21    9:22     4:05:22
528   Lori Ozment            F4549         9/72       55:02     1:58:06     3:02:01     1:03:24    9:22     4:05:24
529   Don Pattison           M5054       38/124       48:19     1:46:30     2:53:29     1:11:59    9:22     4:05:28
530   Dwayne Richmond        M3539       71/172       51:59     1:51:30     3:01:39     1:03:53    9:22     4:05:31
531   Michael Kilroe         M4549       49/168       57:54     2:06:17     3:09:42       55:51    9:22     4:05:32
532   Roger Short            M3539       72/172       52:58     1:55:01     3:00:36     1:04:58    9:22     4:05:33
533   Katherine Page         F2024         8/94       59:22     2:03:22     3:06:39       58:56    9:22     4:05:34
534   Abbi Lane              F3034       27/110       50:28     1:48:11     2:52:45     1:12:59    9:23     4:05:43
535   Kevin O'Connor         M4549       50/168       48:54     1:44:11     2:41:54     1:23:52    9:23     4:05:46
536   Brendan Shea           M3034       57/143       55:53     1:57:06     2:59:22     1:06:29    9:23     4:05:51
537   Barry Thomas           M4044       75/185       48:06     1:50:58     2:58:34     1:07:18    9:23     4:05:52
538   Richard Cordova        M3034       58/143       44:44     1:34:30     2:44:44     1:21:19    9:24     4:06:03
539   Mark Matula            M3539       73/172       56:23     2:00:06     3:05:58     1:00:10    9:24     4:06:07
540   Marnee Fieldman        F4044        19/76       53:17     1:54:49     2:59:05     1:07:05    9:24     4:06:09
541   John Marsden           M4549       51/168       52:02     1:50:36     2:56:10     1:10:08    9:24     4:06:18
542   Steven Katz            M4044       76/185       48:51     1:44:37     2:57:04     1:09:19    9:24     4:06:23
543   Greg Hartke            M3539       74/172       54:24     1:57:12     3:03:38     1:02:48    9:24     4:06:25
544   Jeremy Henrichs        M3539       75/172       47:47     1:44:34     2:56:30     1:09:59    9:25     4:06:28
545   James Vollrath         M3034       59/143       53:50     1:55:48     3:02:24     1:04:05    9:25     4:06:29
546   Jodie Sloan            F3539        28/98       53:56     1:55:00     3:03:35     1:02:56    9:25     4:06:30
547   Erin Butler            F2024         9/94       53:22     1:54:05     2:57:01     1:09:40    9:25     4:06:40
548   Eric Bockelman         M2024       58/128       53:21     1:54:04     2:57:01     1:09:40    9:25     4:06:40
549   Wanyu Cho              M2529       56/132       54:00     1:53:05     2:56:31     1:10:12    9:25     4:06:42
550   Tony Nelson            M4549       52/168       48:53     1:44:13     2:50:38     1:16:06    9:25     4:06:43
551   William Hang           M6064         2/33       54:52     1:59:09     3:06:31     1:00:14    9:25     4:06:44
552   Christine Bridges      F2529       16/105       56:05     1:57:12     3:03:07     1:03:40    9:25     4:06:46
553   Matthew Garza          M2529       57/132       54:58     1:57:31     3:01:49     1:05:00    9:25     4:06:49
554   Darrick Kim            M4549       53/168       54:04     1:55:31     3:01:35     1:05:15    9:25     4:06:49
555   Yong Cho               M5559        13/62       56:34     1:58:52     3:03:51     1:03:01    9:25     4:06:51
556   Kate Patterson         F3034       28/110       56:30     2:01:53     3:06:33     1:00:20    9:25     4:06:53
557   Jean Wescher           F2529       17/105       53:53     1:53:06     3:00:48     1:06:14    9:26     4:07:01
558   Linda Brown            F4549        10/72       54:57     1:55:45     3:01:28     1:05:48    9:26     4:07:15
559   Timothy Harry          M2024       59/128       53:15     1:54:04     3:01:13     1:06:03    9:26     4:07:16
560   Richard Link           M5054       39/124       50:19     1:47:16     3:01:55     1:05:21    9:26     4:07:16
561   Jordan Sanchez         M2024       60/128       59:39     2:06:28     3:12:08       55:16    9:27     4:07:24
562   Mark Kiekhaefer        M5054       40/124       54:15     1:56:24     2:59:20     1:08:07    9:27     4:07:26
563   John Combs             M5054       41/124       55:29     1:59:24     3:05:17     1:02:10    9:27     4:07:26
564   Soo Park               M5054       42/124       56:08     1:58:45     3:04:10     1:03:22    9:27     4:07:31
565   Marla Dewhirst         F5559         3/22       56:50     2:01:23     3:06:03     1:01:31    9:27     4:07:34
566   John North             M5559        14/62       56:34     1:59:30     3:02:08     1:05:28    9:27     4:07:36
567   Cindy Dewulf           F5559         4/22       54:37     1:56:41     3:03:20     1:04:24    9:27     4:07:43
568   Max Olson              M2529       58/132       56:47     1:59:03     3:05:21     1:02:30    9:28     4:07:50
569   Christine Arczynski    F2529       18/105       56:47     1:59:03     3:05:21     1:02:30    9:28     4:07:50
570   Tim Tittelbach         M4044       77/185       52:58     1:51:25     2:55:14     1:12:45    9:28     4:07:58
571   Andy Bastert           M5054       43/124       49:00     1:47:06     2:58:09     1:09:55    9:28     4:08:04
572   Rob Biondolino         M4549       54/168       49:01     1:47:06     2:58:10     1:09:55    9:28     4:08:04
573   Nick Whiteside         M4549       55/168     1:00:53     2:05:03     3:07:31     1:00:38    9:28     4:08:08
574   Joslyn Parker          F2024        10/94       55:08     1:53:31     3:00:58     1:07:12    9:28     4:08:09
575   Steve Bishop           M5054       44/124       50:20     1:48:18     2:56:35     1:11:35    9:28     4:08:10
576   Steve Gray             M4549       56/168       58:50     2:05:55     3:10:28       57:44    9:28     4:08:12
577   Kevin McGovern         M4044       78/185       55:46     1:58:49     3:01:35     1:06:40    9:29     4:08:15
578   Andrew Singer          M4044       79/185       54:17     1:55:08     3:00:19     1:08:01    9:29     4:08:20
579   Edward Cima            M4044       80/185       57:04     2:00:53     3:04:48     1:03:44    9:29     4:08:31
580   Caitlyn Truong         F3034       29/110       56:48     1:59:36     3:05:09     1:03:24    9:29     4:08:33
581   Ernest Chan            M2529       59/132       56:04     1:55:50     2:59:56     1:08:44    9:30     4:08:39
582   Antonio Matilla        M4044       81/185       57:13     1:57:51     3:00:46     1:07:55    9:30     4:08:41
583   Rick Vitaliano         M5054       45/124       55:10     1:58:56     3:04:35     1:04:07    9:30     4:08:42
584   Corey Plotner          M3034       60/143       54:36     1:55:30     2:59:42     1:09:01    9:30     4:08:42
585   Joe Anderson           M3034       61/143       53:48     1:53:29     2:57:32     1:11:21    9:30     4:08:53
586   Jonathan Lauff         M3539       76/172       48:53     1:44:28     2:56:26     1:12:28    9:30     4:08:54
587   Staci Beiswanger       F4044        20/76       55:27     1:58:53     3:01:53     1:07:05    9:30     4:08:57
588   Clint Jeeninga         M2529       60/132       51:37     1:50:57     3:01:27     1:07:39    9:31     4:09:06
589   Tom Waage              M4549       57/168       47:47     1:44:34     2:53:18     1:15:52    9:31     4:09:09
590   Mike Stephens          M4549       58/168       49:00     1:47:21     2:57:02     1:12:09    9:31     4:09:11
591   Andrew Williams        M3034       62/143       45:35     1:40:13     2:52:29     1:16:43    9:31     4:09:12
592   Rob Jacobson           M3539       77/172       55:39     1:57:04     3:03:39     1:05:42    9:31     4:09:20
593   Jon Heine              M3539       78/172       51:10     1:49:57     2:57:53     1:11:29    9:31     4:09:22
594   Phil Coatney           M4549       59/168       55:32     1:57:53     3:02:43     1:06:43    9:31     4:09:25
595   Daniel Nowak           M3034       63/143       51:50     1:49:23     2:55:55     1:13:40    9:32     4:09:35
596   Kelly Olson            F3034       30/110       53:53     1:54:45     3:05:36     1:04:08    9:32     4:09:43
597   Jason Meeks            M3539       79/172       57:50     2:01:22     3:05:21     1:04:38    9:32     4:09:58
598   Drew Kallstrom         M2024       61/128       54:05     1:56:54     3:03:11     1:06:48    9:33     4:09:58
599   Jessica Nance          F3539        29/98       56:34     1:59:16     3:06:38     1:03:23    9:33     4:10:00
600   Kate Maybury           F5054         2/38       57:53     2:03:47     3:09:34     1:00:39    9:33     4:10:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Gregory Dekeyser       M2529       61/132       49:32     1:48:04     3:00:36     1:09:39    9:33     4:10:14
602   Thomas Stiles          M3034       64/143       56:38     2:00:06     3:02:28     1:07:47    9:33     4:10:15
603   Fred Watson            M4549       60/168       54:30     1:54:29     3:00:22     1:09:53    9:33     4:10:15
604   James Taylor           M4549       61/168       48:51     1:50:35     2:59:14     1:11:05    9:33     4:10:18
605   Griff Jones            M3539       80/172       44:47     1:38:22     2:51:18     1:19:09    9:34     4:10:26
606   Rhonda Schmitz         F3539        30/98       59:19     2:06:06     3:11:56       58:35    9:34     4:10:31
607   Kelly Duval            F4549        11/72     1:00:12     2:07:39     3:13:28       57:07    9:34     4:10:34
608   Stacey Rigdon          F3034       31/110       53:35     1:56:59     3:05:53     1:04:44    9:34     4:10:37
609   Tommy Purdom           M1519        12/21       54:38     1:58:28     3:01:58     1:08:44    9:34     4:10:42
610   Shaleyah Floyd         F4044        21/76       54:58     1:58:01     3:05:00     1:05:44    9:34     4:10:43
611   Kimberley Reeb         F4549        12/72       58:18     2:03:33     3:09:52     1:00:52    9:34     4:10:44
612   Randy Bukas            M5054       46/124       54:15     1:57:16     3:05:00     1:05:45    9:34     4:10:45
613   Michael Penry          M3539       81/172       45:49     1:37:44     2:36:38     1:34:07    9:34     4:10:45
614   Michael Hall           M3539       82/172       48:52     1:44:11     2:43:21     1:27:27    9:34     4:10:47
615   Greg Winn              M3034       65/143       56:22     2:00:54     3:06:41     1:04:07    9:34     4:10:48
616   Geoffrey Dunkley       M5559        15/62       52:38     1:56:39     3:05:50     1:04:59    9:34     4:10:48
617   Tricia Hess            F3034       32/110       53:48     1:55:27     3:03:07     1:07:43    9:34     4:10:50
618   Gail Stevens           F4549        13/72       53:48     1:55:27     3:03:06     1:07:44    9:35     4:10:50
619   Amos Ayala             M3539       83/172       49:32     1:48:02     2:59:40     1:11:13    9:35     4:10:52
620   Richard Pleet          M6569          1/6       54:16     1:54:14     2:56:42     1:14:13    9:35     4:10:54
621   Emily Gorman           F2024        11/94       55:30     1:58:09     3:04:53     1:06:04    9:35     4:10:56
622   Lynn Schwarz           F4044        22/76     1:01:52     2:08:12     3:12:19       58:43    9:35     4:11:02
623   Shannon Boudreau       F3539        31/98       51:40     1:51:53     3:00:07     1:10:56    9:35     4:11:02
624   Carl Shepherd          M4549       62/168       50:02     1:47:49     2:56:07     1:14:59    9:35     4:11:05
625   Emily Mullen           F2529       19/105       55:54     1:59:42     3:06:55     1:04:14    9:35     4:11:08
626   Sarah Dysart           F3034       33/110       56:27     1:59:56     3:04:12     1:07:05    9:36     4:11:16
627   Venugopala Shetty      M2529       62/132       54:09     1:56:20     3:05:29     1:05:51    9:36     4:11:20
628   Ray Pratt              M4549       63/168       56:00     1:58:14     3:04:17     1:07:04    9:36     4:11:20
629   Jack Foristal          M6064         3/33       57:28     2:00:33     3:06:28     1:04:52    9:36     4:11:20
630   Rich Michaels          M4549       64/168       53:25     1:53:24     3:00:16     1:11:09    9:36     4:11:25
631   Brad Swanson           M3539       84/172       49:31     1:48:07     2:57:20     1:14:10    9:36     4:11:30
632   Sarah Gossett          F3034       34/110       54:50     1:56:33     3:02:01     1:09:30    9:36     4:11:30
633   Davin Mien             M2529       63/132       52:51     1:52:15     2:59:17     1:12:16    9:36     4:11:33
634   Nicole Winkler         F3539        32/98       56:08     2:00:46     3:09:32     1:02:04    9:36     4:11:36
635   Mark Baruch            M2024       62/128       53:29     1:53:08     3:00:49     1:10:49    9:36     4:11:38
636   Lauren Fraczek         F2024        12/94       53:29     1:53:08     3:00:49     1:10:50    9:36     4:11:38
637   Kyle Nauert            M1519        13/21       54:48     1:59:13     3:05:33     1:06:10    9:37     4:11:43
638   Matthew Simpson        M3034       66/143       51:24     1:51:47     2:54:05     1:17:41    9:37     4:11:45
639   Kyle Anderson          M3034       67/143       53:58     1:54:03     2:59:25     1:12:26    9:37     4:11:51
640   Joelie Walsh           F1519         3/16       54:51     1:54:49     3:01:33     1:10:28    9:37     4:12:00
641   Steve Herzog           M4044       82/185       55:12     1:58:22     3:05:28     1:06:47    9:38     4:12:15
642   Mike Pokorny           M3034       68/143     1:00:38     2:06:34     3:11:22     1:00:57    9:38     4:12:18
643   Sheri Crosswhite       F5054         3/38       54:08     1:54:58     3:02:38     1:09:41    9:38     4:12:18
644   Rick Welton            M4549       65/168       54:12     1:55:52     3:02:00     1:10:23    9:38     4:12:22
645   Scott Litwiller        M2529       64/132       55:28     1:58:11     3:02:56     1:09:28    9:38     4:12:24
646   Justin Thorlton        M3034       69/143       49:06     1:45:08     2:55:14     1:17:11    9:38     4:12:25
647   Marie Miller           F3034       35/110       56:37     2:01:11     3:09:04     1:03:28    9:38     4:12:31
648   Mike Schaschwary       M4044       83/185       46:11     1:42:46     2:56:47     1:15:47    9:38     4:12:33
649   James Poortinga        M3539       85/172       49:03     1:45:24     2:49:11     1:23:25    9:38     4:12:35
650   Melissa Barnhill       F3034       36/110       54:40     1:58:32     3:07:28     1:05:08    9:39     4:12:35
651   Chongpin Pak           M4044       84/185       44:49     1:36:25     2:33:25     1:39:12    9:39     4:12:37
652   Roger Mullinnix        M4549       66/168       50:29     1:51:31     3:00:32     1:12:13    9:39     4:12:44
653   Matthew Gooder         M4044       85/185       53:14     1:52:39     3:04:54     1:07:51    9:39     4:12:45
654   David Tingley          M3034       70/143       55:12     1:56:59     3:03:01     1:09:46    9:39     4:12:47
655   Missy Tingley          F3034       37/110       55:14     1:56:58     3:03:05     1:09:43    9:39     4:12:47
656   Ricki Dorsett          F2024        13/94       55:14     1:56:58     3:03:06     1:09:42    9:39     4:12:48
657   Shannon Potts          F2529       20/105       55:34     1:58:53     3:07:01     1:05:51    9:39     4:12:51
658   Casey Holohan          M3034       71/143       47:27     1:46:59     3:00:02     1:12:53    9:39     4:12:54
659   Jill Barnes            F2024        14/94       59:07     2:05:36     3:12:19     1:00:36    9:39     4:12:55
660   Salvatore Stangarone   M2024       63/128       53:21     1:54:47     3:02:17     1:10:39    9:39     4:12:56
661   Megan Mull             F2529       21/105       51:30     1:50:50     3:06:18     1:06:41    9:39     4:12:58
662   Bethann Hamer          F1519         4/16       59:33     2:08:28     3:13:18       59:46    9:40     4:13:04
663   Don Porter             M4549       67/168       50:15     1:48:18     2:58:46     1:14:19    9:40     4:13:05
664   Jennifer Frank         F3539        33/98       53:42     1:55:43     3:06:14     1:06:59    9:40     4:13:13
665   Brian Souders          M4549       68/168       47:41     1:43:46     2:58:38     1:14:41    9:40     4:13:19
666   Naresh Shanbhag        M4044       86/185       53:56     1:58:29     3:03:56     1:09:40    9:41     4:13:35
667   Adam Peterson          M4549       69/168       55:28     1:59:01     3:06:14     1:07:22    9:41     4:13:35
668   Laura Williams         F3539        34/98       53:15     1:53:25     3:02:52     1:10:47    9:41     4:13:38
669   Megan McArdle          F2024        15/94       59:51     2:04:17     3:11:14     1:02:29    9:41     4:13:43
670   Jacqueline Polacek     F2024        16/94       59:51     2:04:17     3:11:31     1:02:14    9:41     4:13:44
671   Jonathan Wisdom        M3034       72/143       58:03     2:05:09     3:12:28     1:01:18    9:41     4:13:46
672   Michael Crist          M2529       65/132       50:55     1:46:30     2:48:10     1:25:39    9:41     4:13:48
673   Mike Yang              M5054       47/124     1:03:31     2:07:26     3:11:56     1:01:55    9:41     4:13:51
674   Steven Rothschild      M5054       48/124       52:26     1:53:10     3:06:45     1:07:08    9:41     4:13:53
675   Silvana Dereski        F4549        14/72       56:00     2:02:51     3:10:37     1:03:17    9:41     4:13:53
676   Mary Kiehl             F5559         5/22       59:03     2:05:04     3:11:41     1:02:16    9:42     4:13:56
677   Jana Pierce            F2024        17/94       52:14     1:55:12     3:07:51     1:06:08    9:42     4:13:58
678   Davendra Ramkumar      M4044       87/185       56:33     2:01:30     3:10:22     1:03:38    9:42     4:14:00
679   Xuan Li                F2024        18/94       51:43     1:53:47     3:05:00     1:09:07    9:42     4:14:06
680   Sayo Chaoka            F2024        19/94       51:42     1:53:48     3:05:00     1:09:07    9:42     4:14:06
681   Scott Olthoff          M3539       86/172       54:12     1:56:50     3:01:22     1:12:48    9:42     4:14:09
682   John Wadsworth         M5054       49/124       55:53     1:59:03     3:05:29     1:08:42    9:42     4:14:10
683   Stu Hackman            M5559        16/62       48:38     1:52:21     3:05:26     1:08:44    9:42     4:14:10
684   Thad Sweet             M3034       73/143       54:12     1:56:51     3:01:22     1:12:49    9:42     4:14:10
685   Sara Busse             F4549        15/72       55:48     1:59:16     3:06:06     1:08:12    9:42     4:14:18
686   Jen Burgner            F3034       38/110       55:44     1:58:58     3:08:50     1:05:29    9:42     4:14:19
687   Shelly Walter          F3034       39/110       58:28     2:04:46     3:12:57     1:01:34    9:43     4:14:31
688   Brittney Mischley      F2529       22/105       55:36     1:59:25     3:06:27     1:08:08    9:43     4:14:35
689   Brent Kalman           M2024       64/128       55:10     1:59:24     3:08:00     1:06:38    9:43     4:14:38
690   Michael Powers         M5054       50/124       54:07     1:53:42     3:01:50     1:13:04    9:44     4:14:54
691   Nicole Cullen          F3539        35/98       55:53     2:02:15     3:12:19     1:02:41    9:44     4:15:00
692   Konni Fonderoli        F5054         4/38       53:31     1:57:11     3:04:28     1:10:35    9:44     4:15:02
693   Ali Sarreshteh         M4549       70/168       49:07     1:51:16     3:05:02     1:10:10    9:44     4:15:12
694   Richard Hollander      M5054       51/124       53:25     1:54:45     3:09:17     1:05:57    9:45     4:15:14
695   David Hollander        M4044       88/185       53:13     1:51:45     2:55:07     1:20:07    9:45     4:15:14
696   Doug Love              M5559        17/62       54:31     1:55:49     3:04:45     1:10:33    9:45     4:15:17
697   James Busse            M4549       71/168       52:50     1:52:13     3:03:34     1:11:46    9:45     4:15:19
698   Tammy Hellings         F2529       23/105     1:00:58     2:10:47     3:18:11       57:12    9:45     4:15:23
699   Ken Christie           M4549       72/168       48:59     1:44:22     2:53:04     1:22:24    9:45     4:15:28
700   Maria Pfeiffer         F3539        36/98       54:18     1:54:19     3:03:39     1:11:50    9:45     4:15:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Lora Davis             F3539        37/98       53:53     1:54:20     3:03:40     1:11:50    9:45     4:15:30
702   Debra Neighbors        F4044        23/76       54:35     1:58:28     3:06:31     1:09:02    9:45     4:15:33
703   Alan Leach             M5559        18/62       52:32     1:51:23     2:55:47     1:19:48    9:45     4:15:34
704   Joe Adams              M2529       66/132       52:57     1:53:46     3:06:47     1:08:49    9:45     4:15:36
705   Bao Dang               M2529       67/132       52:51     1:52:14     2:56:54     1:18:46    9:46     4:15:40
706   Adam Dye               M2529       68/132       55:45     1:57:03     3:04:06     1:11:37    9:46     4:15:43
707   Julie Soucinek         F4044        24/76       52:41     1:51:19     2:57:23     1:18:26    9:46     4:15:48
708   Kelby Lanning          M2024       65/128       56:14     1:59:29     3:06:56     1:08:53    9:46     4:15:49
709   Dan Piccolello         M5054       52/124       53:47     1:59:10     3:09:04     1:06:46    9:46     4:15:49
710   Jami Porter            F3539        38/98       59:14     2:04:50     3:12:26     1:03:25    9:46     4:15:50
711   Carrie Oconnor         F3539        39/98       58:45     2:05:50     3:13:54     1:02:01    9:46     4:15:54
712   John Windelborn        M2024       66/128       51:04     1:47:20     3:01:04     1:14:59    9:46     4:16:03
713   Marcel Straniero       M4549       73/168       50:56     1:50:34     3:01:21     1:14:43    9:46     4:16:04
714   Robb Leu               M2024       67/128       55:11     1:59:25     3:08:00     1:08:06    9:47     4:16:06
715   Kristen Tooley         F2529       24/105       54:30     1:54:51     3:04:49     1:11:20    9:47     4:16:08
716   Melissa Raguet-Schofie F3034       40/110     1:00:29     2:08:42     3:14:40     1:01:31    9:47     4:16:10
717   Scott Strand           M2529       69/132       54:28     1:53:27     3:02:06     1:14:15    9:47     4:16:20
718   Adlai Breger           M5054       53/124       57:33     2:04:00     3:12:44     1:03:43    9:47     4:16:27
719   Kimberly Mahoney       F4044        25/76       55:22     1:59:12     3:09:45     1:06:52    9:48     4:16:37
720   Whitney Dixon          F2529       25/105       51:40     1:50:17     3:04:43     1:11:54    9:48     4:16:37
721   Vern Hurley            M5054       54/124       51:13     1:52:10     3:03:02     1:13:36    9:48     4:16:37
722   Georgia Defalco        F3034       41/110       55:53     2:00:18     3:10:16     1:06:26    9:48     4:16:41
723   Kim McNeil             F2529       26/105       57:03     1:59:41     3:07:36     1:09:09    9:48     4:16:45
724   Matt Luedke            M2024       68/128     1:04:25     2:15:41     3:15:42     1:01:05    9:48     4:16:47
725   Katie Bryk             F3034       42/110       51:38     1:52:40     3:02:34     1:14:15    9:48     4:16:48
726   Andrew Bonefas         M3539       87/172       53:01     1:54:46     3:07:47     1:09:08    9:48     4:16:54
727   Michael Klappenbach    M3539       88/172       51:54     1:51:13     2:57:14     1:19:50    9:49     4:17:04
728   Mark Williams          M2529       70/132       49:26     1:49:09     3:01:11     1:15:56    9:49     4:17:06
729   Rex Rund               M4549       74/168       55:02     1:58:53     3:08:22     1:08:51    9:49     4:17:13
730   Jason Palmer           M3539       89/172       54:08     1:54:26     3:04:29     1:12:44    9:49     4:17:13
731   Laura Irwin            F3034       43/110       55:59     2:01:28     3:10:48     1:06:27    9:49     4:17:15
732   Teresa Aeilts          F3034       44/110       56:00     2:01:29     3:10:49     1:06:27    9:49     4:17:16
733   Glen Ter Horst         M4044       89/185       59:02     2:06:23     3:14:41     1:02:38    9:49     4:17:18
734   Sue Ficek              F4549        16/72       55:01     1:58:07     3:05:57     1:11:24    9:49     4:17:20
735   Debbie Kroeger         F4549        17/72       58:49     2:05:14     3:15:05     1:02:16    9:49     4:17:21
736   Michael Brown          M4044       90/185       53:41     1:54:46     3:02:43     1:14:41    9:50     4:17:24
737   Paul Beiriger          M4549       75/168       56:14     2:00:13     3:09:46     1:07:38    9:50     4:17:24
738   Jake McGill            M2024       69/128       44:44     1:36:58     3:01:22     1:16:04    9:50     4:17:25
739   Russ Shurtz            M3539       90/172       56:38     2:00:17     3:10:22     1:07:19    9:50     4:17:40
740   Bryan Malloch          M2529       71/132       57:32     1:59:54     3:05:28     1:12:17    9:50     4:17:45
741   Sheri Walters          F3034       45/110       59:02     2:05:26     3:14:20     1:03:33    9:51     4:17:53
742   Juan Rivera            M3034       74/143       57:32     2:05:18     3:11:51     1:06:03    9:51     4:17:53
743   Jason Wheeler          M3034       75/143       59:21     2:09:53     3:11:34     1:06:21    9:51     4:17:55
744   Rudolf Harmon          M4549       76/168     1:01:26     2:08:11     3:17:29     1:00:31    9:51     4:18:00
745   Corinne Ingram         F2529       27/105       51:37     1:50:34     3:06:50     1:11:14    9:51     4:18:04
746   Darren Martin          M3539       91/172       48:52     1:45:31     2:50:23     1:27:41    9:51     4:18:04
747   Jessica Liu            F2529       28/105       52:09     1:59:27     3:14:35     1:03:32    9:51     4:18:06
748   Matt Gilbert           M3034       76/143       54:49     1:55:25     3:04:24     1:13:45    9:51     4:18:09
749   Bridget McLeese        F2529       29/105     1:01:09     2:12:30     3:20:47       57:23    9:51     4:18:10
750   Dustin Beck            M3034       77/143       55:41     2:00:44     3:11:04     1:07:08    9:51     4:18:12
751   Katherine Parrish      F4044        26/76       59:19     2:06:06     3:11:58     1:06:16    9:51     4:18:13
752   Eric Duchinsky         M4549       77/168       54:00     1:54:58     3:07:47     1:10:36    9:52     4:18:22
753   Xavier Garcia          M4549       78/168       50:31     1:53:09     3:03:30     1:14:57    9:52     4:18:26
754   Ellen Brinkman         F5054         5/38       59:23     2:06:07     3:16:26     1:02:02    9:52     4:18:28
755   David Goodspeed        M3539       92/172       47:59     1:49:00     3:05:40     1:12:49    9:52     4:18:29
756   Ricki Alford           F2529       30/105       56:19     1:58:56     3:11:37     1:06:58    9:52     4:18:34
757   Don Crowder            M6064         4/33       52:28     2:01:54     3:14:01     1:04:43    9:53     4:18:43
758   Robert Achille         M6064         5/33       54:58     1:57:56     3:08:37     1:10:19    9:53     4:18:56
759   Daniel Grayson         M5559        19/62       57:09     2:02:37     3:12:06     1:06:51    9:53     4:18:57
760   David Youhas           M4044       91/185       58:08     2:05:26     3:14:45     1:04:27    9:54     4:19:11
761   Jennifer Janci         F2024        20/94       56:09     2:00:49     3:12:18     1:06:54    9:54     4:19:12
762   Erin Burke             F2024        21/94       56:09     2:00:49     3:12:18     1:06:55    9:54     4:19:12
763   Charles Jorgensen      M2529       72/132       59:09     2:05:42     3:13:22     1:05:54    9:54     4:19:15
764   Kristin Demorest       F2529       31/105       57:24     2:02:31     3:11:06     1:08:19    9:54     4:19:24
765   Zach Sancken           M3034       78/143       54:50     2:02:07     3:13:10     1:06:19    9:54     4:19:28
766   David Quinn            M4044       92/185       55:00     1:58:59     3:06:06     1:13:24    9:54     4:19:30
767   Peter Byrne            M3539       93/172       55:38     1:59:02     3:02:27     1:17:10    9:55     4:19:36
768   Leslie Henderson       F4549        18/72       59:35     2:07:59     3:16:18     1:03:21    9:55     4:19:38
769   John Malson            M6064         6/33     1:04:15     2:14:01     3:20:33       59:16    9:55     4:19:48
770   Jeremy Malson          M3539       94/172     1:04:18     2:14:04     3:20:35       59:16    9:55     4:19:51
771   Lisa Adams             F2529       32/105       53:54     1:55:17     3:05:27     1:14:35    9:56     4:20:02
772   Becky Godbey           F2529       33/105       55:27     1:58:49     3:12:07     1:07:57    9:56     4:20:03
773   Drake White            M4549       79/168     1:01:21     2:10:55     3:19:31     1:00:34    9:56     4:20:05
774   Jason Riesebieter      M3539       95/172       57:52     2:02:11     3:12:22     1:07:43    9:56     4:20:05
775   Maria Dahlgren         F3539        40/98       57:13     2:01:22     3:10:43     1:09:40    9:56     4:20:22
776   Matt Difanis           M3034       79/143       56:42     2:00:21     3:11:23     1:09:02    9:56     4:20:24
777   Tod Liffick            M3539       96/172       47:14     1:40:13     2:46:57     1:33:28    9:56     4:20:25
778   Patricia Kenel         F4549        19/72                             3:17:55     1:02:35    9:57     4:20:30
779   Robert Blazek          M6064         7/33       54:30     1:57:19     3:07:32     1:12:59    9:57     4:20:31
780   Nancy Damm             F4044        27/76     1:00:58     2:10:48     3:18:13     1:02:21    9:57     4:20:34
781   Paul Schaap            M4549       80/168       54:15     1:56:35     3:11:08     1:09:27    9:57     4:20:34
782   Steve Stover           M4549       81/168       52:01     1:53:21     3:03:12     1:17:23    9:57     4:20:34
783   Sibel Leblebici        F2024        22/94       56:39     2:01:26     3:16:20     1:04:15    9:57     4:20:34
784   Jason Suh              M4549       82/168       56:14     2:00:26     3:05:36     1:15:00    9:57     4:20:35
785   David Sandoval         M3034       80/143       55:15     1:58:19     3:05:49     1:14:47    9:57     4:20:35
786   Jay Jimenez            M3539       97/172       57:08     2:03:47     3:11:45     1:08:52    9:57     4:20:36
787   Matthew Seebeck        M2024       70/128       56:08     1:59:44     3:13:09     1:07:42    9:57     4:20:51
788   Kirk Ross              M4044       93/185       50:43     1:48:49     3:06:41     1:14:16    9:58     4:20:57
789   Kerl Lajeune           M4044       94/185       53:07     1:55:22     3:12:39     1:08:19    9:58     4:20:58
790   Shawn Hickey           M3034       81/143       53:37     1:54:44     3:09:15     1:11:47    9:58     4:21:01
791   Eliot Bethke           M1519        14/21       51:07     1:48:47     3:14:49     1:06:13    9:58     4:21:01
792   Brendan Harley         M3034       82/143       55:50     1:58:55     3:08:55     1:12:12    9:58     4:21:06
793   Jim Kiernan            M4549       83/168       53:35     1:55:28     3:05:24     1:15:44    9:58     4:21:08
794   Shane Thompson         M3539       98/172       50:38     1:51:21     3:05:59     1:15:10    9:58     4:21:08
795   Joshua Fulton          M2529       73/132       52:27     1:56:21     3:10:38     1:10:38    9:58     4:21:15
796   Valerie Garrison       F3034       46/110       55:52     2:04:10     3:15:26     1:05:52    9:58     4:21:17
797   Michelle Walker        F4044        28/76       54:32     1:58:14     3:11:24     1:09:54    9:58     4:21:17
798   Jim Harrold            M4549       84/168       48:51     1:46:12     2:58:47     1:22:31    9:58     4:21:17
799   Angus Rockett          M5054       55/124       57:36     2:04:13     3:13:34     1:07:43    9:58     4:21:17
800   Andrew Chandler        M2529       74/132       54:28     1:59:48     3:13:51     1:07:28    9:58     4:21:19
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801   Traci Sucharski        F2529       34/105       54:16     1:57:32     3:12:17     1:09:05    9:59     4:21:21
802   Madeline Young         F2024        23/94       58:41     2:05:15     3:14:56     1:06:32    9:59     4:21:28
803   Timothy Haas           M2024       71/128       55:45     1:59:45     3:08:32     1:12:58    9:59     4:21:29
804   Daniel Steinkamp       M3539       99/172       52:46     1:54:18     3:08:17     1:13:17    9:59     4:21:33
805   Danelle Kvapil         F3539        41/98     1:01:36     2:08:00     3:17:36     1:04:00    9:59     4:21:35
806   Jeff Burgoyne          M4549       85/168       54:00     2:00:36     3:13:52     1:07:47    9:59     4:21:39
807   Joseph Liberatore      M5559        20/62       56:56     2:00:55     3:08:13     1:13:27    9:59     4:21:39
808   Cathy Minshall         F5054         6/38     1:01:28     2:09:52     3:18:24     1:03:17    9:59     4:21:40
809   Jon Thomas             M2529       75/132       54:54     1:55:46     3:04:16     1:17:28    9:59     4:21:43
810   Aurelie Brunie         F3034       47/110     1:01:38     2:11:25     3:20:44     1:01:00    9:59     4:21:43
811   Darin Tucker           M4044       95/185       55:56     1:59:11     3:12:32     1:09:16   10:00     4:21:47
812   Molly Heiar            F2529       35/105       58:48     2:05:15     3:17:17     1:04:35   10:00     4:21:52
813   Jodi Heckel            F4549        20/72       55:43     1:58:38     3:08:27     1:13:32   10:00     4:21:58
814   Steve Stokesberry      M5054       56/124       52:47     1:52:06     3:02:52     1:19:10   10:00     4:22:02
815   Neil Helfer            M3539      100/172       54:23     1:54:29     3:04:28     1:17:35   10:00     4:22:02
816   Matthew Renas          M2024       72/128       53:56     1:56:32     3:08:15     1:13:52   10:00     4:22:06
817   Sandra Lightner        F4549        21/72       54:48     2:00:24     3:13:50     1:08:18   10:00     4:22:08
818   Ben White              M3034       83/143       52:28     1:53:39     3:07:55     1:14:22   10:01     4:22:17
819   Kathleen Callaghan     F3034       48/110       52:28     1:53:42     3:07:56     1:14:22   10:01     4:22:17
820   Jeehae Ahn             F3539        42/98     1:01:29     2:11:09     3:19:58     1:02:20   10:01     4:22:17
821   Kevin Dluzen           M2024       73/128       54:31     1:54:28     3:02:57     1:19:22   10:01     4:22:18
822   Warren Kerola          M5054       57/124     1:02:54     2:13:55     3:22:05     1:00:21   10:01     4:22:25
823   Suzanne Curtin         F2529       36/105       53:06     1:58:15     3:13:39     1:08:57   10:01     4:22:36
824   Cassie Fuller          F2024        24/94       50:37     1:56:16     3:09:23     1:13:16   10:02     4:22:39
825   Samuel Taylor          M3539      101/172       56:27     1:59:58     3:06:41     1:16:01   10:02     4:22:42
826   Matthew Toren          M4044       96/185       54:31     1:59:51     3:12:46     1:09:57   10:02     4:22:42
827   Roxanne Sanchez        F3539        43/98       59:19     2:07:42     3:17:00     1:05:43   10:02     4:22:42
828   Steve Heeter           M4044       97/185       55:27     1:59:18     3:08:28     1:14:19   10:02     4:22:46
829   Carl Zielinski         M4044       98/185       58:31     2:03:42     3:13:42     1:09:08   10:02     4:22:49
830   Derek Regier           M2024       74/128       51:44     1:54:42     3:11:18     1:11:40   10:02     4:22:57
831   Brian Vetter           M2529       76/132       51:35     1:52:08     3:05:48     1:17:22   10:03     4:23:09
832   Carrie Patton          F4549        22/72       51:53     1:53:11     3:06:34     1:16:39   10:03     4:23:12
833   Vince Epplin           M4044       99/185       54:54     1:58:02     3:07:39     1:15:36   10:03     4:23:15
834   Robert Lundien         M3539      102/172       56:25     2:02:09     3:11:20     1:11:59   10:03     4:23:18
835   Catherine Marsden      F4549        23/72       59:59     2:09:01     3:17:56     1:05:37   10:04     4:23:33
836   Patrick Hanlon         M2024       75/128       50:47     1:50:20     3:02:28     1:21:09   10:04     4:23:37
837   Kristina Bobell        F4549        24/72       54:49     1:59:57     3:12:34     1:11:12   10:04     4:23:45
838   Michelle Gallagher     F4044        29/76       54:36     2:01:08     3:14:43     1:09:10   10:04     4:23:52
839   Darren Dononhue        M4044      100/185     1:02:16     2:12:18     3:21:23     1:02:37   10:05     4:23:59
840   Dorene Strebing        F4549        25/72       55:18     1:58:57     3:11:31     1:12:32   10:05     4:24:02
841   Ian Rose               M2529       77/132       52:57     1:54:20     3:17:13     1:06:53   10:05     4:24:06
842   Rick Secor             M4044      101/185       52:01     1:57:53     3:12:18     1:11:50   10:05     4:24:07
843   Kathy Moerland         F5054         7/38     1:01:13     2:11:53     3:20:41     1:03:30   10:05     4:24:10
844   David Astell           M4549       86/168       53:13     1:58:38     3:13:25     1:10:48   10:05     4:24:12
845   Bryan Stowell          M2024       76/128       54:15     1:55:55     3:02:47     1:21:26   10:05     4:24:13
846   Aimee Divis            F4044        30/76       59:47     2:12:48     3:23:12     1:01:02   10:05     4:24:14
847   Tony Rottinghaus       M4044      102/185       47:20     1:49:48     3:10:24     1:13:53   10:05     4:24:17
848   Ryan Yoch              M4549       87/168       49:54     1:55:28     3:06:54     1:17:31   10:06     4:24:25
849   John Wehlermann        M4044      103/185       58:19     2:03:32     3:10:26     1:13:59   10:06     4:24:25
850   John Piazza            M5559        21/62       49:52     1:51:23     3:03:34     1:20:53   10:06     4:24:27
851   Michael Shilling       M5054       58/124       56:27     2:00:49     3:11:16     1:13:17   10:06     4:24:32
852   Fred German            M4549       88/168       58:50     2:07:32     3:17:42     1:06:51   10:06     4:24:33
853   Holly Dahlquist        F4044        31/76       58:07     2:04:04     3:15:04     1:09:29   10:06     4:24:33
854   Lynette Stanko         F2024        25/94       58:28     2:07:17     3:18:39     1:05:55   10:06     4:24:33
855   Scott Hendren          M4044      104/185     1:03:21     2:13:17     3:21:27     1:03:13   10:06     4:24:39
856   John Adams             M2529       78/132     1:03:55     2:14:40     3:24:30     1:00:10   10:06     4:24:39
857   William Pomykala       M4549       89/168       58:08     2:03:44     3:14:31     1:10:10   10:06     4:24:40
858   Jeff Brueggeman        M3539      103/172       54:48     1:57:19     3:10:32     1:14:20   10:07     4:24:51
859   Chad Phipps            M3539      104/172       49:17     1:48:21     3:04:23     1:20:30   10:07     4:24:53
860   Nate Schroeder         M2024       77/128       54:16     1:57:21     3:13:10     1:11:45   10:07     4:24:55
861   Norm Tyler             M4549       90/168       50:31     1:52:38     3:09:54     1:15:06   10:07     4:25:00
862   Darin Terry            M4549       91/168       57:15     2:00:05     3:12:20     1:12:43   10:07     4:25:02
863   Jonna Harkness         F4044        32/76     1:00:09     2:07:33     3:15:29     1:09:34   10:07     4:25:02
864   Debbie Smith           F5054         8/38       59:47     2:10:40     3:21:15     1:03:48   10:07     4:25:03
865   Rigoberto Torres       M2529       79/132       52:34     1:53:38     3:03:21     1:21:51   10:07     4:25:12
866   Ross Capps             M3539      105/172     1:04:48     2:15:29     3:25:42       59:40   10:08     4:25:22
867   Kimberley Neptune      F2024        26/94       56:32     2:02:02     3:16:02     1:09:20   10:08     4:25:22
868   Karl Dach-Gruschow     M2529       80/132     1:02:29     2:13:03     3:22:16     1:03:07   10:08     4:25:22
869   Richard Grady          M3539      106/172       52:55     1:53:00     3:03:06     1:22:18   10:08     4:25:23
870   Dan Grondin            M5559        22/62       54:38     2:03:25     3:16:06     1:09:21   10:08     4:25:27
871   Philip Murphy          M2529       81/132       55:43     2:00:11     3:15:14     1:10:15   10:08     4:25:28
872   Candace Murphy         F2529       37/105       55:43     2:00:12     3:15:11     1:10:17   10:08     4:25:28
873   Kevin Liu              M1519        15/21       54:17     1:57:31     3:13:10     1:12:19   10:08     4:25:29
874   Zach Benkowski         M2529       82/132       59:04     2:04:21     3:17:08     1:08:26   10:08     4:25:34
875   Lindsay Spangler       F2529       38/105     1:00:27     2:07:09     3:17:37     1:07:58   10:08     4:25:34
876   Timothy Palmer         M3034       84/143     1:05:04     2:16:59     3:23:41     1:01:57   10:08     4:25:38
877   Linda Wilson           F4549        26/72       56:56     2:03:58     3:15:17     1:10:24   10:08     4:25:41
878   Omar Gutierrez         M3034       85/143       53:53     1:58:49     3:16:25     1:09:19   10:09     4:25:43
879   Kevin Spurlock         M4549       92/168       54:10     1:55:59     3:18:54     1:06:50   10:09     4:25:44
880   Adriana Ochoa          F3034       49/110       59:24     2:06:42     3:19:18     1:06:36   10:09     4:25:54
881   Neil Bethke            M5054       59/124       51:07     1:52:45     3:14:48     1:11:17   10:09     4:26:05
882   Suzannah Bartos        F3034       50/110       58:28     2:04:46     3:12:57     1:13:12   10:09     4:26:08
883   Michael Blissenbach    M3034       86/143       49:52     1:47:47     3:05:04     1:21:08   10:10     4:26:12
884   Annie Choi             F1519         5/16     1:00:54     2:06:30     3:21:20     1:05:06   10:10     4:26:26
885   David Goss             M2024       78/128       53:28     1:57:09     3:07:28     1:18:59   10:10     4:26:27
886   Tim Borbely            M3539      107/172       56:24     2:00:06     3:12:30     1:13:58   10:10     4:26:28
887   Elliott Brammer        M3539      108/172       53:18     1:52:49     3:08:52     1:17:43   10:11     4:26:35
888   Elizabeth Leggett      F3034       51/110       59:28     2:10:23     3:21:15     1:05:21   10:11     4:26:36
889   Michelle Collins       F2529       39/105       59:59     2:10:15     3:20:19     1:06:25   10:11     4:26:43
890   Zach Hoffman           M3539      109/172       58:45     2:05:27     3:16:57     1:09:51   10:11     4:26:48
891   Michael Dunaway        M3539      110/172       54:36     1:54:37     3:02:34     1:24:15   10:11     4:26:49
892   Emily Sawlaw           F3539        44/98       55:01     1:58:06     3:11:06     1:15:53   10:11     4:26:58
893   Chris Anderson         M2529       83/132       49:26     1:44:56     3:02:12     1:24:50   10:12     4:27:01
894   Jennifer Parn          F2024        27/94     1:02:04     2:12:40     3:23:36     1:03:28   10:12     4:27:03
895   Frank Jones            M4549       93/168       55:39     1:59:41     3:13:18     1:13:47   10:12     4:27:05
896   Erin McClure           F2024        28/94       54:31     2:00:18     3:20:09     1:06:58   10:12     4:27:07
897   Tim Soat               M4044      105/185       53:19     1:52:37     2:59:26     1:27:47   10:12     4:27:12
898   M Teresa Lee           F5054         9/38       52:54     1:57:45     3:11:58     1:15:17   10:12     4:27:15
899   Nick Browning          M2024       79/128       52:17     1:51:57     3:05:08     1:22:28   10:13     4:27:36
900   Jonathan Orwig         M3539      111/172     1:02:46     2:11:26     3:21:13     1:06:26   10:13     4:27:39

Generated March 28, 2026 at 7:24 PM 9/19



Christie Clinic Illinois Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Derek Miller           M2529       84/132       50:50     1:50:49     3:07:06     1:20:47   10:13     4:27:52
902   Tracey Prodoehl        F4044        33/76       58:58     2:05:18     3:21:55     1:06:09   10:14     4:28:03
903   Laura Mayo             F2529       40/105     1:04:02     2:16:39     3:27:13     1:00:57   10:14     4:28:09
904   Pongcha Lee            F5559         6/22     1:02:51     2:11:11     3:24:23     1:03:50   10:14     4:28:12
905   Victoria Noland        F2024        29/94       57:54     2:06:12     3:18:12     1:10:02   10:14     4:28:13
906   Francis Bourque        M3539      112/172       51:54     1:50:51     3:09:01     1:19:22   10:15     4:28:23
907   Richard MacLean        M4549       94/168       55:12     2:02:06     3:18:18     1:10:08   10:15     4:28:26
908   Ken Dorencz            M4549       95/168       54:31     2:01:50     3:16:05     1:12:25   10:15     4:28:29
909   Mark Piercy            M5054       60/124       58:40     2:03:04     3:10:15     1:18:17   10:15     4:28:32
910   Loren Humphrey         M2529       85/132     1:01:26     2:12:03     3:23:39     1:04:55   10:15     4:28:33
911   Gary Guidi             M3539      113/172       56:11     1:58:50     3:14:14     1:14:25   10:15     4:28:39
912   Michael Matulis        M5054       61/124       54:07     1:56:09     3:08:59     1:19:47   10:16     4:28:45
913   Heidi Ott              F3034       52/110       59:03     2:05:45     3:15:58     1:12:49   10:16     4:28:46
914   Tracey Schafer         F2024        30/94     1:03:37     2:16:12     3:25:34     1:03:14   10:16     4:28:47
915   Erin Kugler            F2024        31/94     1:01:15     2:08:12     3:19:36     1:09:13   10:16     4:28:49
916   Tonya Poteat           F2529       41/105     1:01:49     2:10:51     3:21:29     1:07:21   10:16     4:28:50
917   Anne Finfrock          F2529       42/105     1:03:50     2:13:32     3:24:18     1:04:34   10:16     4:28:51
918   Josh Gibbs             M2024       80/128       59:38     2:11:49     3:17:39     1:11:15   10:16     4:28:53
919   Paul Durfee            M4044      106/185       55:44     1:58:42     3:05:28     1:23:27   10:16     4:28:54
920   Terry Curella          M4549       96/168       59:34     2:08:52     3:21:41     1:07:16   10:16     4:28:57
921   Jessica Cummuta        F2024        32/94     1:02:58     2:11:58     3:21:18     1:07:39   10:16     4:28:57
922   Karen Hatch            F3539        45/98       59:54     2:09:29     3:22:58     1:06:02   10:16     4:28:59
923   John Schulz            M5054       62/124       57:36     2:06:11     3:18:27     1:10:35   10:16     4:29:01
924   Benoit Collard         M4549       97/168       53:12     1:54:33     3:07:51     1:21:14   10:16     4:29:04
925   Jasmine Roberts        F2024        33/94     1:03:40     2:13:50     3:23:55     1:05:12   10:16     4:29:07
926   Tom Payne              M3539      114/172     1:00:32     2:07:15     3:15:42     1:13:27   10:16     4:29:08
927   Terri Hurst            F4044        34/76       52:56     1:58:50     3:13:09     1:16:11   10:17     4:29:19
928   Mika Vesterinen        M2529       86/132       47:16     1:40:06     2:46:49     1:42:34   10:17     4:29:23
929   Alison Whelan          F5054        10/38       58:11     2:04:01     3:19:09     1:10:15   10:17     4:29:23
930   Rafael Ruggieri        M3034       87/143       59:32     2:11:02     3:22:30     1:06:54   10:17     4:29:24
931   Paul Blachowicz        M5054       63/124       59:07     2:05:40     3:17:05     1:12:23   10:17     4:29:27
932   Justin Miller          M2529       87/132       59:55     2:06:04     3:20:25     1:09:07   10:17     4:29:32
933   Zero Shim              M6064         8/33     1:02:55     2:14:12     3:26:06     1:03:31   10:17     4:29:37
934   Denise Voelker         F3034       53/110       56:26     2:04:32     3:18:56     1:10:43   10:18     4:29:39
935   Julie Boots            F4549        27/72       59:20     2:07:49     3:18:29     1:11:13   10:18     4:29:41
936   Tom Hoefer             M4549       98/168     1:02:04     2:12:00     3:22:37     1:07:06   10:18     4:29:43
937   Pete White             M4549       99/168       49:14     1:52:07     3:08:15     1:21:33   10:18     4:29:47
938   Ben Egan               M2529       88/132       57:09     2:03:57     3:22:36     1:07:15   10:18     4:29:51
939   Jodi Egan              F2529       43/105       57:10     2:03:58     3:22:36     1:07:15   10:18     4:29:51
940   Sandra Elliott         F5054        11/38     1:04:11     2:13:59     3:25:57     1:03:57   10:18     4:29:54
941   Amy Kentner            F3539        46/98     1:04:15     2:14:06     3:26:00     1:03:54   10:18     4:29:54
942   Michael Shapiro        M4549      100/168     1:00:23     2:07:57     3:17:28     1:12:29   10:18     4:29:56
943   Joshua Dysart          M2529       89/132       56:27     1:59:56     3:09:30     1:20:33   10:18     4:30:02
944   Melissa Engel          F2024        34/94       48:36     1:56:10     3:13:50     1:16:15   10:19     4:30:05
945   Brian Dameron          M3539      115/172       50:24     1:49:07     3:06:41     1:23:25   10:19     4:30:06
946   Ben Akins              M4044      107/185       54:59     2:01:21     3:20:47     1:09:23   10:19     4:30:09
947   Kara Gostisha          F2024        35/94       55:42     1:59:38     3:13:02     1:17:08   10:19     4:30:09
948   Angie Washburn         F3539        47/98       56:46     2:03:49     3:18:46     1:11:26   10:19     4:30:12
949   Debra Ellinger         F3539        48/98       55:50     2:04:18     3:18:57     1:11:16   10:19     4:30:13
950   Jo Anne Castillo       F4549        28/72       55:59     2:00:57     3:18:23     1:12:07   10:19     4:30:30
951   Anika Trygstad         F2024        36/94       58:58     2:05:19     3:20:37     1:09:55   10:20     4:30:31
952   Pamela Henderson       F4549        29/72     1:01:46     2:12:58     3:26:38     1:03:58   10:20     4:30:36
953   Gregory Hudy           M2529       90/132     1:06:15     2:18:37     3:30:40     1:00:00   10:20     4:30:40
954   Ronald Mowers          M6064         9/33       59:11     2:07:38     3:21:38     1:09:05   10:20     4:30:43
955   Orrin Shifrin          M4044      108/185       59:55     2:09:49     3:20:29     1:10:15   10:20     4:30:43
956   Michael Kammin         M3034       88/143     1:06:38     2:19:41     3:30:24     1:00:23   10:20     4:30:47
957   Darren Worley          M3034       89/143       49:26     1:51:35     3:10:44     1:20:06   10:20     4:30:50
958   Lance Neeper           M3034       90/143     1:05:48     2:19:44     3:30:28     1:00:23   10:20     4:30:51
959   Teri Charpenel         F4549        30/72     1:03:29     2:20:35     3:29:28     1:01:27   10:20     4:30:55
960   Brad Schadler          M3539      116/172       54:31     1:57:43     3:11:49     1:19:11   10:21     4:30:59
961   Brian Anderson         M2024       81/128       54:41     1:58:00     3:09:48     1:21:21   10:21     4:31:09
962   Kathleen Williams      F6064          1/7       54:34     2:01:07     3:18:50     1:12:21   10:21     4:31:11
963   Allison Deane          F2024        37/94       56:19     2:03:44     3:17:10     1:14:06   10:21     4:31:15
964   Jason Smith            M3539      117/172       55:13     2:00:20     3:14:12     1:17:06   10:21     4:31:17
965   Matthew Smith          M2529       91/132       56:03     2:03:14     3:17:22     1:13:56   10:21     4:31:18
966   Kim White              F3539        49/98       56:19     2:03:28     3:16:28     1:14:51   10:21     4:31:19
967   Alex Cantrell          M2024       82/128       55:03     1:57:39     3:01:35     1:29:46   10:21     4:31:20
968   Grant Johnson          M4549      101/168       58:35     2:06:30     3:21:21     1:10:08   10:22     4:31:29
969   Dariia Dikanov Young   F2529       44/105       56:53     2:03:35     3:18:58     1:12:32   10:22     4:31:30
970   Stanley Towers         M4044      109/185       58:43     2:06:14     3:14:52     1:16:40   10:22     4:31:31
971   Debby Rehn             F3034       54/110     1:00:44     2:08:42     3:20:29     1:11:08   10:22     4:31:37
972   Charlie Day            M4549      102/168     1:02:07     2:17:17     3:27:46     1:03:56   10:22     4:31:42
973   Steve Henry            M5054       64/124       58:15     2:07:41     3:20:09     1:11:34   10:22     4:31:43
974   Shawn Mears            M4044      110/185       54:06     1:54:24     3:13:15     1:18:31   10:22     4:31:45
975   David Hohman           M3034       91/143       55:12     1:58:22     3:05:29     1:26:17   10:22     4:31:45
976   Brenda Roberts         F4549        31/72     1:02:43     2:12:53     3:22:19     1:09:32   10:23     4:31:50
977   Lauri Throgmorton      F2529       45/105     1:00:57     2:10:38     3:23:39     1:08:12   10:23     4:31:51
978   John Flood             M5559        23/62       56:33     2:04:37     3:18:54     1:13:12   10:23     4:32:06
979   Jeff Johnson           M4044      111/185       59:38     2:09:57     3:16:11     1:15:56   10:23     4:32:06
980   Trevor Nash            M2024       83/128       55:35     2:03:10     3:26:18     1:05:52   10:23     4:32:09
981   Janet Rayfield         F4549        32/72     1:01:33     2:12:21     3:23:32     1:08:49   10:24     4:32:20
982   Stephen Nelson         M4549      103/168       51:01     1:55:51     3:09:13     1:23:20   10:24     4:32:33
983   Linda Hansen           F4044        35/76       59:55     2:09:56     3:23:19     1:09:21   10:24     4:32:39
984   Jason Wrone            M3539      118/172       54:13     1:57:46     3:10:27     1:22:15   10:25     4:32:42
985   Alejandro Vasquez      M5054       65/124       51:41     1:53:09     3:11:34     1:21:33   10:25     4:33:07
986   Anna Czapar            F2024        38/94       55:14     2:00:43     3:19:42     1:13:25   10:25     4:33:07
987   Justin Ang             M2024       84/128       54:28     1:54:12     3:09:08     1:24:01   10:26     4:33:08
988   Katie Owens            F4044        36/76       50:11     1:46:54     2:47:53     1:45:20   10:26     4:33:12
989   Evan Luscher           M2024       85/128       55:10     2:02:01     3:19:13     1:14:01   10:26     4:33:14
990   Jennifer Stenger       F3034       55/110       57:03     2:07:19     3:23:06     1:10:11   10:26     4:33:17
991   Orlando Thomas         M4044      112/185       55:14     1:58:28     3:14:01     1:19:23   10:26     4:33:23
992   George Brown           M4549      104/168       53:17     1:59:05     3:13:26     1:20:01   10:26     4:33:26
993   Luis Rueda             M3539      119/172       56:15     2:01:44     3:22:34     1:10:58   10:26     4:33:32
994   John Cannarella        M4044      113/185       58:12     2:08:58     3:23:04     1:10:29   10:26     4:33:32
995   Mark Holtz             M4549      105/168       54:06     1:57:03     3:14:03     1:19:36   10:27     4:33:38
996   Andrew Arciszewski     M3034       92/143     1:06:16     2:18:38     3:30:41     1:03:01   10:27     4:33:41
997   Jason Shrum            M3539      120/172     1:00:31     2:08:22     3:23:36     1:10:10   10:27     4:33:45
998   Melissa Thess          F3034       56/110     1:00:54     2:10:36     3:22:21     1:11:28   10:27     4:33:48
999   Joan Grane             F5054        12/38     1:00:36     2:10:51     3:24:10     1:09:42   10:27     4:33:52
1000  Jay Yambert            M5054       66/124       56:24     2:02:42     3:19:17     1:14:36   10:27     4:33:53
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1001  Kelly Zeier            F3034       57/110       53:55     2:01:37     3:18:22     1:15:32   10:27     4:33:53
1002  Guthrie Hood           M2529       92/132       53:09     1:54:39     3:15:11     1:18:48   10:27     4:33:59
1003  Bill Czaja             M3539      121/172       57:01     2:00:15     3:15:17     1:18:43   10:27     4:33:59
1004  Auguste Anderson       M2024       86/128       58:33     2:04:32     3:20:35     1:13:27   10:28     4:34:01
1005  Tyler Haws             M2024       87/128       54:30     1:59:15     3:19:15     1:14:57   10:28     4:34:11
1006  Codee Hahlen           M2024       88/128       53:30     1:54:06     3:15:29     1:18:48   10:28     4:34:16
1007  Paul Wefel             M3539      122/172     1:03:26     2:18:50     3:29:33     1:04:44   10:28     4:34:16
1008  Don Rudolph            M4549      106/168       55:08     2:04:21     3:22:16     1:12:04   10:28     4:34:20
1009  Mick O'Neil            M5054       67/124       48:54     1:47:26     3:07:26     1:26:56   10:28     4:34:22
1010  Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F4549        33/72       59:01     2:06:10     3:20:37     1:13:52   10:29     4:34:28
1011  Jim McLeese            M4044      114/185     1:02:56     2:12:47     3:25:19     1:09:20   10:29     4:34:39
1012  Brenda Morgan          F4044        37/76       59:41     2:07:15     3:22:16     1:12:28   10:29     4:34:44
1013  Charles Hitchcock      M2529       93/132       48:43     1:46:32     3:07:05     1:27:41   10:29     4:34:45
1014  Gary Lew               M5054       68/124       58:08     2:03:13     3:21:13     1:13:33   10:29     4:34:45
1015  Trina Bright           F4549        34/72       56:44     2:04:40     3:22:37     1:12:09   10:29     4:34:46
1016  Jordan Fox             M1519        16/21       59:01     2:03:25     3:17:47     1:17:03   10:29     4:34:50
1017  Kayla Ensign           F1519         6/16       58:15     2:06:48     3:20:57     1:14:00   10:30     4:34:57
1018  Sharon Feltes          F2024        39/94       58:17     2:06:49     3:20:58     1:14:00   10:30     4:34:57
1019  Walter Steele          M4549      107/168       58:21     2:06:22     3:20:23     1:14:42   10:30     4:35:05
1020  Rob Farley             M3539      123/172       58:42     2:05:06     3:20:25     1:14:40   10:30     4:35:05
1021  Cherilyn Larsen        F2529       46/105       59:47     2:12:08     3:27:29     1:07:40   10:30     4:35:09
1022  Randall Strunk         M5054       69/124       54:21     2:00:43     3:22:16     1:12:55   10:30     4:35:11
1023  Scott Gibson           M5054       70/124       56:44     2:05:33     3:23:01     1:12:16   10:30     4:35:17
1024  Jessica Kong           F2024        40/94     1:03:18     2:15:02     3:25:24     1:10:01   10:31     4:35:25
1025  Thomas Larson          M2024       89/128       59:05     2:04:09     3:20:11     1:15:20   10:31     4:35:30
1026  Ed Bacon               M4044      115/185       54:14     1:57:41     3:17:34     1:17:57   10:31     4:35:30
1027  Mark Schultz           M3539      124/172       53:23     1:53:44     3:11:30     1:24:10   10:31     4:35:40
1028  Shannon Powers         F2024        41/94       58:28     2:07:17     3:18:39     1:17:06   10:31     4:35:44
1029  Kelly Roberts          F5054        13/38     1:02:04     2:12:39     3:26:01     1:09:44   10:31     4:35:45
1030  Jocelyn Sims           F3539        50/98     1:02:43     2:13:40     3:24:30     1:11:26   10:32     4:35:56
1031  R. Keith Knepper       M5054       71/124       53:16     1:52:52     3:12:19     1:23:45   10:32     4:36:04
1032  William Murphy         M5559        24/62       51:39     1:49:08     2:54:42     1:41:22   10:32     4:36:04
1033  Robert Spencer         M4044      116/185       57:04     2:01:41     3:16:10     1:20:00   10:32     4:36:09
1034  J.D. Headdy            M4549      108/168       55:29     1:59:31     3:21:42     1:14:28   10:32     4:36:10
1035  Betsy Sudlow           F2024        42/94       56:37     2:09:25     3:28:01     1:08:14   10:33     4:36:14
1036  Ellen Rehn             F3034       58/110     1:00:45     2:08:43     3:25:27     1:10:52   10:33     4:36:19
1037  Danielle Carter        F2529       47/105       58:55     2:08:56     3:25:47     1:10:36   10:33     4:36:23
1038  Brent Wilson           M3034       93/143     1:05:04     2:23:46     3:35:11     1:01:19   10:33     4:36:29
1039  Allan Cibert           M5559        25/62       59:55     2:11:58     3:22:27     1:14:12   10:34     4:36:38
1040  Mark Orth              M4044      117/185       59:50     2:07:06     3:15:57     1:20:48   10:34     4:36:44
1041  Amy Heinrichs          F2529       48/105     1:00:19     2:13:29     3:26:37     1:10:10   10:34     4:36:46
1042  Jeff Jahnel            M3034       94/143     1:00:20     2:13:30     3:26:38     1:10:10   10:34     4:36:47
1043  Cassandra Thiem        F2529       49/105     1:02:44     2:12:48     3:25:26     1:11:23   10:34     4:36:48
1044  Stephanie Zoch         F3034       59/110       56:39     2:07:59     3:25:40     1:11:09   10:34     4:36:48
1045  Steve Brinkman         M4549      109/168     1:06:04     2:18:37     3:30:40     1:06:11   10:34     4:36:50
1046  Bradley Chenoweth      M3034       95/143     1:03:04     2:17:32     3:30:49     1:06:03   10:34     4:36:51
1047  Joe Briseno            M4044      118/185       56:19     1:58:25     3:10:10     1:26:42   10:34     4:36:51
1048  Peter Borich           M4549      110/168       59:03     2:07:41     3:21:05     1:15:48   10:34     4:36:52
1049  Michael Delahunty      M3034       96/143     1:02:02     2:08:41     3:21:01     1:15:52   10:34     4:36:53
1050  Gary Stamatkin         M5054       72/124       58:46     2:05:39     3:22:05     1:14:49   10:34     4:36:54
1051  Jennifer Ellis         F4044        38/76       56:08     2:00:47     3:14:00     1:22:59   10:34     4:36:58
1052  Marie McGinty          F3539        51/98       57:54     2:06:16     3:24:55     1:12:09   10:35     4:37:04
1053  Raj Jeevan             M6064        10/33       55:29     2:03:42     3:19:03     1:18:01   10:35     4:37:04
1054  John La Breche         M4549      111/168       58:58     2:07:11     3:23:53     1:13:23   10:35     4:37:15
1055  Emma Benjamin          F2024        43/94     1:03:17     2:15:02     3:28:12     1:09:12   10:35     4:37:23
1056  Lisa Bapp              F2529       50/105       55:19     2:06:41     3:25:16     1:12:28   10:36     4:37:43
1057  Julie Mills            F5559         7/22     1:00:50     2:14:52     3:30:08     1:07:41   10:36     4:37:48
1058  Bridget Dewan          F1519         7/16     1:01:59     2:13:36     3:26:34     1:11:15   10:36     4:37:49
1059  Jen Birkner            F3539        52/98       58:49     2:07:12     3:23:08     1:14:44   10:36     4:37:52
1060  Jesse Reynolds         F2024        44/94     1:00:26     2:11:47     3:25:39     1:12:14   10:36     4:37:52
1061  Gerald Reynolds        M5054       73/124     1:00:26     2:11:47     3:25:39     1:12:14   10:36     4:37:52
1062  Nancy Rice             F4549        35/72       55:50     2:03:06     3:20:14     1:17:42   10:36     4:37:55
1063  Christine Grow         F5054        14/38       56:08     2:03:05     3:22:36     1:15:20   10:36     4:37:56
1064  Ian Scott              M4044      119/185       59:36     2:07:23     3:20:04     1:18:18   10:37     4:38:22
1065  Tracy Pettersen        F2024        45/94       55:58                 3:22:48     1:15:36   10:38     4:38:23
1066  Tabitha Stine          F3034       60/110       59:28     2:07:58     3:24:08     1:14:18   10:38     4:38:25
1067  Christi Michel         F5054        15/38     1:00:55     2:13:01     3:30:05     1:08:24   10:38     4:38:28
1068  Ying Shen              F3539        53/98       58:39     2:05:59     3:20:33     1:17:57   10:38     4:38:30
1069  Kathleen Piatt         F5559         8/22     1:01:48     2:14:01     3:28:55     1:09:36   10:38     4:38:31
1070  Patricia Dietz         F2529       51/105     1:00:58     2:10:40     3:28:36     1:10:07   10:38     4:38:42
1071  Olga O'Toole           F1519         8/16       58:15     2:06:18     3:24:00     1:14:47   10:38     4:38:47
1072  Katarzyna Biernat      F2024        46/94       55:10     2:06:18     3:24:00     1:14:47   10:38     4:38:47
1073  Terry Quinn            M5054       74/124       56:49     2:01:26     3:14:55     1:23:55   10:39     4:38:49
1074  Brian Jackson          M2529       94/132       58:59     2:05:59     3:20:25     1:18:25   10:39     4:38:50
1075  Meghan Riley           F2529       52/105       58:58     2:05:59     3:20:25     1:18:25   10:39     4:38:50
1076  Daniel Hall            M6064        11/33                             3:12:02     1:26:49   10:39     4:38:50
1077  Caitlin Malcolm        F2024        47/94     1:05:49     2:19:42     3:33:38     1:05:15   10:39     4:38:52
1078  Dale Gervais           M5559        26/62       55:19     2:06:38     3:25:15     1:13:42   10:39     4:38:56
1079  Marlon Kinsey          M4044      120/185       51:49     1:55:58     3:18:45     1:20:13   10:39     4:38:58
1080  Steve Kemp             M5054       75/124     1:02:43     2:12:46     3:24:45     1:14:14   10:39     4:38:58
1081  Daniel Pershey         M2024       90/128       52:17     1:53:51     3:26:15     1:12:45   10:39     4:39:00
1082  Cathy Hamman           F4044        39/76     1:00:26     2:10:25     3:24:20     1:14:43   10:39     4:39:02
1083  Christina Gleadle      F4044        40/76       52:55     1:58:48     3:12:02     1:27:05   10:39     4:39:06
1084  Jill Weiss             F4044        41/76     1:02:25     2:12:45     3:27:01     1:12:07   10:39     4:39:07
1085  Steven Duval           M5054       76/124     1:00:12     2:07:39     3:22:10     1:17:00   10:39     4:39:09
1086  Valerie Young          F3034       61/110       59:08     2:07:21     3:24:50     1:14:21   10:39     4:39:10
1087  Rob Halliday           M5054       77/124       53:49     1:58:36     3:18:46     1:20:33   10:40     4:39:18
1088  Abigail McIntosh       F3034       62/110     1:02:43     2:14:23     3:27:31     1:11:48   10:40     4:39:19
1089  Debra Nolan            F4549        36/72       56:24     2:10:41     3:29:48     1:09:42   10:40     4:39:29
1090  Suanne Davendonis      F5054        16/38       57:03     2:04:26     3:17:36     1:22:00   10:40     4:39:35
1091  Sean Devlin            M3034       97/143       54:35     1:59:19     3:23:35     1:16:20   10:41     4:39:54
1092  Samuel Stella          M4044      121/185       58:01     2:03:00     3:19:45     1:20:14   10:41     4:39:58
1093  Laura Griffin          F3539        54/98       58:00     2:09:06     3:27:22     1:12:38   10:41     4:40:00
1094  Charles Johnson        M6064        12/33       53:47     2:02:13     3:25:11     1:14:51   10:41     4:40:02
1095  Darcy Josephson        F2529       53/105     1:03:12     2:14:27     3:27:58     1:12:06   10:41     4:40:03
1096  Mary Hurst             F5559         9/22       59:31     2:11:08     3:28:37     1:11:34   10:42     4:40:10
1097  Richard Harty          M4044      122/185       58:35     2:05:24     3:26:20     1:13:51   10:42     4:40:10
1098  Seung Jo Kim           M5559        27/62     1:01:07     2:10:19     3:29:25     1:10:52   10:42     4:40:17
1099  Lorikay Paden          F4044        42/76     1:04:55     2:17:21     3:30:52     1:09:32   10:42     4:40:23
1100  Carla Vaske            F2529       54/105       59:22     2:09:08     3:28:32     1:12:01   10:42     4:40:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  John Brazda            M4044      123/185       47:51     1:49:15     3:00:22     1:40:12   10:43     4:40:34
1102  Barry Bruninga         M4549      112/168       57:44     2:10:06     3:27:55     1:12:40   10:43     4:40:35
1103  Amanda Wilkinson       F3034       63/110     1:01:37     2:14:35     3:30:46     1:09:53   10:43     4:40:38
1104  Jeffrey Phelps         M4044      124/185     1:00:24     2:10:40     3:26:07     1:14:40   10:43     4:40:46
1105  Jon Picchietti         M1519        17/21       59:34     2:12:27     3:34:49     1:06:06   10:43     4:40:54
1106  Tina Mattila           F2024        48/94     1:03:48     2:17:34     3:36:38     1:04:17   10:43     4:40:54
1107  Robert Shudy           M5559        28/62     1:05:16     2:18:26     3:32:22     1:08:33   10:43     4:40:55
1108  Hilarie Welsh          F3034       64/110     1:04:35     2:18:13     3:32:08     1:08:49   10:43     4:40:57
1109  Matthew Forshee        M5054       78/124     1:00:49     2:10:49     3:24:47     1:16:19   10:44     4:41:05
1110  Rachel Gibson          F2529       55/105       52:37     2:03:58     3:24:49     1:16:17   10:44     4:41:05
1111  Youngwon Joo           M5559        29/62       47:55     1:41:45     2:58:14     1:42:52   10:44     4:41:06
1112  Tracy Sedgwick         F4044        43/76     1:02:51     2:14:32     3:25:44     1:15:23   10:44     4:41:06
1113  Olivia Kevin           F1519         9/16       54:47     2:01:37     3:22:36     1:18:38   10:44     4:41:13
1114  Grant Franklin         M4549      113/168     1:02:11     2:13:38     3:26:50     1:14:29   10:44     4:41:19
1115  Dan Jackson            M4044      125/185       54:01     1:57:35     3:15:34     1:25:46   10:44     4:41:20
1116  Adam Kreuzman          M4549      114/168       51:45     1:52:38     3:20:04     1:21:17   10:44     4:41:20
1117  Jane Ohde              F2024        49/94     1:05:35     2:20:45     3:34:00     1:07:25   10:44     4:41:25
1118  Meghann Dials          F2529       56/105     1:02:44     2:13:45     3:36:00     1:05:30   10:45     4:41:30
1119  Leah Carroll           F2529       57/105     1:04:05     2:17:25     3:32:14     1:09:20   10:45     4:41:34
1120  Bill Ohde              M5559        30/62     1:05:33     2:20:44     3:34:00     1:07:42   10:45     4:41:41
1121  Roger McKenzie         M5559        31/62     1:05:49     2:21:22     3:36:25     1:05:27   10:45     4:41:52
1122  Steve Dahl             M4044      126/185     1:01:04     2:08:49     3:27:43     1:14:11   10:46     4:41:54
1123  Vince Donohue          M5054       79/124       59:45     2:09:23     3:29:27     1:12:32   10:46     4:41:59
1124  John Schirpke          M4044      127/185     1:01:57     2:13:59     3:31:01     1:11:04   10:46     4:42:04
1125  Thomas Wiese           M5054       80/124     1:06:33     2:19:49     3:35:26     1:06:44   10:46     4:42:09
1126  Tiffany Walker         F4044        44/76     1:02:51     2:15:07     3:30:59     1:11:12   10:46     4:42:11
1127  Clifton Anders         M5054       81/124     1:06:03     2:21:35     3:35:27     1:06:48   10:46     4:42:15
1128  Robert Townsley        M3034       98/143       54:47     1:57:11     3:15:00     1:27:16   10:46     4:42:15
1129  April Reed             F3034       65/110     1:03:09     2:15:16     3:30:50     1:11:29   10:47     4:42:18
1130  Gavin McCarron         M2529       95/132       48:36     1:49:14     3:18:10     1:24:15   10:47     4:42:25
1131  Mindy Poleski          F3034       66/110     1:00:42     2:09:43     3:26:36     1:15:51   10:47     4:42:26
1132  Alyssa Cowman          F1519        10/16       54:51     1:56:20     3:13:02     1:29:35   10:47     4:42:36
1133  Jaclyn Mora            F2024        50/94       54:51     1:56:20     3:13:02     1:29:35   10:47     4:42:37
1134  Becky Bee              F3539        55/98     1:03:38     2:13:53     3:26:52     1:15:58   10:48     4:42:49
1135  Carlos Arreola         M4044      128/185       50:16     2:24:13     3:35:37     1:07:16   10:48     4:42:52
1136  Michael Woods          M6064        13/33       50:52     1:55:48     3:23:24     1:19:30   10:48     4:42:54
1137  Ramesh Patel           M5054       82/124     1:06:06     2:21:41     3:34:56     1:07:58   10:48     4:42:54
1138  Nikki Karis            F2529       58/105     1:03:09     2:14:03     3:31:41     1:11:15   10:48     4:42:56
1139  Melodie Schmitt        F2529       59/105     1:03:22     2:14:04     3:32:27     1:10:35   10:48     4:43:01
1140  Timothy McMahon        M4549      115/168       53:12     1:58:44     3:19:44     1:23:25   10:48     4:43:09
1141  Brad Heller            M2529       96/132       54:12     1:59:31     3:18:04     1:25:13   10:49     4:43:16
1142  Steve Green            M4549      116/168     1:02:00     2:13:07     3:26:25     1:16:58   10:49     4:43:22
1143  Ethan Chabora          M3034       99/143     1:02:06     2:15:54     3:28:49     1:14:45   10:49     4:43:33
1144  Stephanie Chabora      F3539        56/98     1:02:06     2:15:54     3:28:49     1:14:44   10:49     4:43:33
1145  Darren Gilles          M4044      129/185       58:30     2:08:06     3:25:03     1:18:33   10:49     4:43:35
1146  Sam Cahill             M3034      100/143       59:28     2:07:05     3:25:14     1:18:41   10:50     4:43:54
1147  Bob Golz               M5054       83/124       59:11     2:10:39     3:29:52     1:14:05   10:50     4:43:56
1148  Scott Milks            M3539      125/172     1:00:21     2:11:23     3:29:01     1:15:12   10:51     4:44:12
1149  Jeffrey Phillips       M3539      126/172     1:03:33     2:18:06     3:33:47     1:10:32   10:51     4:44:19
1150  Eric Gausmann          M5559        32/62     1:06:07     2:21:41     3:37:24     1:06:58   10:51     4:44:22
1151  Steve Breitwieser      M3034      101/143       53:20     2:02:44     3:25:06     1:19:19   10:51     4:44:24
1152  David Deloso           M4549      117/168     1:05:43     2:19:39     3:32:48     1:11:36   10:51     4:44:24
1153  Dale Hari              M3539      127/172       56:43     2:09:50     3:31:17     1:13:07   10:51     4:44:24
1154  Beth Onines            F5559        10/22     1:06:06     2:22:21     3:37:24     1:07:02   10:51     4:44:26
1155  Butch Zunich           M5054       84/124     1:03:07     2:15:47     3:32:06     1:12:21   10:51     4:44:27
1156  Eric Greenlee          M3034      102/143       54:59     2:01:34     3:26:45     1:17:54   10:52     4:44:39
1157  Efren Beltran Jr.      M2024       91/128       51:47     1:57:28     3:18:48     1:25:52   10:52     4:44:39
1158  Laura Farinella        F2024        51/94     1:09:23     2:21:38     3:36:54     1:07:50   10:52     4:44:44
1159  William Yoakum         M5054       85/124       56:46     2:03:16     3:22:42     1:22:05   10:52     4:44:46
1160  Joseph Rupcich         M3034      103/143     1:00:04     2:08:46     3:24:53     1:19:55   10:52     4:44:48
1161  Michael Hubbard        M5054       86/124     1:00:22     2:09:19     3:25:14     1:19:34   10:52     4:44:48
1162  Julia Flynn            F1519        11/16       59:22     2:09:08     3:28:32     1:16:17   10:52     4:44:48
1163  Jimmy Paden            M4044      130/185     1:04:57     2:17:23     3:30:53     1:13:57   10:52     4:44:50
1164  John Luster            M5054       87/124       53:41     1:58:05     3:25:04     1:19:48   10:52     4:44:52
1165  Jeremy Cannon          M3539      128/172       58:38     2:06:17     3:21:29     1:23:29   10:53     4:44:57
1166  Robert Holmes          M5559        33/62     1:02:09     2:13:37     3:30:44     1:14:16   10:53     4:44:59
1167  Stephen Six            M2024       92/128       59:41     2:11:26     3:29:02     1:16:03   10:53     4:45:05
1168  Pamm Hunter            F4549        37/72     1:01:47     2:13:03     3:30:52     1:14:13   10:53     4:45:05
1169  Andrew Buffenbarger    M3034      104/143       59:11     2:09:57     3:23:57     1:21:14   10:53     4:45:11
1170  Barbara Buchanan       F5559        11/22     1:01:14     2:10:57     3:29:37     1:15:37   10:53     4:45:14
1171  Monica Near            F3539        57/98     1:06:47     2:21:30     3:37:52     1:07:24   10:53     4:45:16
1172  Beth Keim              F4044        45/76       55:28     2:06:18     3:26:17     1:19:14   10:54     4:45:31
1173  Maria Kaylen           F2529       60/105     1:01:22     2:15:54     3:35:27     1:10:09   10:54     4:45:36
1174  Donna Avery            F4044        46/76     1:00:55     2:11:08     3:26:59     1:18:41   10:54     4:45:39
1175  Andy Guise             M2529       97/132     1:04:27     2:19:46     3:37:10     1:08:38   10:54     4:45:47
1176  Mike Bucher            M3034      105/143       59:36     2:09:47     3:27:13     1:18:42   10:55     4:45:55
1177  Randy Bishop           M5559        34/62       57:24     2:06:27     3:25:03     1:20:53   10:55     4:45:56
1178  Ryan Pankau            M3034      106/143     1:01:13     2:12:30     3:30:10     1:15:47   10:55     4:45:56
1179  Amanda Pankau          F2529       61/105     1:01:08     2:12:30     3:30:10     1:15:47   10:55     4:45:57
1180  Brian Lange            M4549      118/168       58:53     2:03:51     3:18:59     1:27:15   10:55     4:46:13
1181  Frances Dolmage        F3539        58/98     1:06:01     2:20:17     3:35:15     1:11:22   10:56     4:46:37
1182  Randy Rafferty         M3034      107/143       55:55     2:01:30     3:18:33     1:28:14   10:57     4:46:47
1183  Greg Jackson           M3034      108/143     1:06:37     2:20:57     3:36:56     1:09:55   10:57     4:46:50
1184  Frank Bukowski         M4044      131/185       53:53     2:04:43     3:28:03     1:18:49   10:57     4:46:51
1185  Alyssa Miller          F2024        52/94       59:46     2:12:55     3:30:04     1:16:48   10:57     4:46:52
1186  Mike Mendoza           M2529       98/132       56:53     2:02:04     3:21:49     1:25:05   10:57     4:46:54
1187  Nicole Green           F3539        59/98       57:45     2:09:33     3:30:16     1:16:43   10:57     4:46:58
1188  Kenneth Perona         M3034      109/143       59:28     2:07:05     3:25:13     1:21:48   10:57     4:47:01
1189  Benjamin Thiem         M2529       99/132       57:02     2:09:27     3:29:21     1:17:42   10:57     4:47:03
1190  Rob Blom               M3539      129/172       55:16     2:00:20     3:25:00     1:22:05   10:57     4:47:04
1191  Joshua Porter          M2024       93/128       56:21     2:00:20     3:27:06     1:19:59   10:57     4:47:05
1192  Missy Morris           F3539        60/98       59:41     2:13:44     3:33:46     1:13:32   10:58     4:47:18
1193  Donna Hackman          F4549        38/72     1:00:53     2:15:31     3:34:20     1:13:01   10:58     4:47:21
1194  David Brown            M3539      130/172       54:44     2:03:41     3:28:15     1:19:14   10:58     4:47:29
1195  Kimberly Harden        F3034       67/110       54:26     1:54:25     2:55:25     1:52:05   10:58     4:47:30
1196  Mindi Tuxhorn          F3034       68/110     1:06:15     2:20:48     3:34:01     1:13:38   10:59     4:47:39
1197  Alison Langheim        F3034       69/110     1:06:14     2:20:48     3:34:01     1:13:38   10:59     4:47:39
1198  Robert Yehl            M3539      131/172       57:06     2:03:28     3:27:35     1:20:16   10:59     4:47:50
1199  Randy Dray             M3539      132/172       57:06     2:03:28     3:27:35     1:20:15   10:59     4:47:50
1200  David Cramer           M6064        14/33       59:01     2:06:50     3:23:15     1:24:39   10:59     4:47:54
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1201  Tom Havrilka           M4044      132/185     1:05:25     2:19:55     3:34:45     1:13:09   10:59     4:47:54
1202  Tim Hunckler           M2024       94/128       51:29     1:51:50     3:17:43     1:30:13   10:59     4:47:55
1203  Robert Pomykala        M4549      119/168       58:08     2:08:06     3:26:45     1:21:18   11:00     4:48:03
1204  Anna Walsh             F2529       62/105     1:02:59     2:18:26     3:32:33     1:15:34   11:00     4:48:07
1205  Emmanuel Garcia        M4044      133/185       56:36     2:06:42     3:27:32     1:20:43   11:00     4:48:15
1206  Doug Lohse             M3034      110/143       59:08     2:07:49     3:29:49     1:18:33   11:00     4:48:22
1207  Allen Walker           M4044      134/185     1:00:47     2:10:51     3:28:09     1:20:22   11:01     4:48:31
1208  Curtis Whisker         M3539      133/172     1:03:44     2:16:19     3:35:52     1:12:41   11:01     4:48:32
1209  Jonathan Niemerg       M2024       95/128       55:47     2:04:40     3:24:53     1:23:50   11:01     4:48:42
1210  Steven Ott             M2529      100/132       49:14     1:53:22     3:39:00     1:09:44   11:01     4:48:43
1211  Brad Jenewein          M5559        35/62       58:44     2:10:15     3:30:37     1:18:10   11:01     4:48:46
1212  Anne Deutsch           F4549        39/72     1:01:32     2:14:35     3:31:40     1:17:13   11:02     4:48:53
1213  Jim Robertson          M4044      135/185     1:04:37     2:22:19     3:40:35     1:08:23   11:02     4:48:57
1214  Tressa Luttrell        F3034       70/110     1:02:58     2:17:03     3:35:31     1:13:28   11:02     4:48:58
1215  Shawn Johnston         M3539      134/172       56:57     2:01:38     3:24:45     1:24:14   11:02     4:48:58
1216  Lynn Cook              F4044        47/76     1:00:47     2:13:51     3:30:27     1:18:33   11:02     4:49:00
1217  Kevin Park             M4044      136/185       57:48     2:08:52     3:29:13     1:19:48   11:02     4:49:00
1218  Arlene Overheu         F5559        12/22       58:26     2:09:29     3:28:09     1:21:05   11:02     4:49:13
1219  Karen Black            F4044        48/76       56:57     2:08:00     3:30:55     1:18:26   11:03     4:49:20
1220  Edward Wells           M6064        15/33     1:05:49     2:21:11     3:37:22     1:12:02   11:03     4:49:23
1221  Justin Smith           M2529      101/132     1:04:08     2:13:55     3:32:18     1:17:17   11:03     4:49:34
1222  Blake Fuhriman         M4044      137/185       57:32     2:03:47     3:25:23     1:24:18   11:03     4:49:41
1223  Randall Pratt          M4044      138/185     1:02:05     2:11:38     3:25:04     1:24:40   11:03     4:49:43
1224  Susanna Hawkins        F3539        61/98     1:06:13     2:21:45     3:37:28     1:12:27   11:04     4:49:54
1225  Gonzalo Perez          M5559        36/62     1:00:51     2:15:05     3:33:51     1:16:05   11:04     4:49:56
1226  Paul Fisher            M2529      102/132       55:31     2:04:11     3:31:07     1:19:05   11:05     4:50:11
1227  Thomas Romanowski      M2024       96/128       54:25     2:04:52     3:30:30     1:19:47   11:05     4:50:16
1228  Richard Edwards        M4549      120/168       59:07     2:05:36     3:33:32     1:16:50   11:05     4:50:22
1229  Rachel Krumm           F1519        12/16       57:10     2:07:39     3:32:35     1:18:00   11:05     4:50:35
1230  Jason Themanson        M3539      135/172       54:22     2:05:31     3:29:09     1:21:27   11:05     4:50:35
1231  Julie Lauper-Cook      F3539        62/98     1:01:59     2:15:03     3:34:58     1:15:42   11:06     4:50:40
1232  Lippold Haken          M4549      121/168     1:00:35     2:10:26     3:26:46     1:23:57   11:06     4:50:42
1233  Keith Evans            M3539      136/172       56:48     2:03:55     3:25:08     1:25:36   11:06     4:50:43
1234  Markemmanuel Rodriguez M3034      111/143       59:03     2:05:28     3:18:45     1:32:03   11:06     4:50:47
1235  Sam Carrozza           M4044      139/185     1:01:51     2:13:36     3:30:35     1:20:15   11:06     4:50:49
1236  Matt Simon             M3539      137/172       56:11     1:59:04     3:19:27     1:31:28   11:06     4:50:55
1237  Kevin Ryan             M4549      122/168     1:02:13     2:12:20     3:32:20     1:18:38   11:06     4:50:58
1238  Tom Beyer              M5559        37/62       58:21     2:03:51     3:22:15     1:28:46   11:06     4:51:00
1239  Kenneth Garrison       M3539      138/172       55:52     2:04:11     3:15:46     1:35:18   11:07     4:51:03
1240  Grant Richards         M2529      103/132       57:09     2:00:38     3:24:15     1:26:49   11:07     4:51:03
1241  Dave Glaspy            M3539      139/172       55:34     2:03:57     3:33:18     1:17:48   11:07     4:51:05
1242  Molly Burgoon          F3539        63/98     1:07:12     2:20:09     3:32:54     1:18:15   11:07     4:51:09
1243  Chad Burke             M3539      140/172       52:29     1:57:24     3:16:22     1:34:50   11:07     4:51:11
1244  Kate Rogers            F2024        53/94       59:30     2:07:30     3:28:58     1:22:15   11:07     4:51:12
1245  Charles Davis          M2529      104/132     1:00:56     2:13:29     3:28:58     1:22:15   11:07     4:51:13
1246  Sean Hunter            M3034      112/143       55:32     2:00:20     3:22:54     1:28:21   11:07     4:51:14
1247  Dave Irvin             M3034      113/143     1:01:27     2:13:34     3:36:48     1:14:31   11:07     4:51:18
1248  Anthony Salis          M1519        18/21       52:18     1:54:33     3:23:19     1:28:05   11:07     4:51:24
1249  Ralph Brown            M5054       88/124       55:55     2:06:11     3:31:33     1:19:56   11:08     4:51:29
1250  Allen Rexroat          M4549      123/168       58:02     2:07:05     3:30:54     1:20:39   11:08     4:51:32
1251  Bonnie Cors            F4549        40/72     1:03:18     2:15:18     3:30:16     1:21:19   11:08     4:51:35
1252  John Kvapil            M4044      140/185       51:40     2:04:12     3:30:03     1:21:46   11:08     4:51:49
1253  S. Rashid Raza         M4044      141/185     1:01:00     2:10:55     3:31:06     1:20:44   11:08     4:51:49
1254  Kim Flanders           F4044        49/76     1:00:57     2:17:12     3:37:25     1:14:29   11:08     4:51:53
1255  Jane Graham            F5054        17/38     1:02:29     2:17:37     3:36:04     1:15:51   11:08     4:51:55
1256  Steven Sawyer          M5559        38/62       58:58     2:15:04     3:35:22     1:16:38   11:09     4:52:00
1257  Rick Brizek            M4044      142/185       58:59     2:09:08     3:31:56     1:20:05   11:09     4:52:00
1258  Mary Ann Zemla         F5054        18/38       59:00     2:15:06     3:35:21     1:16:41   11:09     4:52:02
1259  Michelle Doyle         F2529       63/105     1:02:33     2:16:13     3:36:28     1:15:38   11:09     4:52:06
1260  Rick Dungey            M4044      143/185       55:52     2:01:41     3:29:48     1:22:22   11:09     4:52:09
1261  Kris Sherrill          F4549        41/72     1:01:46     2:13:03     3:34:47     1:17:22   11:09     4:52:09
1262  Rafael Rohena Jr       M5559        39/62       57:22     2:07:49     3:32:39     1:19:34   11:09     4:52:12
1263  Jonathan Folsom        M3539      141/172       58:46     2:06:43     3:30:05     1:22:20   11:10     4:52:25
1264  Jordan Hansen          F2529       64/105     1:02:57     2:15:08     3:34:37     1:17:54   11:10     4:52:31
1265  Jenifer Strohbeck      F3539        64/98     1:03:13     2:18:06     3:37:30     1:15:11   11:10     4:52:40
1266  Jimmy Graves           M4549      124/168       57:39     2:08:39     3:29:30     1:23:22   11:11     4:52:52
1267  Diana Caise            F4044        50/76     1:02:00     2:20:44     3:40:42     1:12:17   11:11     4:52:59
1268  Kelly Roe              F3034       71/110     1:06:34     2:22:32     3:40:36     1:12:26   11:11     4:53:01
1269  Joe Tennant            M5054       89/124       55:56     1:59:38     3:19:30     1:33:42   11:11     4:53:12
1270  Teresa Darlak          F5054        19/38       58:25     2:12:44     3:36:03     1:17:11   11:12     4:53:13
1271  Harold Placher         M5054       90/124       58:53     2:07:49     3:27:15     1:26:00   11:12     4:53:14
1272  Jack Dorsett           M4044      144/185     1:04:19     2:16:34     3:33:28     1:19:47   11:12     4:53:15
1273  Randall Mason          M5054       91/124     1:04:19     2:16:34     3:33:29     1:19:47   11:12     4:53:15
1274  Adrienne Fausey        F5054        20/38     1:01:29     2:14:44     3:34:18     1:19:11   11:12     4:53:29
1275  Chelsea Besalke        F1519        13/16       57:43     2:14:17     3:38:57     1:14:44   11:13     4:53:40
1276  Amanda Andreasik       F2024        54/94     1:05:45     2:20:16     3:41:40     1:12:04   11:13     4:53:44
1277  Anthony Andreasik      M2529      105/132     1:05:46     2:20:16     3:41:40     1:12:05   11:13     4:53:44
1278  Terry Timmerman        M4044      145/185     1:10:22     2:29:06     3:44:55     1:08:52   11:13     4:53:46
1279  Nancy Dyer             F3539        65/98     1:10:23     2:29:07     3:45:05     1:08:44   11:13     4:53:49
1280  David Beeson           M4044      146/185     1:00:16     2:10:24     3:33:59     1:19:54   11:13     4:53:52
1281  Bridget Whiteside      F3539        66/98     1:04:53     2:22:57     3:41:17     1:12:35   11:13     4:53:52
1282  Dallas Castillo        M2024       97/128       58:53     2:07:17     3:34:34     1:19:33   11:13     4:54:06
1283  Mark Vogelzang         M3539      142/172       59:52     2:10:03     3:31:17     1:22:57   11:14     4:54:13
1284  Joseph Poell           M5054       92/124     1:00:22     2:12:58     3:35:18     1:19:00   11:14     4:54:18
1285  Holly Watson-Evans     F4549        42/72     1:01:43     2:14:47     3:34:05     1:20:18   11:14     4:54:23
1286  Dale Rawdin            M4549      125/168     1:05:35     2:21:38     3:39:58     1:14:28   11:14     4:54:26
1287  Tracy Abels            F3034       72/110     1:06:25     2:24:47     3:49:36     1:04:58   11:15     4:54:33
1288  Margie Ward            F4549        43/72     1:02:36     2:14:24     3:34:14     1:20:25   11:15     4:54:38
1289  Larry Butler           M4549      126/168       56:34     1:59:16     3:12:46     1:42:03   11:15     4:54:48
1290  Mary Weiland           F4549        44/72     1:03:51     2:23:55     3:45:33     1:09:22   11:15     4:54:55
1291  Robert Burnett         M5054       93/124       54:45     2:06:12     3:29:02     1:25:56   11:15     4:54:58
1292  Gayle Milton           F3034       73/110     1:08:28     2:24:29     3:44:35     1:10:27   11:16     4:55:01
1293  Jack Gibertini         M4044      147/185       54:22     1:57:00     3:21:12     1:33:54   11:16     4:55:05
1294  Charlie Weiland        M5559        40/62     1:05:04     2:20:53     3:42:16     1:12:54   11:16     4:55:10
1295  Brian Gaines           M3539      143/172     1:02:43     2:12:09     3:35:21     1:19:50   11:16     4:55:11
1296  Stephan Meyer          M4044      148/185       58:13     2:08:05     3:38:41     1:17:02   11:17     4:55:43
1297  Jen Reichek            F4044        51/76       59:22     2:11:48     3:30:18     1:25:26   11:17     4:55:43
1298  Claire Roenitz         F3034       74/110       59:22     2:08:50     3:30:17     1:25:27   11:17     4:55:44
1299  Jake Ivey              M2529      106/132     1:02:25     2:14:12     3:33:58     1:21:51   11:17     4:55:49
1300  Aashish Gandhi         M4044      149/185     1:00:53     2:11:13     3:38:05     1:17:45   11:17     4:55:49
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1301  Joshua Salto           M2024       98/128       54:51     2:04:27     3:30:02     1:25:51   11:18     4:55:53
1302  Rick Myers             M4044      150/185       55:46     2:08:00     3:34:34     1:21:20   11:18     4:55:54
1303  Stacey Currier         F4549        45/72     1:03:39     2:14:03     3:36:57     1:18:58   11:18     4:55:55
1304  Josh Rigdon            M3539      144/172                 2:03:52     3:33:08     1:22:52   11:18     4:56:00
1305  Thomas Rice            M6064        16/33     1:04:51     2:18:59     3:37:56     1:18:10   11:18     4:56:06
1306  Reginald Yarn          M4549      127/168       59:27     2:09:14     3:26:24     1:29:46   11:18     4:56:09
1307  Art Hostert            M6064        17/33       58:26     2:12:29     3:37:36     1:18:34   11:18     4:56:10
1308  Andrew Degen           M4044      151/185       55:01                 3:21:44     1:34:40   11:19     4:56:23
1309  Nancy Munson           F5559        13/22       55:21     2:01:00     3:46:40     1:09:44   11:19     4:56:23
1310  David Wolf             M3539      145/172       47:48     1:51:44     3:18:24     1:38:09   11:19     4:56:32
1311  Jordan Beck            M2529      107/132       56:29     2:05:28     3:34:18     1:22:24   11:19     4:56:42
1312  Scott Weisenbach       M4549      128/168       56:14     2:02:35     3:40:00     1:16:44   11:20     4:56:44
1313  Jennifer Elliot        F2529       65/105     1:08:59     2:27:53     3:47:28     1:09:17   11:20     4:56:45
1314  Jason Elliot           F3539        67/98     1:08:59     2:27:52     3:47:27     1:09:19   11:20     4:56:46
1315  Tish Gulick            F4044        52/76     1:03:02     2:15:52     3:37:40     1:19:07   11:20     4:56:46
1316  Kevin Swartz           M4549      129/168     1:01:04     2:16:43     3:42:07     1:14:51   11:20     4:56:57
1317  Phil Boyer             M3034      114/143       56:18     2:08:53     3:35:03     1:21:55   11:20     4:56:58
1318  Dennis Beard           M4549      130/168     1:08:07     2:24:37     3:44:10     1:12:53   11:20     4:57:03
1319  Deborah Mach           F4549        46/72     1:04:20     2:14:42     3:36:00     1:21:04   11:20     4:57:04
1320  Kelley McNamara        F2024        55/94     1:00:57     2:13:41     3:37:24     1:19:42   11:20     4:57:05
1321  Bruce Richards         M2529      108/132       59:20     2:09:53     3:33:20     1:23:48   11:20     4:57:07
1322  Diane Seaberg          F4549        47/72     1:05:15     2:24:11     3:39:14     1:18:03   11:21     4:57:17
1323  Katey Riesing          F3034       75/110     1:07:00     2:23:47     3:42:46     1:14:35   11:21     4:57:20
1324  Mike Baker             M4549      131/168     1:01:35     2:11:45     3:33:55     1:23:27   11:21     4:57:21
1325  Lisa Sparrow           F2529       66/105     1:01:59     2:13:43     3:37:45     1:19:40   11:21     4:57:25
1326  Lisa Sherrick          F2529       67/105     1:00:15     2:14:44     3:42:32     1:14:56   11:21     4:57:27
1327  Michelle Kennedy       F4044        53/76     1:01:50     2:12:53     3:34:10     1:23:20   11:21     4:57:29
1328  Michael Stephens       M4044      152/185     1:04:54     2:18:41     3:39:13     1:18:17   11:21     4:57:30
1329  Holly Gregory          F3034       76/110     1:11:27     2:30:15     3:48:43     1:08:53   11:22     4:57:36
1330  Dale Morrison          M4044      153/185     1:00:15     2:10:33     3:36:43     1:20:58   11:22     4:57:41
1331  Stuart Jackson         M3539      146/172     1:04:13     2:14:19     3:45:28     1:12:27   11:22     4:57:54
1332  Susan Arp              F4549        48/72     1:06:07     2:24:17     3:43:46     1:14:12   11:22     4:57:57
1333  Hayley Cluever         F3034       77/110     1:02:30     2:19:05     3:41:29     1:16:32   11:22     4:58:00
1334  Rich Moritz            M4044      154/185     1:00:58     2:10:51     3:33:06     1:25:02   11:23     4:58:07
1335  Kathleen Dewan         F2024        56/94     1:01:58     2:13:35     3:38:09     1:20:06   11:23     4:58:14
1336  Lori Barr              F4549        49/72     1:02:55     2:14:41     3:36:55     1:21:22   11:23     4:58:17
1337  Debbie Colletta        F5054        21/38     1:04:10     2:20:32     3:41:21     1:16:57   11:23     4:58:18
1338  Mindy Carton           F2529       68/105     1:00:49     2:14:16     3:38:18     1:20:07   11:23     4:58:24
1339  Michael Kaiser         M2024       99/128       59:35     2:10:21     3:37:02     1:21:28   11:24     4:58:30
1340  Esther Resendiz        F2529       69/105     1:05:56     2:20:28     3:39:34     1:18:57   11:24     4:58:30
1341  Nancy Campbell         F5054        22/38     1:00:39     2:15:57     3:40:02     1:18:31   11:24     4:58:32
1342  Douglas Mitchell       M5054       94/124     1:02:51     2:16:50     3:35:43     1:23:05   11:24     4:58:48
1343  Pamela Kern            F5054        23/38     1:03:25     2:13:36     3:34:20     1:24:36   11:25     4:58:56
1344  Alistair Black         M5054       95/124     1:03:30     2:17:33     3:29:43     1:29:16   11:25     4:58:58
1345  Gary Loy               M5559        41/62     1:08:40     2:25:18     3:44:50     1:14:10   11:25     4:59:00
1346  Lora Davies            F4044        54/76     1:02:23     2:12:10     3:35:41     1:23:21   11:25     4:59:02
1347  Kirsten Olson          F3539        68/98     1:02:23     2:12:10     3:35:41     1:23:21   11:25     4:59:02
1348  Kathleen Jensen        F5559        14/22     1:05:37     2:24:34     3:49:08     1:09:55   11:25     4:59:03
1349  Andy Yardy             M3539      147/172     1:03:28     2:16:29     3:38:56     1:20:08   11:25     4:59:04
1350  Chuck Weno             M4549      132/168       55:10     2:04:59     3:28:35     1:30:32   11:25     4:59:07
1351  Chuck Groebe           M4549      133/168     1:06:24     2:23:11     3:43:09     1:16:09   11:25     4:59:17
1352  Sandra Romans          F4549        50/72     1:06:05     2:21:35     3:40:05     1:19:16   11:25     4:59:20
1353  Chet Doyle             M7074          1/4     1:08:23     2:26:14     3:45:18     1:14:08   11:26     4:59:25
1354  Nicole Nelson          F2529       70/105     1:01:04     2:15:07     3:43:40     1:15:48   11:26     4:59:27
1355  Ben Fern               M3034      115/143       47:11     1:41:06     2:54:00     2:05:29   11:26     4:59:29
1356  Thomas Perri           M4549      134/168     1:11:29     2:29:57     3:48:41     1:10:53   11:26     4:59:34
1357  Aashika Sarma          F2529       71/105     1:02:03     2:16:04     3:38:55     1:20:42   11:26     4:59:37
1358  Dan Punkay             M4044      155/185     1:05:46     2:20:58     3:40:51     1:18:48   11:26     4:59:39
1359  Katherine Weseman      F3034       78/110     1:05:34     2:21:16     3:40:09     1:19:41   11:27     4:59:50
1360  Eric Smith             M3034      116/143       57:09     2:08:16     3:38:17     1:21:36   11:27     4:59:52
1361  Chad Bartels           M3539      148/172     1:04:48     2:15:29     3:32:31     1:27:23   11:27     4:59:53
1362  Steven Chin            M1519        19/21       54:04     1:54:32     3:35:07     1:24:51   11:27     4:59:58
1363  Jessica Trotter        F2529       72/105     1:03:00     2:16:55     3:38:34     1:21:29   11:27     5:00:02
1364  Sarah Harmon           F4044        55/76       57:28     2:12:48     3:39:13     1:20:52   11:27     5:00:04
1365  Alberto Jaquez         M2529      109/132       59:01     2:12:07     3:35:52     1:24:25   11:28     5:00:16
1366  Bill Opila             M4044      156/185       59:29     2:08:21     3:33:49     1:26:34   11:28     5:00:23
1367  Kevin Kring            M2024      100/128       59:58     2:10:35     3:38:43     1:21:43   11:28     5:00:26
1368  Joan Brant             F4549        51/72       59:42     2:16:57     3:42:13     1:18:21   11:28     5:00:34
1369  Michael Kelly          M2529      110/132     1:03:20     2:17:03     3:43:18     1:17:20   11:28     5:00:37
1370  Laura Kelly            F2529       73/105     1:03:20     2:17:03     3:43:18     1:17:20   11:28     5:00:38
1371  Erin Kelly             F2024        57/94     1:01:06     2:14:32     3:39:17     1:21:41   11:29     5:00:57
1372  Jamie Hansen           F2529       74/105     1:16:01     2:35:28     3:55:20     1:05:39   11:29     5:00:59
1373  Kellie Byrd            F3034       79/110     1:06:12     2:24:34     3:43:29     1:17:45   11:30     5:01:13
1374  Matthew King           M3539      149/172     1:06:12     2:24:35     3:43:30     1:17:44   11:30     5:01:14
1375  Jess Crompton          F3034       80/110     1:05:57     2:20:50     3:43:17     1:17:58   11:30     5:01:15
1376  Kelly Habich           F2024        58/94     1:07:11     2:25:41     3:43:58     1:17:25   11:30     5:01:23
1377  Kevin Frerichs         M2529      111/132     1:01:09     2:12:30     3:33:10     1:28:26   11:31     5:01:35
1378  Staci Birky            F3539        69/98     1:00:15     2:14:13     3:43:33     1:18:16   11:31     5:01:49
1379  Sarah Elliott          F3034       81/110     1:07:05     2:25:01     3:45:06     1:17:03   11:32     5:02:08
1380  David Backus           M5054       96/124     1:04:39     2:18:50     3:42:15     1:19:55   11:32     5:02:10
1381  Samantha Weiss         F2024        59/94     1:03:42     2:19:54     3:47:17     1:15:03   11:32     5:02:19
1382  Kent Bugg              M4044      157/185       53:25     1:57:29     3:27:50     1:34:34   11:32     5:02:24
1383  Jim Winn               M6064        18/33       55:43     2:02:58     3:27:13     1:35:23   11:33     5:02:36
1384  Stephen Wrolstad       M5559        42/62       56:58     2:14:57     3:43:28     1:19:09   11:33     5:02:36
1385  Timothy Sommer         M4549      135/168       55:43     1:59:04     3:12:00     1:50:37   11:33     5:02:37
1386  Katarzyna Wieromiejczy F3539        70/98     1:04:13     2:19:37     3:44:44     1:17:56   11:33     5:02:39
1387  David Pokorny          M3539      150/172     1:00:38     2:16:36     3:43:29     1:19:28   11:34     5:02:57
1388  Grant McNamara         M2024      101/128       59:37     2:11:51     3:52:06     1:10:54   11:34     5:02:59
1389  Katrina Hanners        F3034       82/110       59:05     2:12:22     3:38:46     1:24:14   11:34     5:03:00
1390  Julie Mangan           F4044        56/76     1:02:14     2:16:10     3:42:26     1:20:38   11:34     5:03:04
1391  Liz Finifrock          F2529       75/105       59:01     2:12:07     3:37:49     1:25:26   11:34     5:03:15
1392  Ed Nikowitz            M5054       97/124     1:01:37     2:15:06     3:36:40     1:26:41   11:35     5:03:20
1393  Daniel Miller          M2024      102/128     1:03:36     2:16:11     3:38:36     1:24:53   11:35     5:03:28
1394  Ken Williams           M3034      117/143       58:53     2:12:02     3:39:37     1:24:04   11:35     5:03:41
1395  Angela Corray          F3539        71/98     1:06:21     2:24:48     3:46:12     1:17:31   11:35     5:03:43
1396  Elizabeth Gibbs        F3539        72/98       59:48     2:12:20     3:41:57     1:21:48   11:36     5:03:45
1397  Daniel Stott           M2529      112/132       57:47     2:04:57     3:38:38     1:25:16   11:36     5:03:53
1398  Amber Dopler           F3034       83/110     1:05:51     2:23:36     3:47:32     1:16:23   11:36     5:03:54
1399  Sandy Overman          F4044        57/76     1:05:16     2:24:11     3:45:54     1:18:03   11:36     5:03:56
1400  Amy Moore              F4044        58/76       59:24     2:15:44     3:41:18     1:22:49   11:36     5:04:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Crystal Ivey           F3034       84/110     1:01:32     2:17:37     3:41:05     1:23:05   11:37     5:04:09
1402  Neil Connolly          M2024      103/128       54:33     1:55:18     3:11:28     1:52:47   11:37     5:04:14
1403  Jessica West           F2024        60/94     1:04:07     2:20:18     3:44:22     1:20:00   11:37     5:04:22
1404  Terri Ernst            F4549        52/72     1:01:27     2:18:25     3:42:32     1:22:13   11:38     5:04:45
1405  Nadya Parks            F2529       76/105       59:10     2:05:55     3:33:38     1:31:07   11:38     5:04:45
1406  Matthew Cruce          M2024      104/128     1:09:02     2:29:43     3:49:47     1:14:59   11:38     5:04:46
1407  Ana Morales            F2024        61/94     1:09:02     2:29:43     3:49:48     1:14:59   11:38     5:04:46
1408  Shannon Carbaidwala    F3034       85/110     1:02:34     2:19:38     3:44:37     1:20:12   11:38     5:04:49
1409  Ken Clary              M3539      151/172       57:10     2:11:58     3:40:58     1:24:02   11:38     5:04:59
1410  Alake Kashyap          M2024      105/128       53:01     1:55:41     3:22:04     1:42:57   11:38     5:05:00
1411  Steve Salinas          M2024      106/128       56:38     2:06:16     3:37:07     1:28:11   11:39     5:05:18
1412  Earle Heffley          M5559        43/62     1:01:52     2:20:51     3:49:29     1:15:59   11:40     5:05:28
1413  Celeste Kudrys         F3034       86/110       59:28     2:10:23     3:38:21     1:27:24   11:40     5:05:44
1414  Scott Wallace          M2024      107/128       59:27     2:14:19     3:44:39     1:21:08   11:40     5:05:47
1415  C J Rogger             M6064        19/33     1:06:03     2:24:37     3:47:43     1:18:07   11:40     5:05:50
1416  Nick Janopoulos        M4044      158/185     1:09:11     2:26:31     3:50:11     1:15:48   11:41     5:05:59
1417  Mike Atkinson          M4044      159/185     1:09:23     2:26:43     3:45:07     1:21:03   11:41     5:06:09
1418  Niki Nation            F3034       87/110     1:04:12     2:20:19     3:45:31     1:20:40   11:41     5:06:11
1419  David Clutter          M3034      118/143       56:31     2:12:04     3:47:06     1:19:23   11:42     5:06:28
1420  Jonathan Ratzel        M3034      119/143     1:04:08     2:19:40     3:44:31     1:22:02   11:42     5:06:33
1421  Veronica Duron         F3034       88/110     1:06:03     2:21:43     3:44:39     1:22:08   11:43     5:06:47
1422  James Mize             M4044      160/185     1:04:09     2:17:01     3:47:21     1:19:27   11:43     5:06:48
1423  Roger Smetzer          M4549      136/168     1:01:55     2:13:39     3:37:52     1:29:00   11:43     5:06:52
1424  Danielle Nelson        F2024        62/94     1:02:45     2:20:38     3:50:07     1:16:56   11:43     5:07:02
1425  Jeff Edmonds           M3034      120/143     1:08:59     2:26:44     3:44:14     1:22:48   11:43     5:07:02
1426  Erin Gale              F2529       77/105     1:08:59     2:26:44     3:44:14     1:22:48   11:43     5:07:02
1427  Katie Fasel            F2529       78/105       59:29     2:13:38     3:37:19     1:29:53   11:43     5:07:11
1428  Naty Wortman           F3539        73/98     1:04:42     2:22:56     3:47:03     1:20:14   11:44     5:07:17
1429  Ramon Joson            M5559        44/62       56:54     2:12:54     3:41:56     1:25:27   11:44     5:07:23
1430  Rick Sumugod           M3539      152/172     1:08:34     2:26:23     3:50:23     1:17:04   11:44     5:07:26
1431  Paul Waldrop           M4549      137/168     1:04:43     2:20:41     3:47:10     1:20:37   11:45     5:07:46
1432  Denis McCarthy         M5054       98/124     1:04:22     2:21:32     3:46:55     1:21:08   11:45     5:08:03
1433  Kristin Wilson         F3034       89/110     1:06:21     2:19:26     3:48:15     1:19:54   11:46     5:08:09
1434  Donald Ray             M5559        45/62     1:04:09     2:18:40     3:39:07     1:29:10   11:46     5:08:16
1435  Josh Harken            M2529      113/132       55:58     2:02:57     3:24:19     1:44:24   11:47     5:08:42
1436  Doug Seeber            M5054       99/124     1:06:03     2:21:38     3:41:33     1:27:16   11:47     5:08:48
1437  Timothy Busey          M4549      138/168     1:09:37     2:29:37     3:50:44     1:18:07   11:47     5:08:51
1438  Keith White            M4549      139/168     1:09:44     2:28:29     3:52:27     1:16:30   11:47     5:08:56
1439  Kendall Ramai          F2024        63/94     1:07:28     2:24:10     3:51:46     1:17:19   11:48     5:09:05
1440  Eric Kuchefski         M3539      153/172     1:02:56     2:18:07     3:48:12     1:20:58   11:48     5:09:09
1441  William Adelman        M3539      154/172       59:12     2:15:01     3:48:38     1:20:38   11:48     5:09:15
1442  Rachael Kerrick        F3539        74/98       59:12     2:15:01     3:48:37     1:20:38   11:48     5:09:15
1443  Gene Pflederer         M5054      100/124     1:00:29     2:14:43     3:42:58     1:26:23   11:48     5:09:20
1444  Jeff McLinden          M4549      140/168     1:00:29     2:14:44     3:43:00     1:26:20   11:48     5:09:20
1445  Kate Thorlton          F3034       90/110     1:00:20     2:13:25     3:43:50     1:25:50   11:49     5:09:39
1446  Brad Hine              M4549      141/168       58:33     2:17:00     3:46:10     1:23:43   11:50     5:09:52
1447  Zach Pashea            M2529      114/132       53:15     1:58:30     3:41:10     1:29:02   11:50     5:10:12
1448  Michael Krites         M5054      101/124     1:01:04     2:21:44     3:45:51     1:24:31   11:51     5:10:22
1449  Andrew Kotulski        M7074          2/4     1:06:07     2:22:43     3:44:43     1:25:49   11:51     5:10:31
1450  Melissa Welch          F3539        75/98     1:06:20     2:21:22     3:49:59     1:20:39   11:51     5:10:38
1451  Kendra Schoffstall     F4549        53/72       53:19     1:54:23     3:38:46     1:32:05   11:52     5:10:51
1452  Margo Goodwin          F6064          2/7     1:05:47     2:21:45     3:41:41     1:29:17   11:52     5:10:57
1453  Peter Fernandez        M4044      161/185       57:26     2:14:21     3:44:38     1:26:27   11:52     5:11:05
1454  Ann Paulsen            F4549        54/72     1:06:14     2:22:04     3:45:43     1:25:34   11:53     5:11:16
1455  Wendy Fryer            F3539        76/98     1:06:14     2:22:04     3:45:43     1:25:34   11:53     5:11:17
1456  Suzanne Swafford       F4549        55/72     1:03:50     2:20:57     3:48:08     1:23:10   11:53     5:11:18
1457  Douglas Peck           M3539      155/172     1:00:21     2:13:18     3:40:06     1:31:21   11:53     5:11:26
1458  Angie Stafford         F3539        77/98     1:06:25     2:24:48     3:49:38     1:21:55   11:53     5:11:33
1459  Maria Resendiz         F3034       91/110     1:05:56     2:27:01     3:57:35     1:13:59   11:53     5:11:33
1460  Matt McNeely           M3034      121/143     1:02:01     2:21:42     3:49:25     1:22:11   11:54     5:11:36
1461  Tera Fredrick          F2024        64/94     1:01:15     2:10:59     3:37:46     1:33:52   11:54     5:11:38
1462  Carol Trisko           F3539        78/98     1:01:00     2:17:15     3:43:22     1:28:17   11:54     5:11:39
1463  Shannon Bilbruck       F3539        79/98     1:06:01     2:23:27     3:55:02     1:16:40   11:54     5:11:42
1464  Hema Patel             F5054        24/38     1:08:31     2:25:42     3:48:44     1:23:02   11:54     5:11:46
1465  Peter Lee              M5054      102/124     1:05:36     2:21:42     3:48:35     1:23:17   11:54     5:11:52
1466  Millard Everhart       M5559        46/62     1:01:35     2:14:44     3:39:36     1:32:17   11:54     5:11:53
1467  K C Fung               M5054      103/124       53:06     1:55:09     3:53:27     1:18:27   11:54     5:11:53
1468  Karen Mouser           F4044        59/76       59:42     2:13:44     3:34:48     1:37:11   11:54     5:11:59
1469  Karen Simons           F4044        60/76     1:10:25     2:28:39     3:55:11     1:16:49   11:54     5:11:59
1470  Jim Gustafson          M4549      142/168     1:10:02     2:31:47     3:55:51     1:16:09   11:54     5:12:00
1471  Brenda Scott           F4549        56/72     1:06:03     2:21:29     3:46:37     1:25:27   11:55     5:12:04
1472  David Tudor            M3034      122/143     1:01:27     2:19:43     3:50:33     1:21:32   11:55     5:12:04
1473  Charles Angell         M4044      162/185     1:06:05     2:21:30     3:46:37     1:25:29   11:55     5:12:05
1474  Lisa Trousdale         F3539        80/98     1:10:05     2:31:48     3:55:52     1:16:22   11:55     5:12:13
1475  Andrew Moore           M2024      108/128     1:06:43     2:19:49     3:41:20     1:30:56   11:55     5:12:16
1476  Alejandra Sanchez      F3539        81/98     1:06:56     2:24:10     3:52:13     1:20:17   11:56     5:12:30
1477  Wade Duncan            M5559        47/62     1:05:27     2:22:19     3:49:56     1:23:03   11:57     5:12:58
1478  Kimberly Harrison      F3539        82/98     1:06:00     2:22:28     3:46:01     1:26:59   11:57     5:13:00
1479  Shay Gibson            M2529      115/132       53:55     2:00:26     3:33:52     1:39:35   11:58     5:13:26
1480  Connie Byerline        F5054        25/38     1:04:30     2:22:49     3:53:25     1:20:01   11:58     5:13:26
1481  Wayne Weppner          M6064        20/33     1:03:22     2:20:21     3:46:23     1:27:11   11:58     5:13:34
1482  Mark Renas             M4549      143/168     1:01:21     2:15:53     3:46:41     1:26:54   11:58     5:13:35
1483  Joseph Malone          M4044      163/185     1:00:08     2:12:34     3:39:03     1:35:00   11:59     5:14:03
1484  Cassie Pojanowski      F2024        65/94     1:11:52     2:30:32     3:49:07     1:25:12   12:00     5:14:18
1485  Amy Holbert            F3034       92/110     1:05:51     2:23:36     3:54:56     1:19:30   12:00     5:14:26
1486  Kalah Apgar            F4549        57/72     1:06:54     2:25:54     3:54:02     1:20:31   12:00     5:14:33
1487  Charles Howard         M5054      104/124       59:00     2:11:28     3:42:48     1:31:54   12:01     5:14:42
1488  Michael Tankersley     M4044      164/185     1:04:53     2:20:12     3:45:33     1:29:10   12:01     5:14:42
1489  Jessica McKenzie       F2529       79/105     1:11:53     2:30:32     3:49:10     1:25:33   12:01     5:14:43
1490  Billy Alley            M4549      144/168     1:01:18     2:20:34     3:54:44     1:20:10   12:01     5:14:54
1491  Butch Long             M4044      165/185     1:00:53     2:11:38     3:40:33     1:34:22   12:01     5:14:55
1492  Patrick Willis         M3539      156/172     1:03:21     2:19:17     3:50:01     1:24:59   12:01     5:15:00
1493  Bill Davis             M5054      105/124       53:47     2:00:28     3:28:13     1:46:49   12:01     5:15:02
1494  Kerry Henneberg        M4549      145/168     1:03:11     2:25:34     3:49:29     1:25:39   12:02     5:15:07
1495  Paul Vander Sande      M5054      106/124     1:07:19     2:26:11     3:55:50     1:19:18   12:02     5:15:07
1496  Peggy Jones            F4044        61/76     1:07:19     2:26:11     3:55:50     1:19:18   12:02     5:15:08
1497  Andrew McFadden        M2024      109/128     1:05:22     2:18:23     3:51:51     1:23:23   12:02     5:15:14
1498  Stanley Harris         M5054      107/124     1:15:00     2:35:24     3:55:35     1:19:52   12:02     5:15:26
1499  Kathie Doty            F5054        26/38     1:11:01     2:32:50     3:56:03     1:19:43   12:03     5:15:46
1500  Paul Lutz              M1519        20/21       54:47     1:59:13     3:41:59     1:33:57   12:03     5:15:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Haejung Lee            F4044        62/76     1:16:30     2:41:35     4:11:31     1:04:27   12:04     5:15:57
1502  Brenden Donahue        M3034      123/143     1:05:37     2:24:19     3:57:00     1:18:58   12:04     5:15:57
1503  Jerrie Posthumus       M5054      108/124     1:01:59     2:20:45     3:50:45     1:25:17   12:04     5:16:01
1504  John McCombs           M1519        21/21       59:26     2:14:19     3:44:38     1:31:30   12:04     5:16:08
1505  Ted Meyer              M4549      146/168       54:25     1:56:32     3:29:42     1:46:28   12:04     5:16:10
1506  Garrett Pittman        M4549      147/168     1:00:50     2:19:02     3:53:35     1:22:36   12:04     5:16:11
1507  Kenneth Pride          M2529      116/132     1:02:02     2:13:37     3:41:04     1:35:12   12:04     5:16:16
1508  Traci Chapple          F2529       80/105     1:04:03     2:24:14     3:56:52     1:19:30   12:04     5:16:21
1509  Christian Mendenhall   M6064        21/33     1:12:03     2:37:43     3:59:30     1:16:58   12:05     5:16:28
1510  Ray Meeks              M6569          2/6     1:08:14     2:29:00     3:57:29     1:19:03   12:05     5:16:31
1511  Michael Ladd           M3539      157/172     1:05:08     2:22:29     3:53:53     1:22:44   12:05     5:16:37
1512  Jaime Witt             F2529       81/105     1:05:08     2:22:29     3:53:53     1:22:44   12:05     5:16:37
1513  Susan Cheng            F5054        27/38     1:08:35     2:26:26     3:54:27     1:22:16   12:05     5:16:42
1514  Rachel Havey           F2024        66/94     1:04:06     2:19:40     3:49:55     1:27:02   12:06     5:16:57
1515  Brooke Steskal         F2024        67/94     1:04:07     2:19:41     3:49:54     1:27:04   12:06     5:16:58
1516  Thai Pichon            M3034      124/143     1:07:16     2:24:00     3:56:12     1:21:01   12:06     5:17:13
1517  Amy Thompson           F2024        68/94     1:11:10     2:31:24     3:50:08     1:27:06   12:06     5:17:14
1518  Martin Farfan          M4549      148/168     1:05:59     2:24:10     3:49:12     1:28:06   12:07     5:17:17
1519  Kenneth Kemper         M4044      166/185       54:41     1:58:58     3:28:50     1:48:33   12:07     5:17:22
1520  Scott Sullivan         M4549      149/168     1:09:55     2:26:50     3:57:14     1:20:19   12:07     5:17:32
1521  Chris Ernst            M4549      150/168     1:06:44     2:24:18     3:49:03     1:28:37   12:07     5:17:40
1522  Chris Lummis           M4044      167/185     1:05:23     2:24:06     3:49:53     1:28:00   12:08     5:17:53
1523  Tobias Barske          M3539      158/172     1:05:24     2:24:06     3:49:51     1:28:03   12:08     5:17:54
1524  Carol Earles           F4044        63/76     1:09:58     2:35:29     3:59:35     1:18:30   12:08     5:18:04
1525  Stephanie Purtell      F2024        69/94     1:04:06     2:18:26     3:41:06     1:37:04   12:09     5:18:10
1526  Doug Norton            M4549      151/168     1:08:42     2:25:21     3:53:24     1:24:47   12:09     5:18:11
1527  Deborah Stahl          F5559        15/22     1:07:34     2:25:43     3:51:30     1:26:43   12:09     5:18:13
1528  Jacob Andrew           M3034      125/143     1:01:01     2:16:23     3:49:24     1:28:59   12:09     5:18:23
1529  Matt Defrates          M2024      110/128       57:02     2:13:31     3:49:04     1:29:52   12:10     5:18:55
1530  Don Hahn               M3034      126/143     1:01:04     2:14:21     3:50:33     1:28:43   12:11     5:19:16
1531  Emily Arbeiter         F2024        70/94     1:00:35     2:14:14     3:44:20     1:35:06   12:11     5:19:26
1532  Vickey Hostetter       F4549        58/72     1:01:03     2:13:34     3:49:38     1:29:54   12:12     5:19:31
1533  Edward Szymanski       M5054      109/124     1:04:48     2:28:19     4:10:27     1:09:07   12:12     5:19:34
1534  Korey Hostetter        F2024        71/94       57:21     2:13:41     3:50:23     1:29:53   12:13     5:20:16
1535  Richard Ward           M2024      111/128     1:14:26     2:22:54     3:48:47     1:31:32   12:13     5:20:18
1536  Letitia Moffitt        F4044        64/76     1:04:48     2:24:50     3:54:13     1:26:18   12:14     5:20:31
1537  David Robison          M2529      117/132     1:02:07     2:15:26     3:47:49     1:32:46   12:14     5:20:35
1538  Amy Cavanaugh          F3539        83/98     1:06:48     2:26:29     3:54:53     1:26:18   12:15     5:21:11
1539  Jt Ayers               M3034      127/143       56:26     2:01:37     3:30:44     1:50:35   12:16     5:21:18
1540  Chris Finley           M2024      112/128     1:07:07     2:24:56     3:58:37     1:22:46   12:16     5:21:22
1541  Debbie Sloan           F3034       93/110     1:05:09     2:20:52     3:58:34     1:22:50   12:16     5:21:24
1542  Dan Lane               M4044      168/185     1:05:10     2:20:52     3:58:35     1:22:51   12:16     5:21:25
1543  Karyn Drost            F5054        28/38     1:14:01     2:38:01     4:01:48     1:19:46   12:16     5:21:33
1544  Stacey Henry           F3034       94/110     1:04:51     2:26:35     3:59:26     1:22:08   12:16     5:21:34
1545  Kevin Brucker          M3034      128/143       46:19     1:47:38     3:01:38     2:19:59   12:16     5:21:36
1546  Bernard Strache        M5559        48/62     1:11:40     2:37:39     4:03:09     1:18:39   12:17     5:21:48
1547  Jessica Strache        F2024        72/94     1:11:40     2:37:39     4:03:09     1:18:39   12:17     5:21:48
1548  Jerry Tietz            M5559        49/62     1:11:40     2:37:40     4:03:10     1:18:39   12:17     5:21:48
1549  Kelley Schneider       F1519        14/16     1:08:53     2:30:55     4:00:54     1:21:00   12:17     5:21:54
1550  Glenn Koester          M6569          3/6     1:04:01     2:20:45     3:45:01     1:37:00   12:17     5:22:01
1551  Duane Staley           M4549      152/168     1:16:07     2:37:37     4:02:41     1:19:25   12:18     5:22:06
1552  Conrad Ornelas         M3539      159/172     1:05:37     2:19:20     3:52:13     1:30:15   12:18     5:22:27
1553  Jon Bonjean            M3034      129/143     1:01:24     2:24:55     4:00:26     1:22:26   12:19     5:22:52
1554  Kathy John             F5054        29/38       58:26     2:07:05     3:33:18     1:49:36   12:19     5:22:53
1555  Michael Wong           M2529      118/132     1:00:25     2:17:49     3:50:15     1:32:42   12:19     5:22:56
1556  Joe Ely                M5559        50/62     1:07:29     2:27:15     3:50:31     1:32:37   12:20     5:23:07
1557  Bill Ade               M6064        22/33     1:06:37     2:23:47     3:57:40     1:25:41   12:20     5:23:20
1558  Leeryan Solomon        M3034      130/143     1:06:02     2:24:17     3:58:00     1:25:36   12:21     5:23:36
1559  David McGrady          M5054      110/124       56:30     2:03:05     3:47:15     1:36:26   12:21     5:23:41
1560  Albert Cheng           M2024      113/128     1:17:04     2:45:23     4:07:43     1:16:05   12:21     5:23:48
1561  Jason Bianco           M3539      160/172     1:05:05     2:20:40     3:49:13     1:34:38   12:22     5:23:50
1562  Heath Ryder            M2529      119/132       53:50     2:13:21     3:52:39     1:31:12   12:22     5:23:51
1563  Mike Kendrick          M6064        23/33       59:08     2:11:50     3:42:43     1:41:26   12:22     5:24:09
1564  Serena Pietruszka      F2024        73/94     1:06:03     2:26:07     3:56:37     1:27:35   12:22     5:24:12
1565  Heejoo Kim             F4549        59/72     1:16:31     2:41:35     4:11:31     1:12:41   12:22     5:24:12
1566  Young Mok              F6064          3/7     1:16:31     2:41:36     4:11:33     1:12:40   12:22     5:24:13
1567  James Stahl            M5559        51/62     1:08:11     2:26:55     3:56:07     1:28:09   12:23     5:24:16
1568  Andrew Swantek         M2529      120/132     1:01:18     2:07:31     3:41:50     1:42:38   12:23     5:24:27
1569  Maribel Nash           F2529       82/105     1:06:25     2:31:19     4:01:13     1:23:16   12:23     5:24:29
1570  Scott Long             M4044      169/185     1:12:18     2:37:03     4:02:29     1:22:13   12:23     5:24:41
1571  Rosemary Tuetken       F4549        60/72     1:11:02     2:32:35     3:57:19     1:27:24   12:24     5:24:42
1572  George Stump           M7074          3/4     1:02:26     2:25:11     3:55:54     1:28:56   12:24     5:24:49
1573  James Faford           M4549      153/168     1:11:15     2:33:06     3:57:11     1:27:45   12:24     5:24:56
1574  Nathan Vent            M2529      121/132     1:11:16     2:33:07     3:57:13     1:27:45   12:24     5:24:57
1575  Jennifer Smith         F3539        84/98       58:13     2:08:56     3:41:54     1:43:10   12:24     5:25:04
1576  Lena Sutherland        F3034       95/110     1:14:08     2:38:47     4:07:04     1:18:17   12:25     5:25:20
1577  Shawna Regnier         F3539        85/98     1:14:08     2:38:47     4:07:03     1:18:18   12:25     5:25:21
1578  Michael Damergis       M2529      122/132     1:10:08     2:40:05     4:05:20     1:20:04   12:25     5:25:24
1579  Shirley Ozio           F4549        61/72     1:04:51     2:26:35     3:59:26     1:26:06   12:25     5:25:31
1580  Eleanor Singleton      F4549        62/72     1:07:53     2:29:23     3:59:55     1:25:43   12:26     5:25:37
1581  Vincent Lind           M2024      114/128     1:00:30     2:10:08     3:50:00     1:35:46   12:26     5:25:45
1582  Colleen Edwards        F2024        74/94     1:04:42     2:29:25     4:04:42     1:21:07   12:26     5:25:49
1583  Chris Wizceb           F3539        86/98     1:01:57     2:16:33     3:48:53     1:36:57   12:26     5:25:50
1584  Winton Cape            M4549      154/168     1:00:38     2:15:48     3:58:40     1:27:19   12:26     5:25:59
1585  Alexis Mazzini         F1519        15/16     1:06:05     2:22:52     3:55:12     1:31:02   12:27     5:26:14
1586  Rosanne Balog          F5559        16/22     1:04:45     2:23:51     3:55:39     1:30:54   12:28     5:26:32
1587  Jeffrey Byrnes         M5054      111/124     1:04:46     2:23:53     3:55:40     1:30:53   12:28     5:26:33
1588  Christy Salmon         F4044        65/76     1:09:39     2:31:21     4:06:47     1:19:51   12:28     5:26:37
1589  Heather Ferro          F3539        87/98       59:13     2:16:37     3:50:25     1:36:16   12:28     5:26:41
1590  Bill Goldsberry        M3034      131/143     1:03:40     2:27:04     4:01:25     1:25:34   12:29     5:26:59
1591  Megan Hode             F2024        75/94     1:05:29     2:29:47     4:03:41     1:23:30   12:29     5:27:11
1592  Kate Lambert           F2024        76/94     1:03:52     2:20:43     3:54:40     1:32:33   12:29     5:27:12
1593  Diane Lambert          F5054        30/38     1:03:52     2:20:44     3:54:40     1:32:33   12:29     5:27:13
1594  Jonathan Crowley       M2529      123/132     1:05:27     2:28:55     4:00:34     1:26:57   12:30     5:27:30
1595  Brett Mattas           M2024      115/128     1:13:01     2:35:12     4:02:33     1:24:57   12:30     5:27:30
1596  Casey Hopper           F4044        66/76     1:06:28     2:29:27     4:03:04     1:24:27   12:30     5:27:30
1597  Kris Couch             M3034      132/143       57:01     2:19:23     3:56:07     1:31:29   12:30     5:27:35
1598  Ryan Weber             M2024      116/128     1:05:27     2:28:55     4:00:34     1:27:06   12:30     5:27:39
1599  Daniela Tomovski       F3539        88/98     1:13:17     2:35:20     4:02:06     1:25:34   12:30     5:27:40
1600  Amy Rath               F3539        89/98     1:07:02     2:31:01     4:03:08     1:25:16   12:32     5:28:24
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1601  Christine Groesbeck    F2024        77/94       58:14     2:16:27     3:48:04     1:40:38   12:33     5:28:41
1602  Brent Fitzgerald Fitzg M6064        24/33     1:08:20     2:32:37     4:06:02     1:22:50   12:33     5:28:52
1603  Molly Canum            F3034       96/110     1:06:11     2:29:09     3:58:36     1:30:18   12:33     5:28:54
1604  John Nelson            M3034      133/143     1:06:10                 3:58:35     1:30:20   12:33     5:28:54
1605  Jennifer Wilken        F3539        90/98     1:06:22     2:28:33     4:01:04     1:27:52   12:33     5:28:56
1606  Bill Freeman           M5559        52/62     1:08:20     2:32:37     4:06:05     1:23:00   12:34     5:29:05
1607  Eli Betancourt         M4044      170/185       53:19     2:00:33     3:38:54     1:50:27   12:34     5:29:20
1608  Steve Ashcraft         M4549      155/168     1:06:34     2:23:15     3:59:03     1:30:26   12:34     5:29:28
1609  Sue Finkenbiner        F5054        31/38     1:11:19     2:36:19     4:04:45     1:24:47   12:35     5:29:32
1610  Ryan Campbell          M3034      134/143     1:03:39     2:20:46     3:58:22     1:31:18   12:35     5:29:40
1611  Sarah Bright           F1519        16/16     1:07:01     2:27:30     3:57:49     1:31:52   12:35     5:29:40
1612  Drusilla Heggen        F6064          4/7     1:06:02     2:26:07     4:01:22     1:29:18   12:37     5:30:39
1613  Toshikazu Nishida      M4549      156/168     1:15:25     2:43:49     4:06:47     1:24:09   12:38     5:30:55
1614  Terry Smallwood        M4044      171/185     1:02:26     2:17:33     3:44:54     1:46:07   12:38     5:31:00
1615  Amy Jaeger             F3034       97/110     1:03:42     2:26:24     4:02:16     1:28:50   12:38     5:31:06
1616  Terrence Welch         M5559        53/62     1:02:31     2:23:44     3:57:42     1:33:31   12:38     5:31:12
1617  Bill Brooks            M2529      124/132     1:01:56     2:14:30     3:51:38     1:39:36   12:38     5:31:14
1618  Michael Wartick        M2529      125/132     1:09:37     2:31:36     4:05:29     1:25:46   12:39     5:31:15
1619  Steven Gutkowski       M5054      112/124     1:03:13     2:22:30     3:58:40     1:32:41   12:39     5:31:21
1620  Emily Poleski          F2024        78/94     1:04:27     2:26:35     4:03:56     1:27:37   12:39     5:31:33
1621  Stephen Griffin        M4549      157/168     1:01:14     2:21:53     3:56:30     1:35:07   12:39     5:31:37
1622  James Furmanek         M6064        25/33     1:05:13     2:24:31     4:03:18     1:28:24   12:40     5:31:42
1623  Jen Gibertini          F3539        91/98     1:06:29     2:35:09     4:09:41     1:22:11   12:40     5:31:51
1624  Sterling Pempe         M2024      117/128       59:06     2:18:08     3:57:30     1:34:26   12:40     5:31:56
1625  Michael Parker         M4549      158/168     1:07:50     2:27:32     4:04:24     1:28:25   12:42     5:32:49
1626  Amanda Lewis           F2529       83/105     1:02:58     2:28:32     4:06:54     1:26:00   12:42     5:32:54
1627  David Davidson         M4044      172/185     1:05:08     2:29:02     4:06:57     1:26:02   12:42     5:32:58
1628  Alex Ko                M2024      118/128     1:05:53     2:28:30     4:00:59     1:32:25   12:43     5:33:24
1629  David Wall             M4549      159/168     1:04:35     2:18:04     3:42:31     1:51:01   12:44     5:33:32
1630  Burke Christensen      M6064        26/33     1:08:14     2:29:00     4:06:12     1:27:25   12:44     5:33:36
1631  Jennifer Bowers        F3539        92/98     1:09:23     2:36:51     4:07:23     1:26:25   12:44     5:33:48
1632  Paul Wujek             M4044      173/185       53:30     2:09:58     4:02:59     1:30:52   12:44     5:33:50
1633  Francis Harris         M5559        54/62     1:09:56     2:31:41     4:00:35     1:33:31   12:45     5:34:05
1634  Rachael Cavallini      F2529       84/105     1:14:35     2:40:58     4:05:59     1:28:13   12:45     5:34:11
1635  Bob Cornell            M3034      135/143       54:30     1:59:05     3:53:41     1:40:32   12:45     5:34:13
1636  Charles Lefebvre       M4044      174/185                 2:28:42     4:08:42     1:25:40   12:46     5:34:22
1637  Jean Suzuki            F3034       98/110     1:13:11     2:39:44     4:09:26     1:25:07   12:46     5:34:33
1638  John Sheesley          M2529      126/132     1:09:31     2:30:36     4:04:48     1:29:50   12:46     5:34:38
1639  Nathan Watson          M3034      136/143     1:11:04     2:32:59     4:01:24     1:33:30   12:47     5:34:54
1640  Jonathan Johnston      M2024      119/128     1:16:07     2:39:49     4:09:37     1:25:24   12:47     5:35:01
1641  Shaun Cook             M3539      161/172     1:07:53     2:24:11     3:55:00     1:40:03   12:47     5:35:03
1642  Melissa Streitmatter   F4044        67/76     1:05:45     2:24:00     3:59:47     1:35:46   12:48     5:35:32
1643  Todd Burris            M5054      113/124     1:06:19     2:26:22     4:00:54     1:34:41   12:48     5:35:35
1644  Robert Archer          M6064        27/33     1:17:18     2:48:09     4:16:22     1:19:18   12:49     5:35:39
1645  Leslie Hammersmith     F3539        93/98     1:09:22     2:34:04     4:09:06     1:26:43   12:49     5:35:49
1646  Stephen Johnson        M3034      137/143     1:09:21     2:34:03     4:09:05     1:26:44   12:49     5:35:49
1647  Glenn Johnston         M5054      114/124     1:12:50     2:36:46     4:06:35     1:29:22   12:49     5:35:56
1648  Don Johnston           M4549      160/168     1:12:50     2:36:46     4:06:34     1:29:22   12:49     5:35:56
1649  Molly Sandgren         F2529       85/105     1:05:40     2:25:44     4:08:14     1:28:06   12:50     5:36:20
1650  Sally Nelson           F5559        17/22     1:12:08     2:34:51     4:05:48     1:30:36   12:50     5:36:24
1651  Matthew Nelson         M5054      115/124     1:12:08     2:34:52     4:05:48     1:30:37   12:50     5:36:24
1652  Alex Francis           M4044      175/185     1:10:45     2:35:17     4:07:01     1:29:29   12:51     5:36:30
1653  Kimee Armour           F3539        94/98     1:06:47     2:30:05     4:05:14     1:31:33   12:51     5:36:47
1654  Amy Boscolo            F3034       99/110     1:14:36     2:40:30     4:12:13     1:24:46   12:52     5:36:58
1655  Angie Abner            F2529       86/105       57:45     2:14:14     3:53:05     1:43:56   12:52     5:37:00
1656  Julie Bane             F4549        63/72     1:11:49     2:35:13     4:10:40     1:26:26   12:52     5:37:06
1657  Michael Applebaum      M5054      116/124     1:09:38     2:33:01     4:04:52     1:32:15   12:52     5:37:07
1658  Stacey Applebaum       F4549        64/72     1:09:38     2:33:01     4:04:52     1:32:16   12:52     5:37:07
1659  Joan Blair-Dick        F5054        32/38     1:00:11     2:24:48     4:04:42     1:32:38   12:52     5:37:20
1660  Skylee Shule           F2024        79/94     1:06:57     2:30:06     4:02:50     1:34:36   12:53     5:37:25
1661  Kaelyn Bess            F2529       87/105     1:06:58     2:30:07     4:02:51     1:34:36   12:53     5:37:26
1662  Brianne Shule          F2529       88/105     1:06:58     2:30:07     4:02:51     1:34:36   12:53     5:37:27
1663  Mary Smock             F4044        68/76     1:11:23     2:33:38     4:08:03     1:29:31   12:53     5:37:34
1664  Ravi Maturi            M3539      162/172     1:06:00     2:30:27     4:05:38     1:32:51   12:55     5:38:28
1665  Kala Maturi            F3539        95/98     1:06:01     2:30:27     4:05:38     1:32:51   12:55     5:38:28
1666  Sarah Watson           F2529       89/105     1:11:03     2:32:58     4:16:44     1:22:01   12:56     5:38:45
1667  Christine Ross         F2024        80/94     1:12:05     2:36:00     4:06:19     1:32:26   12:56     5:38:45
1668  Shachar Goldwater      M2024      120/128       59:44     2:09:55     3:51:31     1:47:21   12:56     5:38:51
1669  Jean Lynch             F4549        65/72     1:04:17     2:32:27     4:07:22     1:31:35   12:56     5:38:57
1670  Jenni Thome            F3034      100/110     1:14:25     2:40:51     4:18:46     1:20:33   12:57     5:39:18
1671  Nancy Clemens          F3034      101/110     1:04:24     2:21:49     3:56:16     1:43:04   12:57     5:39:20
1672  Bruce Boatz            M5559        55/62     1:07:57     2:30:04     4:06:44     1:32:53   12:58     5:39:36
1673  Gladys Spencer         F4044        69/76     1:08:31     2:34:57     4:05:28     1:34:09   12:58     5:39:37
1674  Melanie Deem           F2529       90/105     1:04:50     2:19:16     4:00:14     1:39:25   12:58     5:39:39
1675  Meng Sun               F2024        81/94     1:05:26     2:25:26     3:55:56     1:44:13   12:59     5:40:08
1676  Diana Mulka            F5559        18/22     1:11:04     2:40:57     4:10:29     1:29:41   12:59     5:40:10
1677  Kris Pomplun           M3539      163/172     1:04:59     2:29:42     4:06:47     1:33:24   12:59     5:40:10
1678  Sarah Laux             F2024        82/94     1:17:35     2:48:46     4:17:32     1:23:04   13:00     5:40:35
1679  Brian Mitsdarffer      M3539      164/172     1:07:46     2:28:55     4:10:10     1:30:28   13:00     5:40:37
1680  Doug Coburn            M3539      165/172     1:04:21     2:19:03     4:02:52     1:38:20   13:01     5:41:11
1681  Susan Wiora            F4549        66/72     1:02:24     2:23:49     4:02:21     1:39:01   13:02     5:41:21
1682  Paula Revell           F3539        96/98     1:05:59     2:24:25     4:04:45     1:36:46   13:02     5:41:31
1683  Laura Revell           F3034      102/110     1:05:59     2:24:26     4:04:45     1:36:46   13:02     5:41:31
1684  Derek Dyer             M3539      166/172     1:10:48     2:30:03     4:08:46     1:32:51   13:02     5:41:37
1685  Rich Holmes            M6064        28/33     1:13:09     2:44:23     4:16:52     1:25:07   13:03     5:41:59
1686  Amy Squibb             F4549        67/72     1:00:18     2:29:13     4:11:10     1:31:08   13:04     5:42:17
1687  Paul Green             M6569          4/6     1:11:06     2:39:17     4:15:30     1:26:56   13:04     5:42:26
1688  Kristin Ball           F2529       91/105     1:16:02     2:35:28     4:17:20     1:25:40   13:05     5:42:59
1689  Tanya Smith            F2529       92/105     1:16:03     2:35:29     4:17:21     1:25:40   13:05     5:43:00
1690  Michael Rossell        M5054      117/124     1:01:33                 4:00:39     1:42:49   13:06     5:43:27
1691  Andrea Varney          F2024        83/94     1:10:31     2:29:00     4:05:28     1:38:01   13:07     5:43:29
1692  Lauren Wilhelm         F4044        70/76     1:05:38     2:29:32     4:09:33     1:34:06   13:07     5:43:39
1693  Mary McDonald          F5559        19/22     1:10:14     2:40:55     4:18:06     1:25:35   13:07     5:43:40
1694  Gwenhwyfar Hughes      F2024        84/94       58:53     2:26:00     4:13:31     1:30:17   13:07     5:43:47
1695  Elizabeth Eller        F2024        85/94       58:54     2:26:00     4:13:32     1:30:17   13:07     5:43:48
1696  Sharon King            F4549        68/72     1:17:50     2:44:32     4:15:06     1:28:55   13:08     5:44:01
1697  Stephanie Johnson      F3539        97/98     1:02:56     2:24:28     4:03:44     1:40:25   13:08     5:44:09
1698  Jennifer Johnston      F3034      103/110     1:06:12     2:31:41     4:12:15     1:32:04   13:08     5:44:19
1699  Tracy MacLean          F5054        33/38     1:10:39     2:48:30     4:21:47     1:22:40   13:09     5:44:26
1700  Charles Savage         M7074          4/4     1:05:30     2:29:17     4:04:09     1:41:06   13:11     5:45:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1        20 M    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Robert Murphy          M5559        56/62     1:07:05     2:30:31     4:02:57     1:42:24   13:11     5:45:21
1702  Mark Temple            M4549      161/168     1:04:07     2:20:20     4:00:49     1:44:41   13:11     5:45:29
1703  Chae Chu               M4549      162/168     1:00:25     2:15:18     4:02:25     1:43:16   13:12     5:45:41
1704  Jessica Schmidgall     F2024        86/94     1:04:49     2:23:36     4:02:22     1:43:23   13:12     5:45:44
1705  Heather Hynes          F3034      104/110     1:12:51     2:38:14     4:14:22     1:31:23   13:12     5:45:45
1706  Rachael Summins        F2529       93/105     1:07:15     2:34:29     4:14:43     1:31:12   13:12     5:45:55
1707  Christene Lynch        F2024        87/94     1:10:08     2:28:26     4:00:30     1:45:28   13:12     5:45:57
1708  Anne Walters           F2529       94/105     1:15:54     2:37:21     4:09:08     1:36:55   13:12     5:46:02
1709  Anthony Alonso         M4044      176/185     1:22:56     2:55:00     4:24:55     1:21:11   13:13     5:46:06
1710  Anthony Calcagno       M5054      118/124     1:11:33     2:33:31     4:10:51     1:35:18   13:13     5:46:09
1711  Anna Barrett           F2024        88/94     1:10:32     2:41:43     4:20:08     1:26:11   13:13     5:46:18
1712  Jennifer Reedy         F2529       95/105     1:13:59     2:40:17     4:12:47     1:34:04   13:14     5:46:51
1713  Abby Dockemeyer        F2529       96/105     1:05:47     2:31:54     4:08:41     1:38:22   13:15     5:47:03
1714  Jeremy Dockemeyer      M2529      127/132     1:05:47     2:31:54     4:08:41     1:38:23   13:15     5:47:03
1715  Benedict Arogyaswamy   M5054      119/124     1:04:28     2:21:01     4:00:24     1:46:43   13:15     5:47:07
1716  Dave Mari              M3539      167/172     1:08:28     2:24:38     4:10:36     1:36:57   13:16     5:47:33
1717  Norman Quilarto        M3539      168/172     1:07:10     2:31:25     4:11:08     1:36:26   13:16     5:47:33
1718  Stacey Fowler          F4044        71/76     1:15:28     2:43:15     4:13:54     1:34:13   13:17     5:48:07
1719  Heather Favale         F4044        72/76     1:15:29     2:43:15     4:13:54     1:34:14   13:17     5:48:07
1720  Minseob Kim            M5559        57/62     1:16:33     2:41:34     4:16:26     1:32:45   13:20     5:49:11
1721  Ted Gallagher          M5054      120/124     1:10:42     2:41:17     4:15:58     1:33:28   13:20     5:49:26
1722  Scott Wieskamp         M4044      177/185     1:10:38     2:31:14     4:06:55     1:42:50   13:21     5:49:45
1723  Peter Shao             M2024      121/128     1:03:49     2:16:28     4:02:07     1:47:41   13:21     5:49:48
1724  Casey Timmons          M4044      178/185     1:10:38     2:31:13     4:06:53     1:42:59   13:21     5:49:52
1725  Claudia Nugent         F4549        69/72     1:09:40     2:40:06     4:18:08     1:32:16   13:22     5:50:24
1726  Maximo Menchaca        M2024      122/128     1:02:05     2:27:45     4:10:27     1:39:57   13:22     5:50:24
1727  Chonok Han             F5054        34/38     1:16:34     2:46:12     4:21:17     1:29:14   13:23     5:50:31
1728  Carl Greeson           M6064        29/33     1:11:09     2:40:36     4:20:49     1:30:28   13:24     5:51:16
1729  Robert Miller          M5054      121/124     1:14:42     2:42:33     4:18:52     1:33:06   13:26     5:51:57
1730  Michael Shapira        M6569          5/6     1:07:58     2:43:05     4:19:13     1:32:53   13:26     5:52:06
1731  Bill Rogers            M5559        58/62     1:07:49     2:35:25     4:13:15     1:39:34   13:28     5:52:49
1732  Roy Cawley             M4044      179/185     1:05:46     2:35:01     4:16:31     1:36:36   13:29     5:53:07
1733  Stephanie McHugh       F2529       97/105     1:13:44     2:45:42     4:25:30     1:27:38   13:29     5:53:08
1734  Julia Watkins          F3034      105/110     1:13:42     2:42:05     4:23:53     1:29:22   13:29     5:53:14
1735  Helen Ting             F2529       98/105     1:08:58     2:38:20     4:24:00     1:29:58   13:30     5:53:57
1736  David Richardson       M3034      138/143     1:05:04     2:23:53     4:15:53     1:38:34   13:32     5:54:26
1737  Brett Paul             M2024      123/128       55:42     2:12:35     3:53:09     2:01:41   13:32     5:54:50
1738  Don Van Houten         M6569          6/6     1:10:26     2:49:09     4:22:40     1:32:48   13:34     5:55:28
1739  Chelsea Pierce         F2024        89/94     1:17:05     2:45:23     4:27:59     1:27:40   13:34     5:55:38
1740  Gary Durchholz         M5054      122/124     1:07:19     2:32:16     4:17:26     1:38:23   13:35     5:55:49
1741  John Christensen       M2024      124/128       52:28     2:11:30     4:08:54     1:47:19   13:36     5:56:12
1742  Kristin Clegg          F4044        73/76     1:14:24     2:40:50     4:18:45     1:37:38   13:36     5:56:23
1743  John Freitag           M5559        59/62     1:09:23     2:47:06     4:23:58     1:32:39   13:37     5:56:36
1744  Scott Feeny            M2529      128/132     1:03:26     2:44:50     4:21:51     1:35:05   13:37     5:56:55
1745  John Kleinsteiber      M4549      163/168     1:11:18     2:40:17     4:20:22     1:37:45   13:40     5:58:07
1746  Kelli Ratcliff         F2529       99/105     1:11:58     2:42:40     4:25:57     1:33:04   13:42     5:59:00
1747  Adam Newhall           M3539      169/172     1:13:22     2:43:40     4:26:15     1:32:55   13:42     5:59:09
1748  Elizabeth Samuelson    F2024        90/94     1:09:08     2:39:48     4:21:22     1:38:28   13:44     5:59:50
1749  Mehdi Miremadi         M3034      139/143     1:02:29     2:21:40     4:24:34     1:35:21   13:44     5:59:54
1750  Mike Clark             M5559        60/62     1:11:09     2:43:45     4:23:50     1:36:10   13:44     6:00:00
1751  Jessica Mullen         F2529      100/105     1:19:33     2:50:44     4:25:22     1:34:53   13:45     6:00:15
1752  Kelly Cree             F2529      101/105     1:19:33     2:50:44     4:25:23     1:34:53   13:45     6:00:16
1753  Amber Crawford         F2529      102/105     1:10:02     2:43:08     4:25:22     1:35:04   13:45     6:00:26
1754  Jacalyn Debrun         F5559        20/22     1:10:37     2:41:42     4:20:07     1:40:23   13:45     6:00:29
1755  Mary Wobbekind         F6064          5/7     1:08:00     2:38:01     4:23:19     1:37:17   13:46     6:00:36
1756  Janna McGiles          F3539        98/98     1:13:37     2:44:24     4:24:41     1:36:10   13:46     6:00:51
1757  Ryan Nguyen            M3539      170/172     1:11:26     2:38:22     4:24:38     1:36:13   13:46     6:00:51
1758  Robbye Henderson       F4044        74/76     1:14:33     2:42:37     4:23:09     1:38:17   13:48     6:01:26
1759  Megan Shumaker         F3034      106/110     1:11:18     2:43:38     4:25:25     1:36:53   13:50     6:02:18
1760  Thomas Roth            M4044      180/185     1:08:29     2:34:31     4:17:45     1:44:48   13:50     6:02:32
1761  Jonathon Bowles        M3034      140/143     1:03:58     2:19:38     4:05:12     1:57:32   13:51     6:02:43
1762  Rob Anderson           M3034      141/143     1:01:13     2:20:21     4:26:45     1:36:30   13:52     6:03:15
1763  Benjamin Schmeiser     M3539      171/172     1:12:08     2:44:39     4:24:55     1:38:26   13:52     6:03:20
1764  Michael Hegg           M4044      181/185     1:16:38     2:52:00     4:34:22     1:30:01   13:54     6:04:22
1765  Patricia Anton         F4044        75/76     1:13:38     2:45:58     4:31:41     1:33:20   13:56     6:05:01
1766  Kelly Sullivan         M2529      129/132     1:11:26     2:35:07     4:26:29     1:38:53   13:57     6:05:22
1767  Annamarie Tabo         F2024        91/94     1:12:57     2:47:46     4:37:40     1:29:42   14:01     6:07:21
1768  Janet Lane             F4549        70/72     1:20:33     2:55:41     4:34:53     1:32:31   14:01     6:07:24
1769  Karen Alston           F5054        35/38     1:12:34     2:58:47     4:44:57     1:24:03   14:05     6:08:59
1770  Nancy Mizzles          F5054        36/38     1:21:38     2:56:08     4:36:42     1:32:21   14:05     6:09:03
1771  Ryan Elwell            M2529      130/132     1:18:59     2:50:02     4:35:18     1:34:42   14:07     6:09:59
1772  Mohammed Zaatari       M4044      182/185     1:22:29     2:59:09     4:34:20     1:36:39   14:09     6:10:59
1773  Kathleen Browning      F2529      103/105     1:18:40     2:49:17     4:33:59     1:37:11   14:10     6:11:10
1774  Stephanie Seawell      F3034      107/110     1:14:42     2:54:35     4:36:49     1:34:28   14:10     6:11:17
1775  Leighann Howland       F2529      104/105     1:15:18     2:53:53     4:38:50     1:33:53   14:13     6:12:42
1776  Jonathan Gallagher     M2529      131/132     1:15:10     2:53:50     4:38:25     1:34:18   14:13     6:12:42
1777  Charlie Appell         M4044      183/185     1:12:42     2:40:45     4:28:46     1:44:48   14:15     6:13:33
1778  Myra Thornton          F4549        71/72     1:08:47     2:53:49     4:42:44     1:32:25   14:19     6:15:09
1779  Brett Kenmotsu         M4044      184/185     1:02:16     2:28:33     4:30:29     1:46:24   14:23     6:16:53
1780  Cheston Hays           M3539      172/172     1:18:44     2:50:17     4:33:32     1:43:55   14:24     6:17:27
1781  Brandi Hays            F3034      108/110     1:18:45     2:50:16     4:33:33     1:43:55   14:24     6:17:27
1782  Hilary Tydd            F6064          6/7     1:14:05     2:48:54     4:30:34     1:47:16   14:25     6:17:49
1783  Chris Chapan           F4044        76/76     1:14:06     2:48:56     4:30:36     1:47:14   14:25     6:17:49
1784  Rita Ayers             F5054        37/38     1:14:07     2:48:57     4:30:36     1:47:14   14:25     6:17:50
1785  Rahman Kariem          M5559        61/62     1:12:17     2:38:32     4:29:49     1:48:33   14:26     6:18:21
1786  Darrell Fly            M4549      164/168     1:12:18     2:38:33     4:29:48     1:48:33   14:26     6:18:21
1787  Sean O'Callaghan       M4549      165/168     1:23:14     3:08:15     4:47:09     1:31:40   14:27     6:18:48
1788  Grace Shirley-Couch    F2529      105/105     1:17:41     2:54:25     4:39:15     1:39:40   14:28     6:18:54
1789  Abby Berg              F2024        92/94     1:17:42     2:54:26     4:39:16     1:39:39   14:28     6:18:55
1790  Greg Terry             M5054      123/124     1:07:21     2:42:12     4:33:48     1:46:11   14:30     6:19:59
1791  Ryan Holler            M2024      125/128     1:00:38     2:15:27     4:02:41     2:17:25   14:30     6:20:06
1792  Richard Wolf           M4549      166/168     1:20:35     2:56:19     4:35:06     1:45:21   14:31     6:20:26
1793  Bill Mansfield         M5559        62/62     1:07:06     2:49:08     4:39:31     1:41:22   14:32     6:20:52
1794  Bliss Packer           F5559        21/22     1:21:57     2:59:25     4:44:52     1:36:10   14:32     6:21:02
1795  Gerard Lopez           M6064        30/33     1:16:54     2:54:52     4:41:52     1:40:56   14:36     6:22:48
1796  Eric Russell           M3034      142/143     1:11:45     2:48:51     4:46:02     1:37:40   14:39     6:23:41
1797  Steven Hollinger       M6064        31/33     1:12:56     2:47:17     4:39:00     1:45:55   14:41     6:24:54
1798  Erwin Cruz             M4044      185/185     1:14:46     2:44:39     4:42:30     1:42:56   14:42     6:25:25
1799  Irina Nizhnik          F3034      109/110     1:10:55     2:46:38     4:36:18     1:51:48   14:49     6:28:05
1800  Alicia Firman          F2024        93/94     1:19:14     3:08:22     4:50:13     1:37:59   14:49     6:28:11
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1801  Carol Sokol            F5559        22/22     1:22:17     2:59:56     4:49:26     1:47:37   15:09     6:37:03
1802  Kimberly Zeilman       F5054        38/38     1:29:10     3:11:03     4:56:12     1:41:43   15:11     6:37:54
1803  Grant Vogdes           M2024      126/128     1:16:47     2:51:12     4:48:51     1:54:02   15:22     6:42:52
1804  V Giridaran            M4549      167/168     1:16:26     2:56:10     4:48:02     1:55:11   15:23     6:43:12
1805  Jason Johnston         M3034      143/143     1:18:32     2:55:23     4:47:40     1:56:13   15:25     6:43:52
1806  William Wojnarowski Jr M2024      127/128     1:17:08     2:49:00     4:45:30     1:58:27   15:25     6:43:56
1807  Beckie Gutmann         F3034      110/110     1:18:33     2:55:24     4:47:40     1:56:33   15:26     6:44:13
1808  Lynnae Bitting         F2024        94/94     1:22:08     3:06:15     5:02:53     1:42:24   15:28     6:45:17
1809  Julie Bitting          F4549        72/72     1:22:09     3:06:15     5:02:54     1:42:24   15:28     6:45:18
1810  Samarth Jain           M2024      128/128     1:17:08     2:49:01     4:45:31     2:00:23   15:29     6:45:54
1811  Dan Zadorozny          M4549      168/168     1:10:21     2:40:10     4:47:52     2:00:05   15:34     6:47:57
1812  Brenda Hall            F6064          7/7     1:22:40     3:03:57     4:58:24     1:49:35   15:34     6:47:59
1813  Johnie Hall            M6064        32/33     1:22:42     3:03:58     4:58:24     1:49:36   15:34     6:47:59
1814  Paul Contreras-Chandle M2529      132/132     1:16:02     3:08:22     4:54:01     2:00:37   15:49     6:54:37
1815  Milan Stevanovich      M6064        33/33     1:41:43     3:37:10     5:23:37     1:58:25   16:52     7:22:02
1816  William Churchill      M5054      124/124     1:15:14     3:03:50     5:13:44     2:13:01   17:03     7:26:44
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